

(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name

Company	y Mar	Cont	act Inf	forma	tion

			* Phone No
		GENERATOR	NO. 166876
Operator No.		Permit/RRC No.	100010
Operators Name	6.1	Lease/Well Name & No.	THE DUBLERIET STA
Address	Selett Pd		WXV # ONZ H
M		County	CAY FUQS D
City, State, Zip	141 15 15 15 15 15	API No.	43414
Phone No.	9041	Rig Name & No.	TA 19 02121
		AFE/PO No.	-M.11.02121 4
EXEMPT E&P		d Amount (place volume next to	waste type in barrels or cubic yards)
Oil Based Muds Oil Based Cuttings	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS Washout Water (Non-Injectable		OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
Water Based Muds	Completion Fluid/Flow back (No		
Water Based Cuttings Produced Formation Solids	Produced Water (Non-Injectable	2)	
Tank Bottoms	Gathering Line Water/Waste (No INTERNAL USE ONLY	on-Injectable)	19 11
E&P Contaminated Soil	Truck Washout (exempt waste)		1 1/1/1
Gas Plant Waste	7		
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING	COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
AD	NON-EXEMPT E&F	Waste/Service Identification and Am	ount
All non-exempt E& Non-Exempt Other	waste must be analysed and be beli		CLP), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity.
Non-Exempt Other		*please select fi	rom Non-Exempt Waste List on back
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS		Y - YARDS E - EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (are) not a hazardous waste as define	ed by 40 CFR Part 261 or any applicable	e state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportat	ion according to applicable regulation	n.	
RCRA EXEMPT: Oil field wastes load basis only	generated from oil and gas explorati	ion and production operations and are	e not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per
The second secon		a successful to the second	
261.21-261.24,	or listed hazardous waste as defined	by 40 CFR, part 261, subpart D as an	vaste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR nended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
hazardous is at	tached. (Check the appropriate items	as provided)	remote. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
MSDS Informat	ion RCRA Hazardou	us Waste Analysis	Other (Provide Description Below)
Jank Caller de Tolor	re America March	C Branches	10 150 10
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE		DATE	SIGNATURE
	TI	RANSPORTER	
Transporter's		MANDEONIEN	_
Name Tamily 611	ied service	Driver's Name	DOSE NUMBER
Address 105 h. Wash	uhston	_ S COME Print Name	575 263 3576
Loying lon h	M 88260	Phone No.	
Phone No 5-73_ 399	3071	Truck No.	7 3
hereby certify that the above named material(s) wa	s/were picked up at the Generator's	site listed above and delivered withou	at incident to the disposal facility listed holow
		8	2 (19
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVE	RY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAME	DISP	OSAL FACILITY	RECEIVING AREA
N:OUT:			Name/No.
ite Name/			Name/No.
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065		Phone No.	432-448-4239
5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79	770		The state of the s
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One	YES NO	If YES, was readin	ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Chloride hemical Analysis (Mg/l)		Conductivity	ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
7 V.B.I.		(mmhos/cm)	рН
Foot		NKBOTTOMS	
st Gauge Feet	Inches	1	Winner
nd Gauge		BS&	W/BBLS Received BS&W (%) Free Water
eceived		d ₁	Total Received
Though or are a second			
I hereby certify that the above load material has b	een (circle one): ACCEPTED	DENIED If denied, why?	
			- La Marage Marth
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	TITLE	SIGNATURE



(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name _

SULUTIONS -				Phone	NO
		G	ENERATOR	NO. 166	000
Operator No.			Permit/RRC No.	700	300
Operator No.			Lease/Well	The state of the	10 11041 5
Operators Name			Name & No.	- The state of the	12100
Address		ARREST LOS	County	The Later of the L	
	- 1		API No.	- 616, 5/12	
City, State, Zip	Love N	Michael	Rig Name & No.		
Phone No.	293	Jegs 1	AFE/PO No.	11 /5 00121	
	FXFMPT E&P W	aste/Service Identification and Ar	mount (place volume next to wa	ste type in barrels or cubic yards	
Oil Based Muds		NON-INJECTABLE WATERS		OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and gen	
Oil Based Cuttings		Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	Samuel -	0	
Water Based Muds Water Based Cuttings		Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-In Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	njectable)	Delly Dums)
Produced Formation Solids		Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-I	njectable)	No I he	
Tank Bottoms	_	INTERNAL USE ONLY			
E&P Contaminated Soil Gas Plant Waste	-	Truck Washout (exempt waste)			
WASTE GENERATION PROCES	55:	DRILLING	COMPLETION	PRODUCTION	GATHERING LINES
		NON-EXEMPT E&P W	aste/Service Identification and Amou	unt	
A	Il non-exempt E&P	waste must be analysed and be below	the threshold limits for toxicity (TCL)), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactiv	ity.
Non-Exempt Other			*please select from	m Nan-Exempt Waste List on back	
QUANTITY		B - BARRELS		Y - YARDS	E - EACH
I hereby certify that the above list	ed material(s), is (a	re) not a hazardous waste as defined b	by 40 CFR Part 261 or any applicable s	state law. That each waste has been	properly described, classified and
	on for transportation	on according to applicable regulation.			
RCRA EXEMPT:		generated from oil and gas exploration	and production operations and are r	not mixed with non-exempt waste (R3	860 Accepts certifications on a per
7	load basis only)				
RCRA NON-EXEMPT:		hich is non-hazardous that does not ex or listed hazardous waste as defined by			
		ached. (Check the appropriate items as		nded. The following documentation c	remonstrating the waste as non-
	MSDS Information			Other (Provide Description Below)	
		_			
	17		- 1	VI II	400
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS	SIGNATURE	Himichean	DATE	SIGNA	DIRE
(EMM) NOTHORIZED NOTH	SIGNATORE.	70	(80.00)		
the same of the sa		IRA	ANSPORTER		
Transporter's	Frank's	O. Kald / wild	West Driver's Name	Ednar Khas	
Name Address	1 may	Visiting 1	Print Name	4	
			Phone No.	,	
Phone No.			Truck No.	I5 /WII)	1/4/0
	and a series of the Artist				f I U
I hereby certify that the above na	med material(s) was	s/were picked up at the Generator's sit	te listed above and delivered without	incident to the disposal facility listed	below.
SHIPMENT DATE		DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVER	OATE TO THE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
	IME STAMP		OSAL FACILITY	RECEIVIN	en veneza
x FITA		DISPO	USAL FACILITY		IG AREA
IN: 6 465	OUT:			Name/No.	
Site Name/	ility/ STF-065		Phone No.	422 449 4220	
Address .		270		432-448-4239	
3033 03 118111	ay 285, Orla, TX 797	1.0	12022 20	and the same of	
NORM READINGS Chloride	TAKEN? (Circle One) YES NO	If YES, was reading Conductivity	g > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one)	YES NO
Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)			(mmhos/cm)		рН
		TAN	IK BOTTOMS		
-	Feet	Inches	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN		
1st Gauge			BS&	N/BBLS Received	BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge Received				Free Water Total Received	
				- Control of the Cont	
I hereby certify that the above	load material has be	een (circle one): ACCEPTED	DENIED If denied, why?	-11	
James Charles		9/26/15	Dilli	1 1	
NAME (PRINT)		DATE	TITLE	SIGNAT	URE



(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name

Company	Man Cont	act Information
---------	----------	-----------------

ama			

SOLUTIONS		Phone No
	GENERATOR	NO. 166874
Operator No.	Permit/RRC No.	200014
11 1-11 1 1	Lease/Well	11-1-01/14 +7 - 70/4
Operators Name	Name & No.	WINN HOOZH
Address	County	THUST WATHOUST
	API No.	1511-101-2-61-161-3
City, State, Zip	Rig Name & No.	TA 19 02121
Phone No.	AFE/PO No.	171,11,00101
EXEMPT E&P Waste/Service	e Identification and Amount (place volume next to was	ste type in barrels or cubic yards)
The state of the s	THE PARTY OF THE P	OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	Vater (Non-Injectable) n Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)	
	Vater (Non-Injectable)	
	.ine Water/Waste (Non-Injectable)	
Tank Bottoms INTERNAL L E&P Contaminated Soil Truck Wash	nout (exempt waste)	
Gas Plant Waste		
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS: DRILLING	COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
	NON-EXEMPT E&P Waste/Service Identification and Amou	
	e analysed and be below the threshold limits for toxicity (TCLP	
Non-Exempt Other	*please select from	n Non-Exempt Waste List on back
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	Y-YARDS E-EACH
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation according to	o applicable regulation.	tate law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per
RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only)		
The state of the s		ste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR
	dous waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 261, subpart D, as amen the appropriate items as provided)	nded. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
MSDS Information		Other (Provide Description Below)
1 -1 - 0 - 1	11	10 12 213
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	DATE	SIGNATURE
,,		
	TRANSPORTER	-1 -
Transporter's Family's Oilfield Si	Cry16 Driver's Name	Edmar Roles
Address	Print Name	7
	Phone No.	
Phone No.	Truck No.	F5
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked		incident to the disposal facility listed below
Thereby certify that the above hamed materially was were picked	8/26/	119 Elle Wishest Received the Control of the Contro
SHIPMENT DATE DRIVER'S SIGNA		DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSAL FACILITY	RECEIVING AREA
IN: OUT:		Name/No.
		Ivanie/ivo.
Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065	Phone No.	132-448-4239
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770		
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) YES	NO If YES, was reading	y > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)	Conductivity	
Chemical Analysis (MB/I)	(mmhos/cm)	рН
Fact	TANK BOTTOMS	
1st Gauge Feet	Inches BS&W	V/BBLS Received BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge	USKY	Free Water
Received		Total Received
Therefore a wife should be a second of the s	Accepted to the second	
I hereby certify that the above load material has been (circle one	e): ACCEPTED DENIED If denied, why?	To the contract of
The state of the s		- It la la VI Parla



(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name_

Company	Man	Contact	Information
lanca			

SOLUTIONS SOLUTIONS	***************************************	the state of the s	Phone No.
	GENERATOR	NO. 1	66881
Operator No.		mit/RRC No.	.00001
112 1. 1		se/Well	and the state of t
Operators Name		ne & No.	
Address	Cou		- / =
2 - 11	API		1600
City, State, Zip		Name & No.	- 1
Phone No.		/PO No	
EXEMPT E&P W	aste/Service Identification and Amount (place volun		
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS	OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (ty	ype and generation process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings Water Based Muds	Washout Water (Non-Injectable) Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)		
Water Based Cuttings	Produced Water (Non-Injectable)		
Produced Formation Solids Tank Bottoms	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable) INTERNAL USE ONLY	-	
E&P Contaminated Soil	Truck Washout (exempt waste)	21 111	
Gas Plant Waste			
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING COMPLETION	PRODUCTION	GATHERING LINES
	NON-EXEMPT E&P Waste/Service Identific		10.00
All non-exempt E&P Non-Exempt Other	waste must be analysed and be below the threshold limits f	or toxicity (TCLP), Ignitability, Corrosivity ar lease select from Non-Exempt Waste List	
Non-Exempt Other			
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	Y - YARD	
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation RCRA EXEMPT: Oil field wastes load basis only) RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field waste was 261.21-261.24, of hazardous is attempted. MSDS Information	generated from oil and gas exploration and production oper which is non-hazardous that does not exceed the minimum s or listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 261, su ached. (Check the appropriate items as provided) on RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	ations and are not mixed with non-exempt	waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per istics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR entation demonstrating the waste as non-Below)
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	DATE		SIGNATURE
	TRANSPORTE	R	
Transporter's	11 /10/11 14/05 - Dri	ver's Name Fooder Roy	1-1
Name Family's Office	10 1 101 10 10 10		M)
Address		nt Name	
		one No.	
Phone No.		ck No	
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) wa	s/were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and de	alivered without incident to the disposal fac	cility listed below.
		6/24/17	THE
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVERY DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAME	DISPOSAL FACI	Name/No.	CEIVING AREA
IN: OUT:		Name/No.	
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065	Pho	one No. 432-448-4239	
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79	770		
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One	1 100	YES, was reading > 50 micro roentgens? (cired)	rcle one) YES NO
Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)		nmhos/cm)	рН
	TANK BOTTON	VIS I	
Feet	Inches		
1st Gauge		BS&W/BBLS Received	BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge		Free Water	
Received		Total Received	
I hereby certify that the above load material has b	een (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIED	f denied, why?	4
	2111	The Wille	
NAME (PRINT)	DATE TITLE	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	SIGNATURE



(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name _

SOLUTIONS			Phone No	
	GENERAT	TOR	NO. 16689	34
Operator No.		Permit/RRC No.	10000	77
Operator Ho.		Lease/Well	1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1	a l'
Operators Name	N 8 1	Name & No.	free contract	7
Address	ell VII	County	Part - Laboratoria	-
		API No.	-	
City, State, Zip	d can	Rig Name & No.		
Phone No.	1211	AFE/PO No.	(n) //	
	sste/Service Identification and Amount (place	volume next to waste !	type in harrels or cubic yards)	
			ER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation	n process of the waste)
Oil Based Muds Oil Based Cuttings	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	Oite	EN EVENTE I AND LES (TABLE SING SENERALIS	in process of the works
Water Based Muds	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)			
Water Based Cuttings	Produced Water (Non-Injectable)			
Produced Formation Solids Tank Bottoms	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable) INTERNAL USE ONLY			
E&P Contaminated Soil	Truck Washout (exempt waste)			
Gas Plant Waste		11010 11-11		
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING COMPLETIO	N PRO	DOUCTION GATE	HERING LINES
	NON-EXEMPT E&P Waste/Service Id			
	vaste must be analysed and be below the threshold			
Non-Exempt Other		*please select from N	on-Exempt Waste List on back	
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS		Y - YARDS	E - EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (ar		261 or any applicable state	law. That each waste has been prope	rly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportatio	n according to applicable regulation. enerated from oil and gas exploration and productio	in operations and are not n	gived with non-evennt waste (R360 A)	conts certifications on a ner
RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only)	merated from on and gas exploration and productio	are not in	ince with non-exempt waste (1300 At	ceepts certifications on a per
	nich is non-hazardous that does not exceed the minir			
	r listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 2	261, subpart D, as amended	The following documentation demor	nstrating the waste as non-
hazardous is atta	ched. (Check the appropriate items as provided)			
MSDS Information	n RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	Othe	er (Provide Description Below)	
			1 1 1	for the
			Aldon To	(Vall
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE		DATE	SIGNATURE	-
	TRANSPOR	RTFR		
Transporter's	1 1 1 1 1	A COLUMN TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	-1 D	
Name Frankly S O.T.	-H / Wild West	Driver's Name	Edgat Foos	
Address		Print Name	0	
		Phone No.		
Phone No.		Truck No.	FS	
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was	/ware nicked up at the Generator's site listed above	and delivered without inci-	dant to the disposal facility listed helps	
r hereby certify that the above hamed material(s) was	were picked up at the deficiation 3 site listed above	2/7/	13	w.
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DEUVERY DATE	DRIVE	R'S SIGNATURE
				ADEA
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSAL FA	ACILITY	RECEIVING A	AKEA
IN: OUT:		1 1 1	Name/No.	
Site Name/		Phone No.	Topic Anna	
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065		432-	448-4239	
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797	70			
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	YES NO		0 micro roentgens? (circle one)	YES NO
Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)		Conductivity (mmhos/cm)		рН
	TANK BOTT	The Real Property of the Parket		
Feet	Inches			
1st Gauge		BS&W/BE	BLS Received BS	&W (%)
2nd Gauge			Free Water	
Received		To	ital Received	
		21.11		
I hereby certify that the above load material has be	en (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIED	If denied, why?		
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	TITLE	SIGNATURE	



(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name_

Compan	y Man	Con	tact	Int	forma	tion
--------	-------	-----	------	-----	-------	------

SELFTINAS		-1-1-1	Phone No	
	GE	NERATOR	NO. 1669	100
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		Permit/RRC No.	1003	102
Operator No.	8	Lease/Well	1 101	Ph. Land
Operators Name		Name & No.	I have that I am	1 14 1
Address	WALL RA	County	11 Estely	
-		API No.	1 Bu- 11 - 4/46.	-
City Chala Zin	IN 99.20	Rig Name & No.		
City, State, Zip	9441	AFE/PO No.	190190191	
Phone No.		3 4 2 5 3 7 7 1	18 17 19 19	
EXEMPT E&P	Waste/Service Identification and Am	ount (place volume next to w	aste type in barrels or cubic yards)	
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS		OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and general	ation process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings Water Based Muds	 Washout Water (Non-Injectable) Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable) 	ertable)		
Water Based Cuttings	Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	Cetabley	100	
Produced Formation Solids	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-In	jectable)		
Tank Bottoms	INTERNAL USE ONLY		14 1-	
E&P Contaminated Soil Gas Plant Waste	Truck Washout (exempt waste)	9 pri (2000 10)	0100	
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING	COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GA	ATHERING LINES
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS.	DRILLING	CONTRICTION E	The section is a section in the sect	
		ste/Service Identification and Amo		
	&P waste must be analysed and be below t	The state of the s	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	
Non-Exempt Other		*please select fr	om Non-Exempt Waste List on back	
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS		Y-YARDS	E - EACH
and the second s				
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), i		40 CFR Part 261 or any applicable	state law. That each waste has been pro	operly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transport			and a lived with near augment waste (P36)	Assents sortifications on a nor
RCRA EXEMPT: Oil field wast load basis on	es generated from oil and gas exploration a	and production operations and are	not mixed with non-exempt waste (K300	Accepts certifications on a per
	e which is non-hazardous that does not exc	road the minimum standards for w	vacte hazardous by characteristics establis	shed in RCRA regulations 40 CER
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field wast	4, or listed hazardous waste as defined by	40 CFR, part 261, subpart D, as am	nended. The following documentation der	monstrating the waste as non-
	attached. (Check the appropriate items as			
MSDS Inform			Other (Provide Description Below)	
<u> </u>			1	
MITTER TO THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	10		17/ 1/	1 -1
on take less their	uno Hauster		Muselly	7111
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	· ·	DATE	SIGNATUR	NE T
	TRA	NSPORTER	91.5	1
Transporter's	and wild let 1	Driver's Name	TI DI	
Transporter's Family QUE	le justa West	Driver's Name	Lager Kgas	
Address		Print Name	0 /	
		Phone No.		
Phone No.		Truck No.	FS	
I hereby certify that the above named material(s)	was /ware nicked up at the Generator's site	listed above and delivered withou	ut incident to the disposal facility listed he	elow
Thereby certify that the above hamed material(s)	was/ were picked up at the deficiator's site	Q /o/	119 En	4_
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVE	ERY DATE DE	RIVER'S SIGNATURE
	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE		RECEIVING	ADEA
TRUCK TIME STAN	DISPO	SAL FACILITY		ANCA
IN:OUT:			Name/No.	
Site Name/		DE SAN NA	NAME OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER	
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065		Phone No.	432-448-4239	
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX	79770			
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle O	One) YES NO	If YES, was readi	ing > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one)	YES NO
Chloride		Conductivity		
Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)		(mmhos/cm)		pH
21411124		/ DOTTOBAC		
	TAN	K BOTTOMS		
Feet	Inches	K BOLLOMS		
			&W/BBLS Received	BS&W (%)
1st Gauge 2nd Gauge			Free Water	BS&W (%)
1st Gauge 2nd Gauge				BS&W (%)
1st Gauge 2nd Gauge Received	Inches	BS8	Free Water Total Received	BS&W (%)
1st Gauge 2nd Gauge	Inches		Free Water Total Received	BS&W (%)
1st Gauge 2nd Gauge Received	Inches	BS8	Free Water Total Received	BS&W (%)



Company	Man Contact	Information
---------	-------------	-------------

(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name_ Phone No.

Company	/ Man	Contact	Informa	ttion
and the same				

	GENE	RATOR	NO. 16690	9
Operator No.		Permit/RRC No.	10030	0
II. aller		Lease/Well Name & No.	11-1- cont - 1 - 1	0 My - 30
Operators Name	WI Prout	County	8/10/	
Address		API No.	with the the	
City, State, Zip	3120	Rig Name & No.		
	144	AFE/PO No.	7A 10-121	
EXEMPT E&P Wa	ste/Service Identification and Amount (place volume next to waste	type in barrels or cubic yards)	
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS		HER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation p	rocess of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings Water Based Muds	Washout Water (Non-Injectable) Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable			
Water Based Cuttings	Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	1 1 1 1 1 1	Bell-1 D18	7
Produced Formation Solids Tank Bottoms	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable INTERNAL USE ONLY	e)	Di An	
E&P Contaminated Soil	Truck Washout (exempt waste)			
Gas Plant Waste	DRILLING COMPL	ETION DO DO	RODUCTION GATHE	RING LINES
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:				KING EINES
All non-exempt E&P w	NON-EXEMPT E&P Waste/Ser vaste must be analysed and be below the thre	rvice Identification and Amount shold limits for toxicity (TCLP),		Section 1
Non-Exempt Other			Non-Exempt Waste List on back	
	O PARREIS	1245 10	Y - YARDS	E - EACH
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS		1	
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (are packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation		R Part 261 or any applicable stat	te law. That each waste has been properly	described, classified and
Oil field wastes go	enerated from oil and gas exploration and pro	duction operations and are not	mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Acce	epts certifications on a per
RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only)				1
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field waste wh	ich is non-hazardous that does not exceed the listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR,	e minimum standards for waste	hazardous by characteristics established	n RCRA regulations, 40 CFR
	hed. (Check the appropriate items as provide	The state of the s	au. The following documentation demonst	adding the waste as non-
MSDS Information	RCRA Hazardous Waste Ar	nalysis Oti	her (Provide Description Below)	
	3		I P T THE	
not laston how the	the languist	1 - 10 2/19	Markey W	40
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	19	DATE	SIGNATURE	
MINAPSH	TRANS	PORTER	V	
Transporter's	related solution	Driver's Name	tore When	
Address C 5 /- V C 5	alba ton	Print Name	The Wine	
Louinaloh	NM 88260	Phone No.	575 762357	
Phone No. 575 399	2250	Truck No.	1-7 /WHIP 7940	0
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/	were picked up at the Generator's site listed	above and delivered without in	cident to the disposal facility listed below.	
		20	- 191 Jose	Du-
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVERY DA		SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSA	L FACILITY	RECEIVING AI	KEA
IN:/_ OUT:		The second second	Name/No	12
Site Name/ Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065		Phone No. 43:	2-448-4239	
Permit No. Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797	70	45	110 1100	
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	YES NO	If YES, was reading >	50 micro roentgens? (circle one)	ES NO
Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)	The state of the s	Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	The state of the s	рН
Cremical Analysis (Mg/I)	TANK BO			рп
Feet	Inches	UTTOIVIS		
1st Gauge	marco .	BS&W/	BBLS Received BS&	W (%)
2nd Gauge			Free Water	
Received			Total Received	
I hereby certify that the above load material has be	en (circle one): ACCEPTED DEN	IIED If denied, why?	1 1	
1000 /160	0/28/19	Deret r	101	
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	TITLE	SIGNATURE	



(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name_

Compan	y Man	Contact	Informa	ation
--------	-------	---------	---------	-------

SOLUTIONS			Phone No.
	GENERA	TOR	NO.166890
Operator No.	200 -000	Permit/RRC No.	20000
Constant Name /// /		Lease/Well Name & No.	11111
Operators Name Address		County	
Audress		API No.	and the second s
City, State, Zip	date = Seirle	Rig Name & No.	
Phone No.	Cir.	AFE/PO No.	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	Waste/Service Identification and Amount (place	ce volume next to wa	aste type in barrels or cubic yards)
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS		OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings Water Based Muds	Washout Water (Non-Injectable) Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)		
Water Based Cuttings	Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	and a second	09
Produced Formation Solids Tank Bottoms	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable) INTERNAL USE ONLY		
E&P Contaminated Soil	Truck Washout (exempt waste)		
Gas Plant Waste WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING COMPLETI	ION [7]	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:			
All non-exempt E&	NON-EXEMPT E&P Waste/Service P waste must be analysed and be below the thresho		
Non-Exempt Other			om Non-Exempt Waste List on back
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS		Y - YARDS E - EACH
		rt 261 or any applicable	state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportat		tion operations and are	not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per
RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only		tion operations and are	The contract of the contract o
			aste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFF
	or listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR, par tached. (Check the appropriate items as provided)	rt 261, subpart D, as ame	ended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
MSDS Informat		sis	Other (Provide Description Below)
The part of the last		- 10- 17	Not to the second
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE		DATE	SIGNATURE
	TRANSPO	ORTER	
Transporter's	old Service	Driver's Name	Tore Wites
4 - 10 1 - 10 1		Print Name	The Court
Address 105 - Works	N/M 88265	Phone No.	5757623396
Phone No. =75-349	30.71	Truck No.	E-7 000
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) w	as/were nicked up at the Generator's site listed abo	Carlo Actual 1	t incident to the disposal facility listed below.
Thereby certify that the above named material(s) w	as/were picked up at the Generator's site listed abo	V - 2 G	3-19 Lase Wuke
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVER	RY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAM	P DISPOSAL F	FACILITY	RECEIVING AREA
IN: OUT:	*		Name/No.
Site Name/ Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065		Phone No.	432-448-4239
Permit No. Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 7:	9770	of Cast	132 (10 123)
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle On		If YES, was readin	ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)	57.9	Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	рН
	TANK BO	TOMS	
1st Gauge Feet	Inches	BCS.	&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge	1 2 0 2 0 0	530	Free Water
Received			Total Received
I hereby certify that the above load material has	been (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIED	If denied, why?	
	7/6/19	(C. D. Walter D. P.
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	TITLE	SIGNATURE



(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name_

Company	Man Contact	Information
---------	-------------	-------------

			The same of the same			Phone No	
			GENERAT	OR	NC	00000	
Operator No.				1		16688	3
				Permit/RRC No	0,	20000	
Operators Name				Lease/Well	1 14		
				Name & No.	1		
Address				County			
				API No.		Specific -	
City, State, Zip	Muse				1		
	I VII = 1			Rig Name & No			
Phone No.	314			AFE/PO No.			
EVEN	ADT FOR Wester I	Control of the state of the sta					
Oil Based Muds	IPT EXP Waste/	Service Identification and A	Amount (place v	olume next to			
Oil Based Cuttings		N-INJECTABLE WATERS			OTHER EXEMPT WASTE	5 (type and generation	process of the waste)
Water Based Muds	Was	shout Water (Non-Injectable)					
Water Based Cuttings		npletion Fluid/Flow back (Non-	-Injectable)	-			
Produced Formation Solids	Prod	duced Water (Non-Injectable)	and the same of th				
Tank Bottoms		hering Line Water/Waste (Non	1-Injectable)				
E&P Contaminated Soil	The state of the s	RNAL USE ONLY					
Gas Plant Waste	1100	k Washout (exempt waste)					
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:		ilia -					
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS;	DRIL	LING	COMPLETION		PRODUCTION	GATH	ERING LINES
	Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which the Owner, which the Owner, where the Owner, which the	NON-EXEMPT E&P \	Nasta /Cambra Ida	ND OF THE	Kotika		
All non-e	xempt F&P waste	must be analysed and be below	waste/Service iden	tincation and An	nount		
Non-Exempt Other	meaning state of the state of	nose be analysed and be below	w the threshold itm	7 14 4 7 7 7			
Non-exempt other				*please select)	from Non-Exempt Waste L	ist on back	
OHANTITY							
QUANTITY		B - BARRELS			Y - YA	RDS	E - EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed mate	erial(s) is (are) not	a hazardous waste as defined	h. 40 CER Doct 3C4	100			
I hereby certify that the above listed mate packaged, and is in proper condition for tr	ransportation acco	rding to applicable regulation	by 40 CFR Part 261	or any applican	le state law. That each was	te has been properly	described, classified and
RCRA EXEMPT:	eld wastes generati	ed from oil and gas exploration	n and production o	perations and ar	re not mixed with non-exen	pt waste (R360 Acce	epts certifications on a per
load i	basis only)						AND SECURE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil fie	eld waste which is i	non-hazardous that does not e	exceed the minimum	m standards for	waste hazardous by charact	teristics astablished i	n DCDA rogulations 40 CFD
261.2	21-261.24, or listed	hazardous waste as defined b	v 40 CFR, part 261.	subpart D. as ar	mended. The following docu	mentation demonst	TI NCNA regulations, 40 CFR
hazar	rdous is attached. (Check the appropriate items a	s provided)		mended. The following doct	mentation demonst	rating the waste as non-
	S Information				7		
	, illioithadon	RCRA Hazardous	waste Analysis	4	Other (Provide Description	on Below)	
					10	200	
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	Hall be to a	4-18	- cal	1	all a le		
(FAINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE			DA	ATE		SIGNATURE	
		TR	ANSPORT	ED			
Transporter's			AIST OIL	LIX			*
Name (dmily of	Ifical	Scinic No	11 11/11/11	Driver's Name	T		
Address 105 F VIII	15	-	-1/		2021 176	an CE	
Address 1051-WC	3) N)) to	n	·	Print Name	575 26	33595	
Loxikitar	n Nin 9	8260	1	Phone No.	F-7		
Phone No. 575 29	9 777			ruck No.	1 -		
	1201			ALC: NO. OF THE PARTY.	1-		
hereby certify that the above named mate	erial(s) was/were p	icked up at the Generator's si	te listed above and	delivered witho	out incident to the disposal f	acility listed below.	
				0 - 1	C - 1 C1	T	Vitation
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER	I'S SIGNATURE		DELIV	ERY DATE	JO25 1	IVMC
TRUCK TIME C	TAAAD	DICE	0041 540	1-20		DRIVER'S S	The state of the s
TRUCK TIME S	TAIVIP	DISP	OSAL FAC	ILITY	RE	CEIVING AF	REA
N:OUT	Γ:		17-4		Namo/No		
					Name/No		
ite Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ ST	E OCE		p	hone No.			
	r-005			none No.	432-448-4239		
Address 5053 US Highway 285, O	Irla, TX 79770			D.			
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	YES NO		IF VEC		Strate of the	
Chloride	circle offer	YES NO		onductivity	ing > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YE	S NO
hemical Analysis (Mg/I)			_	(mmhos/cm)			211
			17.				pH
		IAN	K BOTTO	MS			
		110061010		100			
Feet		Inches					
Feet St Gauge		Inches	Г	RSS	&W/BBIS Received	ncau	(191)
		Inches	F	BS8	&W/BBLS Received	BS&V	f (%)
st Gauge		Inches	E	BS8	Free Water	BS&V	f (%)
st Gauge nd Gauge		Inches	E	BS8		BS&W	f (%)
nd Gauge eceived	arial has been leise		E		Free Water Total Received	BS&W	f (%)
st Gauge nd Gauge	erial has been (circl		DENIED	BS8	Free Water Total Received	BS&W	f (%)
nd Gauge eceived	erial has been (circl		DENIED		Free Water Total Received	BS&W	(%)
nd Gauge eceived	erial has been (circl		DENIED	If denied, why?	Free Water Total Received	BS&W	(%)



Company Man Contact Information

Phone No.

(PLEASE PRINT)

REQUIRED INFORMATION Name

	GE	NERATOR	NO4 OCOGZ
	GE	I I Voice I	NO.166897
Operator No.	The second secon	Permit/RRC No. Lease/Well	4
II a las	Y . 7 11	Name & No.	H. Steller J. 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -
Operators Name	Total Control of the	The state of the s	
Address	CLIMIT - C	County	THE PERSON NAMED IN
	10 10	API No.	about the first
City, State, Zip	Mandalan	Rig Name & No.	15
Phone No.	a stall	AFE/PO No.	THE POLICE TO SERVICE
FXEMPT	E&P Waste/Service Identification and Amo	ount (place volume next to wa	aste type in barrels or cubic yards)
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS		OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings	Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	all	
Water Based Muds	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Inje	ctable)	
Water Based Cuttings Produced Formation Solids	Produced Water (Non-Injectable) Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable)	ectable)	
Tank Bottoms	INTERNAL USE ONLY		
E&P Contaminated Soil	Truck Washout (exempt waste)		
Gas Plant Waste			PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING C	OMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
		ste/Service Identification and Amo	
All non-exem	npt E&P waste must be analysed and be below th		
Non-Exempt Other		please select fro	om Non-Exempt Waste List on back
	B - BARRELS		Y - YARDS E - EACH
QUANTITY			1.110.000
I hereby certify that the above listed material	(s), is (are) not a hazardous waste as defined by	40 CFR Part 261 or any applicable	state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for trans	portation according to applicable regulation.		and with any assembly usets (R360 Accepts contifications on a per
RCRA EXEMPT		nd production operations and are	not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per
load basi		and the minimum standards for un	aste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field	waste which is non-hazardous that does not exceed the control of t	O CFR. part 261, subpart D. as ame	ended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
	us is attached. (Check the appropriate items as p		
	formation RCRA Hazardous Wa		Other (Provide Description Below)
I was a second	Call III		11 11 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Lear Lawlence	market Warth	_ < / //	to fly like the file
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE		DATE	SIGNATURE
	TRA	NSPORTER	
Transporter's	Cald Carrier	Driver's Name	Tow Wines
Name CAPA LI OIL	Field Servise		SOL MUNIC
Address 105 Wdhii	13 0	Print Name	The Winst
Laurato	17 NM 88200	Phone No.	575 263337
Phone No. 57539	193072	Truck No.	
I hereby certify that the above named materi	al(s) was/were picked up at the Generator's site	listed above and delivered withou	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below.
		X -	26 19 652 NVn=
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVE	RY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME ST	AMP DISPO	SAL FACILITY	RECEIVING AREA
			Name/No.
			Hume/Ho.
Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-	065	Phone No.	432-448-4239
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla			
5035 C5 Tilbillion 255, CT		WYE	ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Cit Chloride	rcle One) YES NO	Conductivity	ng >50 micro roentgens: (circle one)
Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)		(mmhos/cm)	pH_
	TANI	KBOTTOMS	
Feet	Inches	Will state the	
1st Gauge		BS8	&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge			Free Water
Received			Total Received
I hosping costification above land water	ial has been (circle one):	DENIED If denied why?	
I hereby certify that the above load mater	ial has been (circle one): ACCEPTED	DENIED If denied, why?	N1
11-11-11-11			A THE VIEW AND TA
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	TITLE	SIGNATURE



(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name

Compan	y Man Con	tact Inf	ormatio
--------	-----------	----------	---------

SCHITTONS		FOD	NO
	GENERA	IOR	NO. 166904
Operator No.	The state of the s	Permit/RRC No. Lease/Well	
Operators Name		Name & No.	Touch 21 12 2-19 136 117
Address	Total Res	County	Elily
		API No.	1-135-44615
City, State, Zip	1 86220 - I	Rig Name & No.	No. of the last of
Phone No.	94/41	AFE/PO No.	TA-19-6421
EXEMPT E&P W	aste/Service Identification and Amount (place	volume next to waste t	type in barrels or cubic yards)
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS		ER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings Water Based Muds	Washout Water (Non-Injectable) Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)	100	
Water Based Cuttings	Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	1 pp-2	
Produced Formation Solids	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable) INTERNAL USE ONLY		
Tank Bottoms E&P Contaminated Soil	Truck Washout (exempt waste)		
Gas Plant Waste		[7] pag	DDUCTION GATHERING LINES
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING COMPLETIC		DDUCTION GATHERING LINES
All non-exempt E&P	NON-EXEMPT E&P Waste/Service I waste must be analysed and be below the threshold		nitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity.
Non-Exempt Other		The state of the s	on-Exempt Waste List on back
	B - BARRELS	ND - 1 1-2 1-2	Y - YARDS E - EACH
QUANTITY	A MANUAL CO.	ace the state	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (a packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation	re) not a hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR Part on according to applicable regulation.	261 or any applicable state	law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and
Oil field wastes	generated from oil and gas exploration and production	on operations and are not n	nixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per
RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only)		00 19 19	The state of the s
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field waste w	hich is non-hazardous that does not exceed the mini	imum standards for waste f 261, subpart D, as amended	hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR d. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
	ached. (Check the appropriate items as provided)		
MSDS Informati	on RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	othe Othe	er (Provide Description Below)
no Castro as mort	ine to differ &	24/1/2 4	Mulle Co
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE		DATE	SIGNATURE
	TRANSPO	RTER	
Transporter's Family of Cie	ld Service	Driver's Name	Solc Alvice
Address IDS I- (NCIS)	riuston.	Print Name	Fore Whate
Tournatan 1	JM 88260	Phone No.	575-263759
Phone No. 575-3992	150	Truck No.	F=7
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) wa	s/were picked up at the Generator's site listed above	and delivered without inci	ident to the disposal facility listed below.
		8-26-	19 Eschluser
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVERY DATE	
TRUCK TIME STAME	DISPOSAL F	ACILITY	RECEIVING AREA
IN: OUT:		William III	Name/No.
Site Name/ Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065		Phone No.	448-4239
Permit No. Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79	770	432	710 7233
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One		If YES, was reading > 5	50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)		Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	pH
	TANK BOT		
Feet	Inches	APP NOT THE REAL PROPERTY.	
1st Gauge		BS&W/B	BLS Received BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge Received		To	Free Water otal Received
I hereby certify that the above load material has b	peen (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIED	If denied, why?	Decina to
The fair is	- 11		TOTAL TELEVISION OF THE PERSON
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	TITLE	SIGNATURE



(PLEASE PRINT)

REQUIRED INFORMATION Name

Company Man Contact Information

Phone No.

	GE	NERATOR	NO. 166908
		Permit/RRC No.	100000
Operator No.	F 10	Lease/Well	ALL TELL SE SE TO THE DE
Operators Name	This lil	Name & No.	1 Chuillet
Address	The Street Contract of the Street of the Str	County	Aldis
71661.557		API No.	616, 44613
man I'm allac	WALLER SEDONAL	Rig Name & No.	
City, State, Zip	La Call	AFE/PO No.	1A 121 121
Phone No.	7-77	The state of the s	ves to barrols or subje vards)
	MPT E&P Waste/Service Identification and Am	ount (place volume next to waste t	R EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	OTAL	CVERTALL AND LES (TANCOUR REMANDED TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP
Oil Based Cuttings Water Based Muds	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)	ectable)	0 41 1 2
Water Based Cuttings	Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	The second second	Seller your
Produced Formation Solids	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-In	jectable)	
Tank Bottoms E&P Contaminated Soil	Truck Washout (exempt waste)		Marie St. A.
Gas Plant Waste	Track trashabilitation (and track)		
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING	COMPLETION PRO	DUCTION GATHERING LINES
	NON-EXEMPT F&P Wa	ste/Service Identification and Amount	
All non-	exempt E&P waste must be analysed and be below t	he threshold limits for toxicity (TCLP), Ign	nitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity.
Non-Exempt Other			on-Exempt Waste List on back
THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS		Y - YARDS E - EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed mat	terial(s), is (are) not a hazardous waste as defined by	40 CFR Part 261 or any applicable state	law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for	transportation according to applicable regulation.		
RCRA EXEMPT:	field wastes generated from oil and gas exploration	and production operations and are not m	ixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per
load	d basis only)	Mill Hill	40 CER
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: OIL	field waste which is non-hazardous that does not ex	ceed the minimum standards for waste h	azardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR I. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
	.21-261.24, or listed hazardous waste as defined by ardous is attached. (Check the appropriate items as		. The following documentation definitions during the waste of the
	DS Information RCRA Hazardous W		er (Provide Description Below)
Ŭ Misi	DS Information	Taste Pilatysis	
			1/1
TARRELA PL	k Marleneld in	a ide wild -	ALLA
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATU		DATE	SIGNATURE
	TRA	ANSPORTER	
Transporter's	x 2 1 - 17 /2/1	Driver's Name	I WE CUMPALES
Name	1 DIL LIELE WIND		117 DIVINE
Address 105	Nashhaton	Print Name	1148/14
1 Capetit	CN PLAN CHOO	Phone No.	17 1771
Phone No.		Truck No.	
I hereby certify that the above named m	naterial(s) was/were picked up at the Generator's situ	e listed above and delivered without inci-	dent to the disposal facility listed below.
2176/14	The x C x x	8 13611	4 JOHN
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVERY DATE	
TRUCK TIME	STAMP DISPO	DSAL FACILITY	RECEIVING AREA
7)	UT:		Name/No.
	01.		
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/	STF-065	Phone No. 432-	448-4239
Address 5053 US Highway 285	The state of the s		
NORM READINGS TAKEN		If YES, was reading > 5	0 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Chloride	is telled only	Conductivity	
Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)		(mmhos/cm)	рН
	TAN	K BOTTOMS	31
Feet	Inches		8
1st Gauge		BS&W/B	BLS Received BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge		T	Free Water otal Received
Received			AND THE SECOND S
I hereby certify that the above load of	naterial has been (circle one): ACCEPTED	DENIED If denied, why?	
I hereby certify that the above load n	naterial has been (circle one):	DENIED If denied, why?	
I hereby certify that the above load n	The state of the s	DENIED If denied, why?	SIGNATURE



TEXAS NON-HAZARDOUS OILFIELD WASTE MANIFEST (PLEASE PRINT)

-				
*	D.	 TO IN	IFARI	MATION

Company Man Contact Information N* Name

			(GENERATO)R	NO.	166877
200000000000000000000000000000000000000							1668//
Operator No.					Permit/RRC No.	1112	200011
1.7					ease/Well		
Operators Name	11 11111 -	La f		1	Name & No.	100 Key	MAY COLUMN
America I and a	1	1171 3	- 5/		anne a mo.	1 2001	
Address	-1 -1 -1	Let 16	-	(ounty	- Filmin	
					DI NI	2 11	- 10000
7				+	PI No.	-	2 - 6/6/ 5-1/ 3/-
City, State, Zip	Lucy A	WILL THE	-616	F	ig Name & No.		
21	20-	12000	111				
Phone No.	31	5. 76/6	11	1	FE/PO No.	2	
	EVENANT CO DAME	-4-1011	WP N				
	EXCIVIPT EXP WA	iste/Service ide	nuncation and	Amount (place vol	ume next to w	aste type in barrels or	cubic yards)
Oil Based Muds		NON-INJECTABL	LE WATERS	STATE OF STREET	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	OTHER EXEMPT WASTES	(type and generation process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings		Washout Water	(Non-Injectable)		THE RESERVE		
Water Based Muds			d/Flow back (Non-	Injectable)			
Water Based Cuttings			r (Non-Injectable)	-			
Produced Formation Solids				- Intervalled	-	100	
Tank Bottoms			Water/Waste (Nor	i-injectable)		-	
	74	INTERNAL USE	The second second				
E&P Contaminated Soil	1	Truck Washout	(exempt waste)				
Gas Plant Waste					ngler Mile		
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS	S:	DRILLING		COMPLETION		PRODUCTION	CATHERINE
		DITTELLING		CONFECTION	150	PRODUCTION	GATHERING LINES
		N	ON EVENIDT ESD	Waste/Service Identi	Godding and Asia		
All	non avanual COR	note out to see	CIN-EXCIVIFI EXF	vvaste/service identi	ncation and Amo	ount	
	mon exempt cor w	aste must be ana	nysed and be belo	w the threshold limit	or toxicity (TCL	P), Ignitability, Corrosivity	and Reactivity.
Non-Exempt Other					100000	om Non-Exempt Waste Lis	
					Scient fro	Hon Exempt wouste Lis	. On DUCK
QUANTITY					WITTO THE	Park I	
QUANTITY			B - BARRELS		LINE THE	Y - YAR	DS E - EACH
I homeline as as for the same of the same		V					
i nereby certify that the above liste	d material(s), is (are) not a hazardous	s waste as defined	by 40 CFR Part 261 c	r any applicable	state law. That each wast	e has been properly described, classified a
packaged, and is in proper conditio	n for transportation	according to app	licable regulation.		110000	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
					and the same of th		
RCRA EXEMPT:	lead back and d	nerated from on a	and gas exploratio	n and production op	erations and are	not mixed with non-exemp	ot waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a
	load basis only)						
RCRA NON-EXEMPT:	Oil field waste whi	ch is non-hazardo	ous that does not a	exceed the minimum	standards for up	acta bassarda de la characta	eristics established in RCRA regulations, 40
	261 21-261 24 or	listed hazardous	uneto ar defined b	40.000 304	standards for we	aste mazardous by characte	ristics established in KCKA regulations, 40
	201.21-201.24, 01	iisteu iiazaruous i	waste as defined b	by 40 CFR, part 261, s	ubpart D, as ame	ended. The following docur	mentation demonstrating the waste as nor
	hazardous is attach	ned. (Check the a	ppropriate items a	is provided)			
7.0	MSDS Information		RCRA Hazardous	Wasto Analysis		Other (Breed to Breed to	
			Menn Hazardous	waste Analysis		Other (Provide Description	n Below)
						10/- 17	
The second secon							
	A STATE OF THE STA	Land F. B. D		1 1 10	DATE.	No cont	
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SK	GNATURE	HORD	TALL >	DATE OF THE PARTY	0133	Quil.	XIIIX
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SH	GNATURE	- dans	H MAT	DATE	01-11	Dund	SIGNATURE
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIG	GNATURE	to dance	TR		111111111111111111111111111111111111111	Sind	SIGNATURE
	GNATURE	e dan e	TR	ANSPORTI	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	Juil	SIGNATURE
Transporter's	GNATURE T	To I /	TR	ANSPORT	ER	Stut	SIGNATURE
	GNATURE Y Q 1 L T	1e)d	TR	ANSPORT	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	LUISCO	SIGNATURE
Transporter's	SNATURE Y CHAIL	1e)d	TR	ANSPORT	ER iver's Name	LUIS CO	SIGNATURE
Transporter's FAMI	SNATURE Y CILI	TON.	TR	ANSPORT	ER	LUIS 60	SIGNATURE N7als
Transporter's FAMI	SNATURE Y CLI	10) d	TR	ANSPORTI Dr Pri	ER iver's Name	LUIS 60	SIGNATURE N7ale 4444
Transporter's Name Address 105 L	SNATURE Y CHAIL W A HAN TON	TON TON	TR 260	ANSPORTI Dr Pri	iver's Name int Name one No.	LUIS CO	N7als Uy44
Transporter's Name Address Phone No.	Y OIL I	TON AL ZZ	260	ANSPORTI Dr Pri Ph	iver's Name int Name one No.	LUIS CO	N7ale 4944
Transporter's Name Address Phone No.	Y OIL I	TON AV SY	260	ANSPORTI Dr Pri Ph	iver's Name int Name one No.	2015 60 515 109	N7ale 4944
Transporter's Name Address Phone No.	Y OIL I	TON 8/	260	ANSPORTI Dr Pri Ph	iver's Name int Name one No.	incident to the disposal fa	N7ale 4944
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. Thereby certify that the above name	Y OIL I	TON	260	ANSPORTI Dr Pri Ph	iver's Name int Name one No.	incident to the disposal fa	N7ale 4944
Transporter's Name Address Phone No.	ed material(s) was/w	TON Vere picked up at	260	ANSPORTI Dr Pri Ph	iver's Name int Name one No.		N7ale 4944 cility listed below.
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE	Z J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J	- 177	260 the Generator's si	ANSPORTI Dr Pri Ph Tru te listed above and d	iver's Name int Name one No. uck No. elivered without		N7ale 4944
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE	ed material(s) was/w	- 177	260 the Generator's si	ANSPORTI Dr Pri Ph	iver's Name int Name one No. uck No. elivered without	/ DATE	cility listed below.
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. Thereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIN	ed material(s) was/w	- 177	260 the Generator's si	ANSPORTI Dr Pri Ph Tru te listed above and d	iver's Name int Name one No. uck No. elivered without	RE	N7ale 4944 cility listed below.
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. Thereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIN	Z J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J	- 177	260 the Generator's si	ANSPORTI Dr Pri Ph Tru te listed above and d	iver's Name int Name one No. uck No. elivered without	RE	cility listed below.
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIN	ed material(s) was/w	- 177	260 the Generator's si	ANSPORTI Dr Pri Ph Tru te listed above and d	iver's Name int Name one No. uck No. elivered without	/ DATE	cility listed below.
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. Thereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIN IN: Site Name/	ME STAMP	- 177	260 the Generator's si	ANSPORTI Dr Pri Ph Tru te listed above and d	iver's Name int Name one No. uck No. elivered without DELIVERY	RE	cility listed below.
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIN IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility	ME STAMP	- 177	260 the Generator's si	ANSPORTI Dr Pri Ph Tru te listed above and d	iver's Name int Name one No. uck No. elivered without DELIVERY LITY	RE	cility listed below.
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIN IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility	ME STAMP OUT:	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	260 the Generator's si	ANSPORTI Dr Pri Ph Tru te listed above and d	iver's Name int Name one No. uck No. elivered without DELIVERY LITY	REI Name/No.	cility listed below.
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. Thereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIN IN: Red Bluff Facility Address S053 US Highway	ME STAMP OUT: Ety/ STF-065 285, Orla, TX 79770	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	260 the Generator's si	ANSPORTI Dr Pri Ph Tru te listed above and d	iver's Name int Name one No. uck No. elivered without DELIVERY LITY	REI Name/No.	cility listed below.
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. Thereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIN IN: Red Bluff Facility Social Strain	ME STAMP OUT: Ety/ STF-065 285, Orla, TX 79770	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	260 the Generator's si	ANSPORTI Dr Pri Ph Tru te listed above and d	iver's Name int Name one No. uck No. elivered without DELIVERY LITY	REONAME/No.	cility listed below. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE CEIVING AREA
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIN IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM READINGS TAI Chloride	ME STAMP OUT: Ety/ STF-065 285, Orla, TX 79770	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	the Generator's si	ANSPORTI Dr Pri Ph Tr te listed above and d	iver's Name int Name one No. uck No. elivered without DELIVERY LITY One No. 4	REI Name/No.	cility listed below. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE CEIVING AREA
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. Thereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIN IN: Red Bluff Facility Social Strain	ME STAMP OUT: Ety/ STF-065 285, Orla, TX 79770	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	the Generator's si	ANSPORTI Dr Pri Ph Tru Tru Tru OSAL FACI Phe If Cor	iver's Name int Name one No. uck No. elivered without DELIVERY LITY YES, was reading inductivity	REONAME/No.	cility listed below. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE CEIVING AREA role one) YES NO
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIN IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM READINGS TAI Chloride	ME STAMP OUT: Ety/ STF-065 285, Orla, TX 79770	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	the Generator's si	ANSPORTI Dr. Pri Ph. Tr. te listed above and d OSAL FACI Ph. If Cor. (r.	iver's Name int Name one No. uck No. elivered without DELIVERY LITY YES, was reading inductivity in mhos/cm)	REONAME/No.	cility listed below. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE CEIVING AREA
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIN IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM READINGS TAI Chloride	ME STAMP OUT: Ety/ STF-065 285, Orla, TX 79770	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	the Generator's si	ANSPORTI Dr. Pri Ph. Tr. te listed above and d OSAL FACI Ph. If Cor. (r.	iver's Name int Name one No. uck No. elivered without DELIVERY LITY YES, was reading inductivity in mhos/cm)	REONAME/No.	cility listed below. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE CEIVING AREA role one) YES NO
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. Thereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIN IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM READINGS TAI Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)	ME STAMP OUT: by/ STF-065 285, Orla, TX 79770 KEN? (Circle One)	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE YES	the Generator's si	ANSPORTI Dr. Pri Ph. Tr. te listed above and d OSAL FACI Ph. If Cor. (r.	iver's Name int Name one No. uck No. elivered without DELIVERY LITY YES, was reading inductivity	REONAME/No.	cility listed below. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE CEIVING AREA role one) YES NO
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. Thereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIN Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM READINGS TAI Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) Fee	ME STAMP OUT: by/ STF-065 285, Orla, TX 79770 KEN? (Circle One)	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	the Generator's si	ANSPORTI Dr. Pri Ph. Tr. te listed above and d OSAL FACI Ph. If Cor. (r.	iver's Name int Name one No. uck No. elivered without DELIVERY LITY Pone No. 4 YES, was reading inductivity in mhos/cm)	REI Name/No. 132-448-4239 3 > 50 micro roentgens? (ci	cility listed below. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE CEIVING AREA role one) YES NO
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. Phereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIN IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM READINGS TAI Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) Fee st Gauge	ME STAMP OUT: by/ STF-065 285, Orla, TX 79770 KEN? (Circle One)	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE YES	the Generator's si	ANSPORTI Dr. Pri Ph. Tr. te listed above and d OSAL FACI Ph. If Cor. (r.	iver's Name int Name one No. uck No. elivered without DELIVERY LITY Pone No. 4 YES, was reading inductivity in mhos/cm)	REONAME/No.	cility listed below. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE CEIVING AREA rcle one) YES NO pH
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. TRUCK TIN SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIN SITE Name/ Permit No. Address NORM READINGS TAI Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) St Gauge Ind Gauge Transporter's Red Bluff Facility (Mg/l) Fee	ME STAMP OUT: by/ STF-065 285, Orla, TX 79770 KEN? (Circle One)	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE YES	the Generator's si	ANSPORTI Dr. Pri Ph. Tr. te listed above and d OSAL FACI Ph. If Cor. (r.	iver's Name int Name one No. uck No. elivered without DELIVERY LITY Pone No. 4 YES, was reading inductivity in mhos/cm)	Name/No. 132-448-4239 3 > 50 micro roentgens? (ci	cility listed below. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE CEIVING AREA role one) YES NO
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. Thereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIN Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM READINGS TAI Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) Fee	ME STAMP OUT: by/ STF-065 285, Orla, TX 79770 KEN? (Circle One)	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE YES	the Generator's si	ANSPORTI Dr. Pri Ph. Tr. te listed above and d OSAL FACI Ph. If Cor. (r.	iver's Name int Name one No. uck No. elivered without DELIVERY LITY Pone No. 4 YES, was reading inductivity in mhos/cm)	Name/No. 132-448-4239 3 > 50 micro roentgens? (ci	cility listed below. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE CEIVING AREA rcle one) YES NO pH
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. TRUCK TIN SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIN SITE Name/ Permit No. Address NORM READINGS TAI Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) St Gauge Ind Gauge Transporter's Red Bluff Facility (Mg/l) Fee	ME STAMP OUT: by/ STF-065 285, Orla, TX 79770 KEN? (Circle One)	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE YES	the Generator's si	ANSPORTI Dr. Pri Ph. Tr. te listed above and d OSAL FACI Ph. If Cor. (r.	iver's Name int Name one No. uck No. elivered without DELIVERY LITY Pone No. 4 YES, was reading inductivity in mhos/cm)	Name/No. 132-448-4239 3 > 50 micro roentgens? (ci	cility listed below. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE CEIVING AREA rcle one) YES NO pH
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. Hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIN IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM READINGS TAI Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) St Gauge Ind Gauge In	ME STAMP OUT: Cy/ STF-065 285, Orla, TX 79770 KEN? (Circle One)	YES Inch	the Generator's si	ANSPORTI Dr. Pri Ph. Tr. te listed above and d OSAL FACI Ph. If Cor. (r.	iver's Name int Name one No. uck No. elivered without DELIVERY LITY Pone No. 4 YES, was reading inductivity in mhos/cm)	Name/No. 132-448-4239 3 > 50 micro roentgens? (ci	cility listed below. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE CEIVING AREA rcle one) YES NO pH
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. TRUCK TIN SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIN SITE Name/ Permit No. Address NORM READINGS TAI Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) St Gauge Ind Gauge Transporter's Red Bluff Facility (Mg/l) Fee	ME STAMP OUT: Cy/STF-065 285, Orla, TX 79770 KEN? (Circle One)	YES Inch	the Generator's si	ANSPORTI Dr Pri Ph Tr te listed above and d OSAL FACI Phe If Cor (r)	iver's Name int Name one No. uck No. elivered without DELIVERY LITY One No. 4 YES, was reading ductivity nmhos/cm) BS&W	Name/No. 132-448-4239 3 > 50 micro roentgens? (ci	cility listed below. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE CEIVING AREA rcle one) YES NO pH
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. Hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIN IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM READINGS TAI Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) St Gauge Ind Gauge In	ME STAMP OUT: Cy/STF-065 285, Orla, TX 79770 KEN? (Circle One)	YES Inch	the Generator's si	ANSPORTI Dr Pri Ph Tr te listed above and d OSAL FACI Phe If Cor (r)	iver's Name int Name one No. uck No. elivered without DELIVERY LITY Pone No. 4 YES, was reading inductivity in mhos/cm)	Name/No. 132-448-4239 3 > 50 micro roentgens? (ci	cility listed below. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE CEIVING AREA rcle one) YES NO pH
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. Hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIN IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM READINGS TAI Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) St Gauge Ind Gauge In	ME STAMP OUT: Cy/STF-065 285, Orla, TX 79770 KEN? (Circle One)	YES Inch	the Generator's si	ANSPORTI Dr Pri Ph Tr te listed above and d OSAL FACI Phe If Cor (r)	iver's Name int Name one No. uck No. elivered without DELIVERY LITY One No. 4 YES, was reading ductivity nmhos/cm) BS&W	Name/No. 132-448-4239 3 > 50 micro roentgens? (ci	cility listed below. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE CEIVING AREA rcle one) YES NO pH
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. Hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIN IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM READINGS TAI Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) St Gauge Ind Gauge In	ME STAMP OUT: Cy/STF-065 285, Orla, TX 79770 KEN? (Circle One)	YES Inch	DISPO NO ACCEPTED	ANSPORTI Dr Pri Ph Tr te listed above and d OSAL FACI Phe If Cor (r)	iver's Name int Name one No. uck No. elivered without DELIVERY LITY One No. 4 YES, was reading ductivity nmhos/cm) BS&W	Name/No. 132-448-4239 3 > 50 micro roentgens? (ci	cility listed below. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE CEIVING AREA rcle one) YES NO pH



(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name

ENVIRONMENTAL		(FEERSE PRINT)	Phor	ne No
		GENERATOR	NO.16	6887
Operator No.		Permit/RF	IC No.	1000
10 1		Lease/We		
Operators Name	Party III	Name & N	10.	
Address	THEREIT I SELL	County	1 1 2	7 -
	-176	API No.	-	
City, State, Zip	all to make	Rig Name	& No.	
Phone No.	- 7/4	AFE/PO N	0.	
EXE	MPT E&P Waste/Service Identificat	tion and Amount (place volume ne	xt to waste type in barrels or cubic ya	rds)
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATE		OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and	generation process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings Water Based Muds	Washout Water (Non-In Completion Fluid/Flow	The state of the s		
Water Based Cuttings	Produced Water (Non-I	Section of the sectio		
Produced Formation Solids	Gathering Line Water/V			
Tank Bottoms	INTERNAL USE ONLY			
E&P Contaminated Soil Gas Plant Waste	Truck Washout (exempt	t waste)	111627	
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING	COMPLETION	PRODUCTION	GATHERING LINES
	NON-EVE	MPT E&P Waste/Service Identification a	and Amount	
All no			city (TCLP), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Rea	ctivity.
Non-Exempt Other		*please s	elect from Non-Exempt Waste List on bac	k
QUANTITY	B - B4	RRELS	Y - YARDS	E - EACH
2240000				
	naterial(s), is (are) not a hazardous waste or transportation according to applicable		plicable state law. That each waste has be	en properly described, classified and
D DCDA EVENADT: O	il field wastes generated from oil and gas	exploration and production operations	and are not mixed with non-exempt waste	(R360 Accepts certifications on a per
RCRA EXEMPT:	ad basis only)			
and the second s			ds for waste hazardous by characteristics e	The state of the s
), as amended. The following documentation	n demonstrating the waste as non-
	azardous is attached. (Check the appropri			
L IV	ISDS Information RCRA	Hazardous Waste Analysis	Other (Provide Description Below)	
	The state of the s	The state of the s	77.1	1 5
Carried Bri	Shortene Woods	- 36 80	e A B	The state of the s
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNA	TURE	DATE	Sic	ENATURE
		TRANSPORTER		
Transporter's	I Tour	Driver's Na	ame / VVV	10/1/2
Name FOOM!	Che che d	FA IF AUL.	-60	
Address	Washin	Print Nam		
-Contax	TEN IN 662	Phone No.	213 67 -19	144
Phone No.	14 127	Truck No.		
I hereby certify that the above named	material(s) was/were picked up at the Ge	nerator's site listed above and delivered	d without incident to the disposal facility list	ted below.
		Dite		
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE		DELIVERY DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIM	ESTAMP	DISPOSAL FACILITY	RECEIV	ING AREA
IN:C	OUT:		Name/No.	
Site Name/		Diversities		
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/	STF-065	Phone No.	432-448-4239	
Address 5053 US Highway 28	5, Orla, TX 79770	110		
NORM READINGS TAKE	N? (Circle One) YES		s reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one	YES NO
Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)		Conductivi (mmhos/		pH
		TANK BOTTOMS		pri
Feet	Inches	TAINK BOTTOWS		
1st Gauge	menes		BS&W/BBLS Received	BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge			Free Water	
Received			Total Received	
I hereby certify that the shows look	material has been friedly and	CENTED DENIES	1 222	
I hereby certify that the above load	ACI	CEPTED DENIED If denies	a, wny?	
			THE STATE OF THE S	1311
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	TITLE	SIG	NATURE



(PLEASE PRINT)

Company Man Contact Information

REQUIRED INFORMATION Name Phone No.

		GENERAT	TOR	NO.16689	3
Operator No.			Permit/RRC No.	10003	-
			Lease/Well Name & No.	The theta a	/*
Operators Name	I		County		
Address		VIII-	API No.	4	
City, State, Zip	M 18220		Rig Name & No.		
Phone No.	636461		AFE/PO No.	- best large and all	
	Waste/Service Identificat	on and Amount (place	volume next to w	vaste type in barrels or cubic yards)	
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATER			OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation	process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings	Washout Water (Non-Inj Completion Fluid/Flow b				
Water Based Muds Water Based Cuttings	Produced Water (Non-In				
Produced Formation Solids	Gathering Line Water/W	aste (Non-Injectable)			
Tank Bottoms E&P Contaminated Soil	Truck Washout (exempt	waste)			
Gas Plant Waste	Track trashout terraines				
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING	COMPLETIO	N	PRODUCTION GATE	HERING LINES
		MPT E&P Waste/Service Id			mala
	&P waste must be analysed an	d be below the threshold		CLP), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity.	
Non-Exempt Other			*piease select fi	rom Non-Exempt Waste List on back	
QUANTITY	B - BAI	RRELS		Y - YARDS	E - EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), i	s (are) not a hazardous waste	as defined by 40 CFR Part	261 or any applicable	e state law. That each waste has been prope	rly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transport	tation according to applicable r	regulation.			
I RCRA EXEMPT:		exploration and production	on operations and ar	e not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Ad	cepts certifications on a per
load basis or		does not assessed the polar	mum standards for	waste hazardous by characteristics establishe	ed in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field wast	e which is non-nazardous that 24, or listed hazardous waste a	s defined by 40 CFR, part	261, subpart D, as an	nended. The following documentation demor	nstrating the waste as non-
	attached. (Check the appropri				
MSDS Inform	nation RCRA	Hazardous Waste Analysis		Other (Provide Description Below)	
The state of the same of the s	accord to a series		U	1	
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE			DATE	SIGNATURE	1
		TRANSPO	RTER		32
Transporter's	1.7 E. 7	1 Willelan	Driver's Name	LU1 2 -1/2)	4/2 6
Name	problem Tens	S. F. I.	Print Name	117770	ALL
Address	AL HARA	27.	Phone No.		17
- LOVINO	N WWW VR	2-60	Truck No.	-	
Phone No.		The same areas	A Particular Control	A 1 or 1 down and the discount facility, listed help	
I hereby certify that the above named material(s)	was/were picked up at the Ge	nerator's site listed above	and delivered without	but incident to the disposal facility listed belo	No.
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	-	DELIN	VERY DATE DRIVE	R'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAN		DISPOSAL F	ACILITY	RECEIVING A	AREA
The second secon	1	DISTOSALT		Name/No.	
				Ivanic/ivo.	
Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065			Phone No.	432-448-4239	
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, T)	W-V-194			T T	
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle		NO	If YES, was read	ding > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one)	YES NO
Chloride		***	Conductivity (mmhos/cm)		рН
Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)		TANK DOT	(minios/cm)_		pri
Paris	taches	TANK BOT	IOIVIS		
1st Gauge Feet	Inches		BS	5&W/BBLS Received BS	5&W (%)
2nd Gauge	-		-	Free Water	
Received				Total Received	
I haraby cartify that the about load material h	as been (circle ana).	CEPTED DENIED	If denied, why	0	
I hereby certify that the above load material h	as been (circle one): AC	DENIED DENIED	in defiled, why		
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	14	TITLE	SIGNATURE	
WANTE [FRIM1]	DATE			JOHNIORE	

(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name_

SOCIETIONS		and the same	Phone No
	GENERAT	OR	NO.166900
Operator No.		Permit/RRC No	200000
01 5		Lease/Well	17 11 LUE - 71 / 100 30
Operators Name	Control of the contro	Name & No.	trepristed and the said
Address 4/1/	SELL TILL	County	West bearing
		API No.	21-11/2-44/6/3
City, State, Zip	W 61220	Rig Name & No).
Phone No.	9401	AFE/PO No.	71-15-0212
	ste/Service Identification and Amount (place	volume next to	waste type in harrels or rubic yards)
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS	voidille liext to	OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings	Washout Water (Non-Injectable)		Other Press. Cause of the and Pennsylva houses and and
Water Based Muds	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)	1000	
Water Based Cuttings	Produced Water (Non-Injectable)		
Produced Formation Solids Tank Bottoms	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable) INTERNAL USE ONLY		
E&P Contaminated Soil	Truck Washout (exempt waste)		
Gas Plant Waste			
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING COMPLETION	V	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
	NON-EXEMPT E&P Waste/Service Id	entification and A	mount
All non-exempt E&P v	vaste must be analysed and be below the threshold l	imits for toxicity (TCLP), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity.
Non-Exempt Other		*please select	t from Non-Exempt Waste List on back
	a success		24 and 25
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS		Y - YARDS E - EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (an	e) not a hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR Part 2	61 or any applical	ble state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation	according to applicable regulation.	4	
RCRA EXEMPT:	enerated from oil and gas exploration and production	n operations and a	are not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per
load basis only)		ALC: N	
The state of the s		Company of the Compan	r waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFF
	r listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 20 ched. (Check the appropriate items as provided)	61, subpart D, as a	amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
		F	Other (Provide Description Below)
MSDS Informatio	RCKA Hazardous Waste Analysis		Other (Provide Description Below)
A A I TO			On to Kl
Knoe Casta per Jon	new transfer 5	6-1-	Mun Viel X
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE		DATE	SIGNATURE
	TRANSPOR	RTER	
Transporter's	1 - 1 1 1 1 1		1
Name PAMIL	MC FIELD MAINING	Driver's Name	LUIS CONTAIN
Address 105 E Wash	WITCH	Print Name	335 894444
	11 1101	Phone No.	377771
Phone No. COULS NOTO	MIN IN 28711	Truck No.	
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was,	Augra picked up at the Congrator's site listed above	and delivered with	hout incident to the disposal facility listed below
Thereby Certify that the above hamed material(s) was,	were picked up at the deficiator's site listed above	and denvered with	four modern to the disposal facility listed below.
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DEL	LIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
	ACCUSED TO THE SECOND S		
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSAL FA	CILITY	RECEIVING AREA
IN: OUT:		All.	Name/No.
Site Name/		Phone No.	
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065		Phone No.	432-448-4239
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797	70		
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	YES NO		ading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)		(mmhos/cm)	рН
Creamed Analysis (IMB/1)	TANK DOT	OBAC	- Pi1
	TANK BOTT	OIVIZ	
Feet Feet	Inches		DC9.W/DDIC Deceived
1st Gauge 2nd Gauge		В	BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%) Free Water
Received			Total Received
I hereby certify that the above load material has be	en (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIED	If denied, wh	ny?
1 1 1910 Dilwell of	1211		1 1111111111111111111111111111111111111
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	TITLE	SIGNATURE
	- 100	Company -	

(PLEASE PRINT)

REQUIRED INFORMATION

	company	Man Col	ITACL	Imor	mation
TIONIA NA	-				

Phone No.

	GENI	ERATOR	NO. 16687	13
Operator No.		Permit/RRC No.	10001	2
Operators Name	ILPENT II	Lease/Well Name & No.	THUT BUTHAL =	251311
Address	1 Road	County	File	#102-
		API No.	3 - 015 - 616,1	43
City, State, Zip	VAT 80220	Rig Name & No.		
Phone No.	2 9441	AFE/PO No.	TA.17.0212	/
EXEMPT E&P W	aste/Service Identification and Amount	t (place volume next to wa	aste type in barrels or cubic yards)	
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS		OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation	process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings Water Based Muds	Washout Water (Non-Injectable) Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)	ole)		
Water Based Cuttings Produced Formation Solids	Produced Water (Non-Injectable) Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injecta	blol		
Tank Bottoms	INTERNAL USE ONLY	Die Alexandria	1000	
E&P Contaminated Soil Gas Plant Waste	Truck Washout (exempt waste)		T Wel	
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING COM	PLETION	PRODUCTION GATH	ERING LINES
	NON-EXEMPT E&P Waste/S	ervice Identification and Amou	unt	
All non-exempt E&P	waste must be analysed and be below the th	The second secon		
Non-Exempt Other		*please select from	m Non-Exempt Waste List on back	
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	1- 111-11	Y - YARDS	E - EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (ar	e) not a hazardous waste as defined by 40 C	FR Part 261 or any applicable s	state law. That each waste has been properl	y described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation	Annual real and a second secon			
RCRA EXEMPT: Oil field wastes g load basis only)	enerated from oil and gas exploration and p	roduction operations and are r	not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Acc	epts certifications on a per
	nich is non-hazardous that does not exceed t	the minimum standards for wa	aste hazardous by characteristics established	in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR
261.21-261.24, o			ended. The following documentation demons	trating the waste as non-
MSDS Informatio	n RCRA Hazardous Waste		Other (Provide Description Below)	
	Total Hadden Hadde		Date () and Description Descrip	
Lange C. Lange St. J.	or Handles	willown	San alixation	
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	WEATTHE STOR	DATE	SIGNATURE	-
	TRANS	SPORTER		
Transporter's Will Wish	Crown	Driver's Name	Robert Coll	Car
Name Address	scivice)	Print Name	K 2008/1 - 0/1	
Address		Phone No.		
Phone No.		Truck No.	4	
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was	/were picked up at the Generator's site liste	d above and delivered without	t incident to the disposal facility listed below.	-
		R-21	-17 Fat Cil	
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVERY		SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSA	AL FACILITY	RECEIVING A	REA
IN:OUT:			Name/No.	
Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065	47	Phone No.		
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797	70		432-448-4239	
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	YES NO	If YES, was reading	g > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one)	YES NO
Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)		Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	*	
Circincal Analysis (Wg/I)	TANKB	1 1211111111111		рН
Feet	Inches	OTTOWS		
1st Gauge		BS&V		W (%)
2nd Gauge Received			Free Water Total Received	
	115.0		withoused	
I hereby certify that the above load material has be	en (circle one): ACCEPTED DE	ENIED If denied, why?	-	
			- Darley L	
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	TITLE	SIGNATURE	



(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name_

			111	Pho	ne No.
		G	ENERATOR	NO.16	6880
Operator No.			Permit/RRC No	10	0000
Operators Name	D. S. N. J.		Lease/Well Name & No.		
Address	E 7 1181	M Tr	County	2 1 1 1	
Address			API No.	20 68 7 Ke	412
City, State, Zip	on All S	H120	Rig Name & No	0.	
Phone No.	103. 940	()	AFE/PO No.		
F	VEMPT F&P Waster	/Service Identification and A	2,000,000	waste type in barrels or cubic ya	ards)
Oil Based Muds		ON-INJECTABLE WATERS	mount (place voiding next to	OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and	
Oil Based Cuttings Water Based Muds	1000	ashout Water (Non-Injectable)	t well v		
Water Based Cuttings	7.0	mpletion Fluid/Flow back (Non-In oduced Water (Non-Injectable)	njectable)		
Produced Formation Solids	Ga	thering Line Water/Waste (Non-	Injectable)		
Tank Bottoms E&P Contaminated Soil		TERNAL USE ONLY uck Washout (exempt waste)		and the same of the same	
Gas Plant Waste		The tradition of the tradition			
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DR	ILLING	COMPLETION	PRODUCTION	GATHERING LINES
ΔII.n	on-evernt F&P waste		laste/Service Identification and A	mount TCLP), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Rea	octivity
Non-Exempt Other	our exempt text waste	e must be analysed and be below	10000000	t from Non-Exempt Waste List on ba	
QUANTITY		B - BARRELS		Y - YARDS	E - EACH
	material(s) is (are) no		ov 40 CER Part 261 or any applica	ble state law. That each waste has be	
packaged, and is in proper condition			by 40 CIN Part 201 Or any applica	the state law. That each waste has be	en property described, classified and
		ated from oil and gas exploration	and production operations and	are not mixed with non-exempt waste	(R360 Accepts certifications on a per
	load basis only)				
RCRA NON-EXEMPT:	261.21-261.24, or liste	s non-nazardous that does not ex ed hazardous waste as defined by	40 CFR, part 261, subpart D, as	r waste hazardous by characteristics of amended. The following documentation	established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR
		. (Check the appropriate items as			and the state of t
	MSDS Information	RCRA Hazardous V	Waste Analysis [Other (Provide Description Below	1
Enclose 6	We starte	me thought	126/3	- Sturk	
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SÍGI	NATURE		DATE	SI	GNATURE
Zonozowa I		TRA	ANSPORTER		
Transporter's Name	west		Driver's Name	fobit Colli	10
Address	00		Print Name		
			Phone No.		
Phone No.			Truck No.	H	
I hereby certify that the above named	material(s) was/were	e picked up at the Generator's sit	e listed above and delivered with	nout incident to the disposal facility lis	ted below
			0-26		- 0/1 -1
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIV	VER'S SIGNATURE	DEL	JVERY DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIN	IE STAMP	DISPO	OSAL FACILITY	RECEIV	ING AREA
IN:	OUT:	1 1 2 20 27 2		Name/No.	
Site Name/	/ CTT OCT		Phone No.	and the last	
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility Address 5053 US Highway 2			Priorie No.	432-448-4239	
NORM READINGS TAK		ves ves	d yes		
Chloride	Livi (Circle Offe)	YES NO	Conductivity	ding > 50 micro roentgens? (circle on	e) YES NO
Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)			(mmhos/cm)_		pH
Fee			KBOTTOMS	1	
1st Gauge		Inches	В	S&W/BBLS Received	BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge				Free Water	20041 (70)
Received				Total Received	
I hereby certify that the above load	material has been (ci	ircle one): ACCEPTED	DENIED If denied, wh	v?	
1411			ii defice, wii	TATAL T	
NAME (PRINT)	_	DATE	TITLE	SIG	NATURE
				310	TEMPORE .



Company Man Contact Information

Phone No.

(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name_

Company		

		GE	NERATOR	NO. 16688	20
4-0-10-10-			Permit/RRC No.	70000	00
Operator No.			Lease/Well	2 0 0 0	
Operators Name			Name & No.		12 22
Address		de la	County		
			API No.	- Commence of the second secon	
City, State, Zip	ale MAN	y care	Rig Name & No.		
Phone No.		(42)	AFE/PO No.	14 10 621-1	
	XEMPT F&P Wa	ste/Service Identification and Am	ount (place volume next to	waste type in barrels or cubic yards)	Desire Land
Oil Based Muds	Maint Com 111	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS		OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation	n process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings		Washout Water (Non-Injectable)			
Water Based Muds		Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Inje Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	ectable)		
Water Based Cuttings Produced Formation Solids		Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-In	ectable)		
Tank Bottoms		INTERNAL USE ONLY			
E&P Contaminated Soil Gas Plant Waste		Truck Washout (exempt waste)			
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS		DRILLING	COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATH	HERING LINES
Who is delicated and a second			ste/Service Identification and Ar	mount	
All	non-exempt E&P w	vaste must be analysed and be below t	he threshold limits for toxicity (1	CLP), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity.	
Non-Exempt Other				from Non-Exempt Waste List on back	
		7.00		0.000	p. Malada
QUANTITY		B - BARRELS		Y - YARDS	E - EACH
I hereby certify that the above lister	d material(s), is (are	e) not a hazardous waste as defined by	40 CFR Part 261 or any applicab	le state law. That each waste has been prope	rly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition	for transportation	according to applicable regulation.			
RCRA EXEMPT:		enerated from oil and gas exploration a	and production operations and a	re not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Ad	ccepts certifications on a per
	load basis only)		and the minimum standards for	waste hazardous by characteristics establishe	ed in RCRA regulations 40 CER
RCRA NON-EXEMPT:	Oil field waste wh	listed hazardous waste as defined by	40 CFR, part 261, subpart D, as a	mended. The following documentation demor	nstrating the waste as non-
		ched. (Check the appropriate items as			
	MSDS Informatio	n RCRA Hazardous W	aste Analysis	Other (Provide Description Below)	
				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	-
MIN Y				The state of the s	16 70
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SI	GNATURE		DATE	SIGNATURE	1
		TRA	NSPORTER		
Transporter's	9	110		7 1 - 5 -	
Name Wild	west		Driver's Name	- Phant Callins	
Address			Print Name		
			Phone No.		
Phone No.			Truck No.	(1)	
I hereby certify that the above nam	ed material(s) was,	/were picked up at the Generator's site	listed above and delivered with	out incident to the disposal facility listed belo	w. /
			100	19 - belletal	
SHIPMENT DATE		DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DEL	IVERY DATE DRIVE	ER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TII	ME STAMP	DISPO	SAL FACILITY	RECEIVING	AREA
IN:	OUT:			Name/No.	
Site Name/					
Permit No. Red Bluff Facil	ity/STF-065		Phone No.	432-448-4239	
Address 5053 US Highway	y 285, Orla, TX 797	70			
NORM READINGS TA	AKEN? (Circle One)	YES NO	If YES, was rea	ding > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one)	YES NO
Chloride			Conductivity (mmhos/cm)		рН
Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)		TAN			
	134		K BOTTOMS		
1st Gauge	eet	Inches		S&W/BBLS Received BS	5&W (%)
2nd Gauge				Free Water	3.77
Received				Total Received	
		The state of the s	DEMIER	2	
I hereby certify that the above lo	oad material has be	een (circle one): ACCEPTED	DENIED If denied, wh	la l	
11/11/11/11/11/11	ALTIN	- 61 1	146	In mitter	
NAME (PRINT)		DATE	TITLE	SIGNATURE	



Company	Man	Contact	Informatio
---------	-----	---------	------------

LE WATERS r (Non-Injectable) id/Flow back (Non-Injectable) er (Non-Injectable) Water/Waste (Non-Injectable) ONLY (exempt waste) COMPLE	Permit/RRC No. Lease/Well Name & No. County API No. Rig Name & No. AFE/PO No. llace volume next to wa ETION To dentification and Amound limits for toxicity (TCL)	unt P), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity	atton process of the waste)
entification and Amount (p LE WATERS r (Non-Injectable) id/Flow back (Non-Injectable) er (Non-Injectable) Water/Waste (Non-Injectable) ONLY (exempt waste) COMPLE	Permit/RRC No. Lease/Well Name & No. County API No. Rig Name & No. AFE/PO No. llace volume next to wa ETION To dentification and Amound limits for toxicity (TCL)	PRODUCTION G/	ation process of the waste)
LE WATERS r (Non-Injectable) id/Flow back (Non-Injectable) er (Non-Injectable) Water/Waste (Non-Injectable) ONLY (exempt waste) COMPLE	Lease/Well Name & No. County API No. Rig Name & No. AFE/PO No. llace volume next to wa ETION Tice Identification and Amolhold limits for toxicity (TCL)	PRODUCTION G/	ATHERING LINES
LE WATERS r (Non-Injectable) id/Flow back (Non-Injectable) er (Non-Injectable) Water/Waste (Non-Injectable) ONLY (exempt waste) COMPLE	County API No. Rig Name & No. AFE/PO No. lace volume next to wa ETION June 1 dentification and Amole hold limits for toxicity (TCL)	PRODUCTION G/	ATHERING LINES
LE WATERS r (Non-Injectable) id/Flow back (Non-Injectable) er (Non-Injectable) Water/Waste (Non-Injectable) ONLY (exempt waste) COMPLE	API No. Rig Name & No. AFE/PO No. lace volume next to wa ETION June 1 dentification and Amount of the state of the stat	PRODUCTION G/	ATHERING LINES
LE WATERS r (Non-Injectable) id/Flow back (Non-Injectable) er (Non-Injectable) Water/Waste (Non-Injectable) ONLY (exempt waste) COMPLE	Rig Name & No. AFE/PO No. lace volume next to wa ETION Ice Identification and Amolhold limits for toxicity (TCL)	PRODUCTION G/	ATHERING LINES
LE WATERS r (Non-Injectable) id/Flow back (Non-Injectable) er (Non-Injectable) Water/Waste (Non-Injectable) ONLY (exempt waste) COMPLE	AFE/PO No. lace volume next to wa ETION ice Identification and Amount of the control of the c	PRODUCTION G/	ATHERING LINES
LE WATERS r (Non-Injectable) id/Flow back (Non-Injectable) er (Non-Injectable) Water/Waste (Non-Injectable) ONLY (exempt waste) COMPLE	ETION Ince Identification and Amount of Identification and Amount of Identification and Amount of Identification and Identifica	PRODUCTION G/	ATHERING LINES
LE WATERS r (Non-Injectable) id/Flow back (Non-Injectable) er (Non-Injectable) Water/Waste (Non-Injectable) ONLY (exempt waste) COMPLE	ETION Ince Identification and Amount of Identification and Amount of Identification and Amount of Identification and Amount of Identification and	PRODUCTION G/	ATHERING LINES
r (Non-Injectable) id/Flow back (Non-Injectable) er (Non-Injectable) Water/Waste (Non-Injectable) ONLY (exempt waste) COMPLE	ETION Ince Identification and Amount of Identification and Amount of Identification and Amount of Identification (ICCL)	PRODUCTION G/	ATHERING LINES
id/Flow back (Non-Injectable) er (Non-Injectable) Water/Waste (Non-Injectable) ONLY (exempt waste) COMPLE	ETION Ince Identification and Amount of Identification and Amount of Identification and Amount of Identification (ICCL)	unt P), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity	
er (Non-Injectable) Water/Waste (Non-Injectable) ONLY (exempt waste) COMPLE	ETION Ince Identification and Amount of Identification and Amount of Identification and Amount of Identification (ICCL)	unt P), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity	
Water/Waste (Non-Injectable) ONLY (exempt waste) COMPLE	ETION Ince Identification and Amount of Identification and Amount of Identification and Amount of Identification (ICCL)	unt P), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity	
COMPLE COMPLE NON-EXEMPT E&P Waste/Servi	ice Identification and Amou hold limits for toxicity (TCL)	unt P), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity	
COMPLE	ice Identification and Amou hold limits for toxicity (TCL)	unt P), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity	
NON-EXEMPT E&P Waste/Servi	ice Identification and Amou hold limits for toxicity (TCL)	unt P), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity	
NON-EXEMPT E&P Waste/Servi	ice Identification and Amou hold limits for toxicity (TCL)	unt P), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity	
	hold limits for toxicity (TCL)	P), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity	
A-1	*please select fro		
A STATE OF THE STA		m Non-Exempt Waste List on back	
B - BARRELS	HIE - H	Y - YARDS	E - EACH
us waste as defined by 40 CFR	Part 261 or any applicable	state law. That each waste has been pro	perly described, classified and
plicable regulation.			
and gas exploration and prod	uction operations and are	not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360	Accepts certifications on a pe
0-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1			
dous that does not exceed the	minimum standards for wa	aste hazardous by characteristics establi	shed in RCRA regulations, 40 CF
s waste as defined by 40 CFR, p	part 261, subpart D, as ame	ended. The following documentation der	monstrating the waste as non-
	The state of the s	Other (Provide Description Below)	
		0	
		111 11 11	01
WHU/	The second	March	X
	DATE	SIGNATUR	RE //
TRANSP	ORTER		
		11-1 - 1	
	Driver's Name	LOPOI COLLS	
	Print Name		
	Phone No.		
			04000
at the Generator's site listed al	1 1 1 1 1		elow.
NE .			RIVER'S SIGNATURE
DISPOSAL	FACILITY	RECEIVING	G AREA
		Name/No.	
=		115.11.07.11.1	
	Phone No.	432-448-4239	
	Tile of the	TON THU TANK	
NO		ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one)	YES NO
			pH
TANKER			
	TI OIVIS		
ncnes	pco	W/BBIS Bacained	BS&W (%)
	858		D30XVV (70)
	1917	Total Received	
a ti	plicable regulation. I and gas exploration and productions that does not exceed the swaste as defined by 40 CFR, pappropriate items as provided. RCRA Hazardous Waste And TRANSF TRANSF at the Generator's site listed a Burney of the Company of t	plicable regulation. I and gas exploration and production operations and are dous that does not exceed the minimum standards for we shad as defined by 40 CFR, part 261, subpart D, as ame appropriate items as provided) RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis DATE TRANSPORTER Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without E DISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. If YES, was readit Conductivity (mmhos/cm) TANK BOTTOMS noches BS8	and gas exploration and production operations and are not mixed with non-exempt waste (R366 dous that does not exceed the minimum standards for waste hazardous by characteristics establists waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 261, subpart D, as amended. The following documentation der appropriate items as provided) RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis Other (Provide Description Below) TRANSPORTER Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without incident to the disposal facility listed by DELIVERY DATE DISPOSAL FACILITY RECEIVING Name/No. Phone No. 432-448-4239 NO If YES, was reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) Conductivity (mmhos/cm) TANK BOTTOMS nches BS&W/BBLS Received Free Water Total Received

SIGNATURE

Company Man Contact Information

R369	(PLEAS		RED INFORMATION* Name Phone N	0
	GENE	RATOR	NO. 1669	ากว
Operator No.		Permit/RRC No.	7003	303
47 49	F 0. 01	Lease/Well		10
Operators Name		Name & No.	The the total	12 1133
Address	1101 11	County	Seletit 1	
		API No.	- In the Little	3
City, State, Zip	NA LEGGO LANG	Rig Name & No.	-	
	1441		70 10 10.71	
Phone No.	The part of the pa	AFE/PO No.	17 17 (2/2)	
EXEMPT E&F	Waste/Service Identification and Amount (place volume next to w	aste type in barrels or cubic yards)	
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS		OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and gener	ation process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings	Washout Water (Non-Injectable)			341
Water Based Muds	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)		
Water Based Cuttings Produced Formation Solids	Produced Water (Non-Injectable)		10.0	
Tank Bottoms	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable INTERNAL USE ONLY			
E&P Contaminated Soil	Truck Washout (exempt waste)			
Gas Plant Waste				
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING COMPL	ETION	PRODUCTION G	ATHERING LINES
All non avance F	NON-EXEMPT E&P Waste/Sen			
A Constitution of the same	&P waste must be analysed and be below the three			-
Non-Exempt Other		*please select fro	om Non-Exempt Waste List on back	
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	2011	Y - YARDS	E - EACH
11 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -				
	s (are) not a hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR	Part 261 or any applicable	state law. That each waste has been pro	operly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transport	and the second s			
	es generated from oil and gas exploration and prod	duction operations and are	not mixed with non-exempt waste (R36)	Accepts certifications on a per
load basis on	"			
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field wast	e which is non-hazardous that does not exceed the	minimum standards for wa	aste hazardous by characteristics establi	shed in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR
	4, or listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR,		ended. The following documentation der	monstrating the waste as non-
	attached. (Check the appropriate items as provided			
MSDS Inform	action RCRA Hazardous Waste An	alysis	Other (Provide Description Below)	
			1 23	16
13 10 10	C II III 8	21110	11 11/11	21/15
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	rilend Heldeltie I	DATE	Allender	14X
(PAINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE			SIGNATUR	E
	TRANSF	PORTER		
Transporter's	1		11/1/11	
Name wid WCS	T	Driver's Name	Lowe, L (d/113	
Address		Print Name		
mi M		Phone No.	21	
Phone No.		Truck No.	4	
I hereby certify that the above named material(s)	was/were picked up at the Generator's site listed a	bove and delivered without	t incident to the disposal facility listed be	elow.
		0-26	-19 01201	13
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVER	Y DATE DR	IVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAN	DISPOSAL	FACILITY		
The state of the s	DISPOSAL	FACILITY	RECEIVING	AREA
IN:OUT:			Name/No.	
Site Name/				
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065		Phone No.	432-448-4239	
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX	79770			
Control of the Contro		110		
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle O Chloride	ne) YES NO		g > 50 micro roentgens? (círcle one)	YES NO
Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)		(mmhos/cm)		
		10000		рН
	TANK BO	TTOMS		
Feet	Inches	LINE		
1st Gauge		B5&1	N/BBLS Received	BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge			Free Water	
Received			Total Received	
Or and the second second		100		
I hereby certify that the above load material has	s been (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIE	ED If denied, why?		

NAME (PRINT)



Company	Man	Contact	nformatio
---------	-----	---------	-----------

(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Phone No. **GENERATOR** Permit/RRC No Operator No. Lease/Well Name & No. Operators Name County Address API No. Rig Name & No. City, State, Zip AFE/PO No. Phone No EXEMPT E&P Waste/Service Identification and Amount (place volume next to waste type in barrels or cubic yards) Oil Based Muds Oil Based Cuttings Washout Water (Non-Injectable) Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable) Water Based Muds Produced Water (Non-Injectable) Water Based Cuttings **Produced Formation Solids** Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable INTERNAL USE ONLY Tank Bottoms E&P Contaminated Soil Truck Washout (exempt waste) Gas Plant Waste **GATHERING LINES** PRODUCTION WASTE GENERATION PROCESS DRILLING COMPLETION analysed and be below the threshold limits for toxicity (TCLP), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity Non-Exempt Other *please select from Non-Exempt Waste List on back B - BARRELS Y-YARDS E-EACH QUANTITY I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (are) not a hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR Part 261 or any applicable state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation according to applicable regulation. Oil field wastes generated from oil and gas exploration and production operations and are not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per RCRA EXEMPT: Oil field waste which is non-hazardous that does not exceed the minimum standards for waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR RCRA NON-EXEMPT: 261.21-261.24, or listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 261, subpart D, as amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as nonhazardous is attached. (Check the appropriate items as provided) RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis Other (Provide Description Below) (PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE SIGNATURE TRANSPORTER Transporter's Driver's Name Name Address Print Name Phone No. Truck No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without incident to the disposal facility listed below. SHIPMENT DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DELIVERY DATE DISPOSAL FACILITY TRUCK TIME STAMP RECEIVING AREA IN: OUT: Name/No. Site Name/ Phone No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Permit No. 432-448-4239 Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) If YES, was reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO YES NO Chloride Conductivity Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) (mmhos/cm) pH Inches 1st Gauge BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%) 2nd Gauge Free Water Received Total Received I hereby certify that the above load material has been (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIED If denied, why?

DATE

NAME (PRINT)

TITLE

SIGNATURE



(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name

ENVIRONMENTAL SCELETIONS			Phone No
		GENERATOR	NO.1 CC000
		Permit/RRC No.	No.166898
Operator No.		Lease/Well	The state of the s
Operators Name		Name & No.	1-11-11-11-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12
Address	The end po	County	Eddy
		API No.	30-018-44-618
City, State, Zip	NA AM- 5822	Rig Name & No.	1
Phone No.	32 9441	AFE/PO No.	JA. 19. 02121
F	XEMPT F&P Waste/Service Identificati	on and Amount (place volume next to v	waste type in barrels or cubic yards)
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATER		OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings	Washout Water (Non-Inje		
Water Based Muds Water Based Cuttings	Completion Fluid/Flow ba		
Produced Formation Solids	Gathering Line Water/Wa		
Tank Bottoms	Truck Washout (exempt	wastal	
E&P Contaminated Soil Gas Plant Waste	Truck Washout (exempt)	wastej	
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING	COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
		APT E&P Waste/Service Identification and Am	nount
All	non-exempt E&P waste must be analysed an	d be below the threshold limits for toxicity (To	CLP), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity.
Non-Exempt Other			from Non-Exempt Waste List on back
			Y - YARDS E - EACH
QUANTITY	B-BAR	*****	1 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 -
	for transportation according to applicable re	egulation.	le state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified an
RCRA EXEMPT:	load basis only)		re not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a p
RCRA NON-EXEMPT:	Oil field waste which is non-hazardous that	does not exceed the minimum standards for defined by 40 CFR, part 261, subpart D, as an	waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 of mended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
	hazardous is attached. (Check the appropria		
	MSDS Information RCRA H	Hazardous Waste Analysis	Other (Provide Description Below)
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIG	Starlene Haust	4 9 26 19 DATE	Still SIGNATURE
		TRANSPORTER	
Tennenostaria 1 1 / /	1/		1 11 - 11-
Transporter's Name	SOCI STANCE	Driver's Name	William to 105
Address 445	them Hill had	Print Name	
laving	ton um	Phone No.	575 605 8365
Phone No.		Truck No.	2
I hereby certify that the above name	ed material(s) was/were picked up at the Ger	nerator's site listed above and delivered with	out incident to the disposal facility listed below.
		8-20	0-19 133
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELI	VERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIN	ME STAMP	DISPOSAL FACILITY	RECEIVING AREA
IN:	OUT:	The state of the s	Name/No.
Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facilit	Value 201	Phone No.	432-448-4239
reminerto.	285, Orla, TX 79770		
NORM READINGS TA		NO If YES, was read	ding > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Chloride	Territorial Territorial	Conductivity	
Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)		(mmhos/cm)_	рН
		TANK BOTTOMS	
	eet Inches	00	S&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%)
1st Gauge 2nd Gauge		, b.	Free Water
Received		775	Total Received
I hereby certify that the above lo	ad material has been (circle one): ACC	CEPTED DENIED If denied, why	γγ
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	TITLE	SIGNATURE

(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name_

SOLUTIONS		Phone No.
	GENERATOR	NO. 166905
Occupan No.	Permit/RRC No.	100303
Operator No.	Lease/Well	and the second s
Operators Name	Name & No.	Tubility - Service - Inches
Address 4111	County	California Zantana
	API No.	3-115-441615
City, State, Zip	Rig Name & No.	
Phone No.	AFE/PO No.	TA 19 / AIXI
FYFMPT F&P Wast	te/Service Identification and Amount (place volume next to	waste type in barrels or cubic yards)
	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS	OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
	Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	
	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)	0 11. 1.2
	Produced Water (Non-Injectable) Sathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable)	Belly Don't
College Colleg	NTERNAL USE ONLY	- V
	Truck Washout (exempt waste)	
Gas Plant Waste	COMPLETION I	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
	NON-EXEMPT E&P Waste/Service Identification and Ar	
	ste must be analysed and be below the threshold limits for toxicity (1	
Non-Exempt Other	*please select	from Non-Exempt Waste List on back
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	Y - YARDS E - EACH
hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (are) packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation a		ble state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and
The state of the s		are not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per
RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only)	ended from on one gas exponention and production operations and	The fact times that the fact that the fact the second seco
	h is non-hazardous that does not exceed the minimum standards for	r waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR
		amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
hazardous is attach	ed. (Check the appropriate items as provided)	
MSDS Information	RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	Other (Provide Description Below)
		0 1 1 111
all they all the	does the without & 26 200	Allen Alle Alle I
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	DATE	SIGNATURE
	TRANSPORTER	1
Transporter's		110 415
Name // / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	Driver's Name	William fields
Address 444 112 hill	Print Name	
Francion 111	Phone No.	51565 365
Phone No. 1575 - 649 -	5477 (Jereny) Truck No.	HZ / WHP 7910
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/w	ere picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered with	nout incident to the disposal facility listed below.
8/7//14	0/26	119
-0.70	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DELI	IVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSAL FACILITY	RECEIVING AREA
1.611	DIST COAL TACIETT	
IN: 6544 OUT:		Name/No.
Site Name/ Permit No Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065	Phone No.	427.448.4730
Terrine ive.	-	432-448-4239
2022 00 118/1107 200/ 0118/ 11/ 12/ 0		
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride	YES NO If YES, was rea Conductivity	ding > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES (NO
Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)	(mmhos/cm)_	pH
	TANK BOTTOMS	
Feet	Inches	
1st Gauge		BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge		Free Water
Received		Total Received
I hereby certify that the above load material has been	(circle one): ACCEPTED DENIED If denied, wh	nu3
Thereby certify that the above load material has been	0/01. 200	
20191 (167)	8/38/19 VELCON	
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	SIGNATURE



(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name_

Com	ipany	Man	Contact	infori	matio

	GENER	RATOR	NO. 166910
Operator No.		Permit/RRC No.	100310
Operators Name Maratha Os	1 (7 - 7	Lease/Well Name & No.	Trebuchet 22 28/0 10X1/103
Address 4111 5 7.41	HILL R.	County	Eddy
nasiow		API No.	- 120-6/4/6/3
City, State, Zip	VI EE JZO	Rig Name & No.	
Phone No	9441	AFE/PO No.	TA 19 02121
EXEMPT E&P Wa	ste/Service Identification and Amount (p	place volume next to waste	type in barrels or cubic yards)
Oil Based Muds Oil Based Cuttings	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS	OTH	IER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
Water Based Muds	Washout Water (Non-Injectable) Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)		
Water Based Cuttings Produced Formation Solids	Produced Water (Non-Injectable) Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable)		
Tank Bottoms	INTERNAL USE ONLY		
E&P Contaminated Soil Gas Plant Waste	Truck Washout (exempt waste)	CL SUIT	
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING COMPL	ETION PRO	DDUCTION GATHERING LINES
	NON-EXEMPT E&P Waste/Serv	rice Identification and Amount	and the same of th
All non-exempt E&P v Non-Exempt Other	vaste must be analysed and be below the thres		Initability, Corrosivity and Reactivity.
Non-Exempt Other	978	pieuse seiect from N	on-Exempt waste list on buck
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS		Y-YARDS E-EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (an packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation		Part 261 or any applicable state	law. That each waste has been properly described, classified a
RCRA FXFMPT: Oil field wastes go		luction operations and are not n	nixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a
load basis only)	ich is non havardour that does not avened the	minimum standards for wasta h	nazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40
			d. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as nor
	thed. (Check the appropriate items as provided	1)	1
MSDS Information	RCRA Hazardous Waste And	alysis Othe	er (Provide Description Below)
1	4 11		10 0 60
soll of the Des Short	no threst ,	23365	Men Villes
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	7044165	DATE	SIGNATURE
Transporter's	TRANSF	ORIER	111 -111-
Name A PL	projects	Driver's Name	NHan tix 1d5
Address 445 thereby	120	Print Name	
founder for	~	Phone No.	75 495 8365
Phone No.		Truck No.	2/WHD 7910
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/	were picked up at the Generator's site listed a	bove and delivered without incident	dent to the disposal facility listed below.
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVERY DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSAL	FACILITY	RECEIVING AREA
IN: OUT:			Name/No.
Site Name/		Phone No.	
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Address 5053 US Highway 285 Orla TX 797		432-	448-4239
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)		Marc	
Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)	YES NO	Conductivity	0 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
The state of the s	TANK BO	(mmhos/cm)	рн
Feet	Inches	71101015	
1st Gauge 2nd Gauge		BS&W/BE	BLS Received BS&W (%)
Received		To	Free Water otal Received
I hereby certify that the above load material has been	en (circle one): ACCEPTED DENH	ED If denied, why? _	A de die +
The state of the	1	(MANUALI

(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name _

Company	Man	Conti	act in	forma	tior
---------	-----	-------	--------	-------	------

	GENERAT	OR	NO 4 CO 47	posis
	GENERAL	ON	NO.16947	5
Operator No.		Permit/RRC No.	20071	
		Lease/Well	and the same	die value
Operators Name		Name & No.	Text has been to 2"	1000
	-21 -2.1		Eld.	
Address	FILE OF CASE	County	the state of the s	
		API No.	45-44613	
The state of A	La dead	Dis Niews O Ne		
City, State, Zip	A SECANO	Rig Name & No.	-	
Phone No.	4/4/	AFE/PO No.	ye, 19 w (2121	
EXEMPT E&P Wa	aste/Service Identification and Amount (place	volume next to wa	aste type in barrels or cubic yards)	
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS		OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation p	process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings	Washout Water (Non-Injectable)			
Water Based Muds	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)			
Water Based Cuttings	Produced Water (Non-Injectable)			
Produced Formation Solids	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable)			
Tank Bottoms	INTERNAL USE ONLY		1	
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			
E&P Contaminated Soil	Truck Washout (exempt waste)	To Date of the last		
Gas Plant Waste				
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING COMPLETION	V	PRODUCTION GATHE	RING LINES
The state of the s	NON-EXEMPT E&P Waste/Service Id	entification and Amo	ount	
All non-exempt E&P v	vaste must be analysed and be below the threshold I	imits for toxicity (TCL	P), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity.	
Non-Exempt Other			om Non-Exempt Waste List on back	
Non-Exempt Other		pieuse seieet ji	on Non-Exempt Woste List on buck	
La same and the sa				
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS		Y-YARDS	E - EACH
				1 - 9 - 1 - 1 - 16 - 1 - 1
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (ar		61 or any applicable	state law. That each waste has been properly	described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation	n according to applicable regulation.			
Oil field wastes o	enerated from oil and gas exploration and production	operations and are	not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Acce	epts certifications on a per
RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only)	and dead in our out and Bas arthresis and bis assertion	, open and an and	The trace of the t	elice acronyagament ente ben
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field waste wh	nich is non-hazardous that does not exceed the minin	num standards for wa	aste hazardous by characteristics established i	in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR
261.21-261.24, 0	r listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 20	61, subpart D, as ame	ended. The following documentation demonst	rating the waste as non-
	ched. (Check the appropriate items as provided)			
	the state of the s			
MSDS Informatio	n RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	, p	Other (Provide Description Below)	
MSDS Informatio	n RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	411 9	Other (Provide Description Below)	
MSDS Informatio	n RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	*/ P	Other (Provide Description Below)	
MSDS Information	n RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	A P	Other (Provide Description Below)	75
Some Casta per Share I	n RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	DATE	3 Shoul al	14
MSDS Informatio	n RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	DATE	Other (Provide Description Below)	44
Some Casta per Share I	tinully.		3 Shoul al	44
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis TRANSPOR		3 Shoul al	++
Some Casta per Share I	tinully.	RTER	3 Shoul al	1.4
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	tinully.		3 Shoul al	15
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE Transporter's	tinully.	RTER	3 Shoul al	15
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE Transporter's Name	tinully.	Driver's Name Print Name	3 Shoul al	1,4
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE Transporter's Name	tinully.	Driver's Name	3 Shoul al	15
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE Transporter's Name Address	tinully.	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No.	3 Shoul al	15
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE Transporter's Name Address Phone No.	TRANSPOR	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No.	515 40 F 834 F 1710	15
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE Transporter's Name Address	TRANSPOR	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No.	515 40 F 834 F 1710	15
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE Transporter's Name Address Phone No.	TRANSPOR	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No.	515 40 F 834 F 1710	15
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was,	TRANSPOR	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. and delivered withou	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE THE	SIGNATURE
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was,	TRANSPOR /were picked up at the Generator's site listed above a	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. and delivered withou	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE DRIVER'S:	SIGNATURE
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was,	TRANSPOR /were picked up at the Generator's site listed above a	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. and delivered withou	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE DRIVER'S:	
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was, SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP	TRANSPOR	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. and delivered withou	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE Proposed in the disposal facility listed below. RECEIVING AFTER A STATE RECEIVING AFTER A STATE RECEIVING AFTER A STATE RECEIVING AFTER A STATE RECEIVING A ST	
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was,	TRANSPOR /were picked up at the Generator's site listed above a	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. and delivered withou	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE DRIVER'S:	
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was, SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT:	TRANSPOR /were picked up at the Generator's site listed above a	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. and delivered withou	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE Proposed in the disposal facility listed below. RECEIVING AFTER A STATE RECEIVING AFTER A STATE RECEIVING AFTER A STATE RECEIVING AFTER A STATE RECEIVING A ST	
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was, SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Bad Plant For Silver (STE OSE)	TRANSPOR /were picked up at the Generator's site listed above a	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. and delivered withou	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE ORIVER'S: RECEIVING AF Name/No.	
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was, SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065	TRANSPOR /were picked up at the Generator's site listed above a	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. and delivered withou	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE Proposed in the disposal facility listed below. RECEIVING AFTER A STATE RECEIVING AFTER A STATE RECEIVING AFTER A STATE RECEIVING AFTER A STATE RECEIVING A ST	
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was, SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Red Plant For Silver (STE OSE)	TRANSPOR Were picked up at the Generator's site listed above a DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPOSAL FA	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. and delivered withou	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE ORIVER'S: RECEIVING AF Name/No.	
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was, SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797	TRANSPOR Were picked up at the Generator's site listed above a DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPOSAL FA	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. and delivered withou DELIVER CILITY Phone No.	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE A SIGNATURE A SIGNATURE RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239	REA
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was, SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Address S053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	TRANSPOR Were picked up at the Generator's site listed above a DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPOSAL FA	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. and delivered withou DELIVER CILITY Phone No.	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE A SIGNATURE A SIGNATURE RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239	
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was, SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride	TRANSPOR Were picked up at the Generator's site listed above a DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPOSAL FA	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. and delivered without DELIVER CILITY Phone No. If YES, was readin Conductivity	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE A SIGNATURE A SIGNATURE RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239	REA ES NO
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was, SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Address S053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	TRANSPOR Were picked up at the Generator's site listed above a DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPOSAL FA	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. and delivered withou DELIVER CILITY Phone No.	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE A SIGNATURE A SIGNATURE RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239	REA
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was, SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride	TRANSPOR TRANSPOR Were picked up at the Generator's site listed above a DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPOSAL FA TO YES NO	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. and delivered withou DELIVER CILITY Phone No. If YES, was readin Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE A SIGNATURE A SIGNATURE RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239	REA ES NO
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was, SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)	TRANSPOR TRANSP	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. and delivered withou DELIVER CILITY Phone No. If YES, was readin Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE A SIGNATURE A SIGNATURE RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239	REA ES NO
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was, SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride	TRANSPOR TRANSPOR Were picked up at the Generator's site listed above a DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPOSAL FA TO YES NO	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. and delivered withou DELIVER CILITY Phone No. If YES, was readin Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE A SIGNATURE A SIGNATURE RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239	REA ES NO
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was, SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)	TRANSPOR TRANSP	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. and delivered withou DELIVER CILITY Phone No. If YES, was readin Conductivity (mmhos/cm) OMS	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE It incident to the disposal facility listed below. RY DATE RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239 ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) Y	REA ES NO pH
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was, SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) Feet 1st Gauge	TRANSPOR TRANSP	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. and delivered withou DELIVER CILITY Phone No. If YES, was readin Conductivity (mmhos/cm) OMS	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE It incident to the disposal facility listed below. RY DATE RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239 ag > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YELLOW/BBLS Received BS&N	REA ES NO
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was, SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) Feet 1st Gauge 2nd Gauge	TRANSPOR TRANSP	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. and delivered withou DELIVER CILITY Phone No. If YES, was readin Conductivity (mmhos/cm) OMS	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE It incident to the disposal facility listed below. RY DATE RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239 ag > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YOUNG BLS Received Free Water BS&V	REA ES NO pH
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was, SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) Feet 1st Gauge	TRANSPOR TRANSP	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. and delivered withou DELIVER CILITY Phone No. If YES, was readin Conductivity (mmhos/cm) OMS	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE It incident to the disposal facility listed below. RY DATE RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239 ag > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YELLOW/BBLS Received BS&N	REA ES NO pH
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was, SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) Feet 1st Gauge 2nd Gauge Received	TRANSPOR Were picked up at the Generator's site listed above a DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPOSAL FA TANK BOTT Inches	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. and delivered withou DELIVER CILITY Phone No. If YES, was readin Conductivity (mmhos/cm) OMS	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE It incident to the disposal facility listed below. RY DATE RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239 ag > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YOUNG BLS Received Free Water BS&V	REA ES NO pH
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was, SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) Feet 1st Gauge 2nd Gauge	TRANSPOR Were picked up at the Generator's site listed above a DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPOSAL FA TANK BOTT Inches	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. and delivered withou DELIVER CILITY Phone No. If YES, was readin Conductivity (mmhos/cm) OMS	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE It incident to the disposal facility listed below. RY DATE RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239 ag > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YOUNG BLS Received Free Water BS&V	REA ES NO pH
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was, SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) Feet 1st Gauge 2nd Gauge Received	TRANSPOR TRANSP	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. and delivered withou DELIVER CILITY Phone No. If YES, was readin Conductivity (mmhos/cm) OMS BS&	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE It incident to the disposal facility listed below. RY DATE RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239 ag > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YOUNG BLS Received Free Water BS&V	REA ES NO pH
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was, SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) Feet 1st Gauge 2nd Gauge Received	TRANSPOR TRANSP	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. and delivered withou DELIVER CILITY Phone No. If YES, was readin Conductivity (mmhos/cm) OMS BS&	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE It incident to the disposal facility listed below. RY DATE RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239 ag > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YOUNG BLS Received Free Water BS&V	REA ES NO pH



(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name _

Company	Man Contact	Informatio
---------	-------------	------------

WYRENMERCAL ROLLITHINS		V ==-		Phone No	
		GENE	RATOR	NO.4 CO 4 O	A
		GLIVE	Permit/RRC No.	NO.16948	4
Operator No.			Lease/Well	Talla 14 + 2328 19	E10000 2 51
Operators Name	landon Oil	April 111	Name & No.	TA DOLLAT 3328 13	WXV COST
Address 4/	11 5 7 duyl	RUELL	County	Eddly	
713071303			API No.	30 015-44613	
City, State, Zip	MA world	18220	Rig Name & No.	U	
Phone No.	179 323 946	11	AFE/PO No.	TA. 19.02121	
THORE NO.	EVENADT EP D Wasto/S	anvice Identification and Amoun	Inlace volume next to was	ste type in barrels or cubic yards)	
Oil Based Muds		INJECTABLE WATERS	(Bross and a second	OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation p	process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings		nout Water (Non-Injectable)			
Water Based Muds		pletion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectab uced Water (Non-Injectable)	ile)		
Water Based Cuttings Produced Formation Soli	the state of the s	ering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injecta	ble)		
Tank Bottoms	INTE	RNAL USE ONLY			
E&P Contaminated Soil	Truc	(Washout (exempt waste)	THE	A STATE OF THE STA	
Gas Plant Waste WASTE GENERATION	PROCESS: DRIL	LING COM	PLETION - 🗸	PRODUCTION GATHE	ERING LINES
WASTE GENERATION	0		and Amount of Am	vot.	
	All non-exempt F&P waste		service Identification and Amou reshold limits for toxicity (TCLF	P), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity.	
Non-Exempt Other	rai noti enclupe ext. Waste I			m Non-Exempt Waste List on back	
Non Exempt office					1.00
QUANTITY		B - BARRELS		Y-YARDS	E - EACH
I hereby certify that the a	bove listed material(s), is (are) not	a hazardous waste as defined by 40 (FR Part 261 or any applicable s	state law. That each waste has been properly	y described, classified and
packaged, and is in prope	er condition for transportation acco	rding to applicable regulation.			
RCRA EXEMPT:		ed from oil and gas exploration and p	roduction operations and are r	not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Acc	epts certifications on a per
M wear and	load basis only)			at he and a whole the characteristics artablished	in BCOA regulations 40 CER
RCRA NON-EXEM	PT: Oil field waste which is	hazardous waste as defined by 40 Cl	R. part 261, subpart D. as ame	iste hazardous by characteristics established inded. The following documentation demons	trating the waste as non-
		Check the appropriate items as provi		•	and and an area
	MSDS Information	RCRA Hazardous Waste		Other (Provide Description Below)	
				000	
ur Cilta	no Or There	Maria	0 27 0110	XII. O. TVA	
(PRINT) AUTHORIZ	ED AGENTS SIGNATURE	CATHY -	DATE	SIGNATURE	
V. 111.7	Activities of the surveyor	TDAN	SPORTER	1	
- 1	11 -11	INAIN	SPUNIEN	1. 11 - 4/	
Transporter's Name	11/2 2 36	50.653	Driver's Name	Marin Intro	>
Address UUI	5 Mara All)d	Print Name		
His	MINICH HA	7	Phone No.	515 45 5305	
Phone No.			Truck No.	112/11/107910	
I hereby certify that the a	bove named material(s) was/were	picked up at the Generator's site liste	ed above and delivered without	t incident to the disposal facility listed below	
			4-2	1	2
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIV	R'S SIGNATURE	DELIVER	DRIVER'S	SSIGNATURE
TRU	JCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSA	AL FACILITY	RECEIVING A	REA
IN:	OUT:			Name/No.	
Site Name/ Permit No. Red B	luff Facility/ STF-065	and the same of th	Phone No.	432-448-4239	
	JS Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770				
NORM RE	ADINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	YES NO	If YES, was readin	g > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one)	YES NO
Chloric			Conductivity (mmhos/cm)		рН
Chemical Analysis (Mg/l		TANK			Pil
	-77	TANK	BOTTOMS		
1st Gauge	Feet	Inches	RSR	W/BBLS Received BS8	&W (%)
2nd Gauge			550	Free Water	100
Received			100	Total Received	
		Charles Comment			
I hereby certify that the	ne above load material has been (ci	rcle one): ACCEPTED I	DENIED If denied, why?	1	
1 110		0 = 1/1	((- WINTI	
NAN	ME (PRINT)	DATE	TITLE	SIGNATURE	



Company Man Contact Information

(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name

- Control		
4 404 40		

			Phone I	
	G	ENERATOR	NO.169	576
perator No.	440.00	Permit/RRC No.	103	010
perator No.		Lease/Well	- I was a second	tes de misconor
perators Name		Name & No.	1461147 -30	Ch 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
ddress 4/11 5 1/1/19	II ROLL	County	PH 11 9	
		API No.	31-615-346	13
the sense Time Gold Aland Ala	m 11230	Rig Name & No.		
ity, State, Zip	2441	AFE/PO No.	TA.14 02121	
ione No.				
EXEMPT E&P Wa	ste/Service Identification and A	mount (place volume next to wa	ste type in barrels or cubic yards	
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS		OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and gen	eration process of the waste)
Dil Based Cuttings	Washout Water (Non-Injectable) Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-	niactable)		
Vater Based Muds Vater Based Cuttings	Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	njectable)	1 -1	
Produced Formation Solids	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-	-Injectable)		
Tank Bottoms	INTERNAL USE ONLY			
&P Contaminated Soil	Truck Washout (exempt waste)			
Gas Plant Waste			PROPUETION D	CATHERING LINES
VASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING	COMPLETION	PRODUCTION	GATHERING LINES
		Vaste/Service Identification and Amo		
All non-exempt E&P v on-Exempt Other	aste must be analysed and be below		P), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactiv m Non-Exempt Waste List on back	ity.
SI-Exempt Other		pieuse sereus jio		20 2000
UANTITY	B - BARRELS		Y - YARDS	E - EACH
hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (an		by 40 CFR Part 261 or any applicable	state law. That each waste has been	properly described, classified and
ackaged, and is in proper condition for transportation				
I RCRA FXFMPI:	enerated from oil and gas exploration	n and production operations and are	not mixed with non-exempt waste (R3	bu Accepts certifications on a pe
load basis only)				-it-bdis-popelab 40 of
			iste hazardous by characteristics estail inded. The following documentation of	
	ched. (Check the appropriate items a		rided. The following documentation of	emonstrating the waste as non-
MSDS Informatio			Other (Provide Description Below)	
WSDS INIONIBATE	NO MINISTRACTOR	Truste rinarysis	00	M
0		- 10 10	XII No	
CE CAMOR Der Nour	HINNEST F	0 34.17	May She	1110
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE		DATE	SIGNA	TURE
	TR	ANSPORTER	11	1 1
ransporter's	/			1/5
ame	JETU COS	Driver's Name	Willi allo the	(1)
ddress 415 1	all liller	Print Name	V	
10 dimention	ww	Phone No.	THE LOCK	3 CA0
hone No.	V- V	Truck No.	110/110	2000
		-		THE
hereby certify that the above named material(s) was	were picked up at the Generator's	ite listed above and delivered withou	t incident to the disposal facility listed	below.
nereby certify that the above harried materially was,				
		- N- C	1	3
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVER		DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
		OSAL FACILITY	RECEIVIN	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP				DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP N:OUT:			RECEIVIN	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: ite Name/ Pad Bluff Facility (STE 065		OSAL FACILITY Phone No.	RECEIVIN	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: ite Name/ ermit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065	DISP	OSAL FACILITY Phone No.	RECEIVIN Name/No.	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: ite Name/ ermit No. iddress Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797	DISP	Phone No.	RECEIVIN Name/No	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: ite Name/ ermit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065	DISP	Phone No.	RECEIVIN Name/No.	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: ite Name/ ermit No. ddress Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride	70 YES NO	Phone No. If YES, was readin Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	RECEIVIN Name/No	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: ite Name/ ermit No. ddress Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride	70 YES NO	Phone No. If YES, was readin Conductivity	RECEIVIN Name/No	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE IG AREA YES NO
TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: ite Name/ ermit No. ddress Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride	70 YES NO	Phone No. If YES, was readin Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	RECEIVIN Name/No	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE IG AREA YES NO
TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: ite Name/ ermit No. ddress Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride hemical Analysis (Mg/I) Feet	70 YES NO	Phone No. If YES, was readin Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	RECEIVIN Name/No	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE IG AREA YES NO
TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: ite Name/ ermit No. ddress Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride hemical Analysis (Mg/l) Feet st Gauge and Gauge	70 YES NO	Phone No. If YES, was readin Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	RECEIVIN Name/No. 432-448-4239 g > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one)	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE IG AREA YES NO PH
TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: ite Name/ ermit No. ddress Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride hemical Analysis (Mg/I)	70 YES NO	Phone No. If YES, was readin Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	RECEIVIN Name/No. 432-448-4239 g > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one)	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE IG AREA YES NO pH
TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: ite Name/ ermit No. ddress Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride hemical Analysis (Mg/I) Feet st Gauge and Gauge	70 YES NO	Phone No. If YES, was readin Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	RECEIVIN Name/No. 432-448-4239 g > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) W/BBLS Received Free Water	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE IG AREA YES NO pH



Company Man Contact Information

(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name

Phone No.

	G	ENERATOR	No.169	E00
Operator No:		Permit/RRC No.	703	303
n n	1	Lease/Well	Technolot J-	24 / J 11 XI
Operators Name	All Down	Name & No.	Ellin	
Address 41111	HALL MCCCC	API No.	31-110-44	1613
Chalalan M	11 512013	Rig Name & No.		
City, State, Zip	36141	AFE/PO No.	Tal Joseph I	
Phone No.	to 10 minutes with the second A		aste type in barrels or cubic yards	
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS	mount (place volume next to w	OTHER EXEMPT WASTES Itype and ger	
Oil Based Cuttings	Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	Total Hard		and the second
Water Based Muds Water Based Cuttings	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-I Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	njectable)		
Produced Formation Solids	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-	Injectable)		
Tank Bottoms E&P Contaminated Soil	INTERNAL USE ONLY Truck Washout (exempt waste)			- 1
Gas Plant Waste			4.0	
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING	COMPLETION	PRODUCTION	GATHERING LINES
		Vaste/Service Identification and Amo		And the latest the lat
	aste must be analysed and be below		P), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactive om Non-Exempt Waste List on back	Ally.
Non-Exempt Other		piease select fro	mi won-exempt waste list on back	
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS		Y - YARDS	E - EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (are		by 40 CFR Part 261 or any applicable	state law. That each waste has been	properly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation				250 1
RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only)	nerated from oil and gas exploration	n and production operations and are	not mixed with non-exempt waste (R:	360 Accepts certifications on a per
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field waste wh	ich is non-hazardous that does not e	xceed the minimum standards for w	aste hazardous by characteristics esta	blished in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR
			ended. The following documentation of	demonstrating the waste as non-
MSDS Information	hed. (Check the appropriate items a		Other (Provide Description Below)	
Waba mormator	I KCKA Hazaroous	vvaste Allalysis	outer (Fronce Description Delon)	
1- 12-11-12	2 11 month	1100 10010	XII VA G	4/2
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	F. Distablisher	DATE	SIGNA	TURE
A contract	TR	ANSPORTER	10 6	
Transporter's	Lashart	Driver's Name	11) // min 1 /	1-11
Name VIIII	711455		DOMONTO	1015
Address 445 + 100 M	1 RC	Print Name	1461.26 5311	E
Phone No.		Phone No. Truck No.	27274	00
	was alabed in state Canadas de d		The state of the s	7/0
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/	were picked up at the Generator's si	te listed above and delivered withou	It incident to the disposal racility listed	poelow.
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVE	RY DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISP	OSAL FACILITY	RECEIVIN	IG AREA
IN: OUT:			Name/No.	***************************************
Site Name/		and be		
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065		Phone No.	432-448-4239	
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 7977				
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride	YES NO	If YES, was readir Conductivity	ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one)	YES NO
Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)		(mmhos/cm)		рН
	TAN	K BOTTOMS		
Feet	Inches			
1st Gauge 2nd Gauge		BS&	W/BBLS Received Free Water	BS&W (%)
Received			Total Received	31
I harabu cartifuthat the characteristics to	a falsala anali acceptes	DENUCO CONTRACTOR		
I hereby certify that the above load material has been	en (circle one): ACCEPTED	DENIED If denied, why?		



(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name_

SULTIONS			Phone I	No
		GENERATOR	NO. 166	011
Operator No.		Permit/RRC No.	100	911
1/ 12 - 0		Lease/Well	+ 81 14 1 2 5	28/9 WVV
Operators Name	M. Dogs	Name & No.	ELL XSP	alt wxy ci
Address 411 3 (41)	A ICOAN	County	30 616-441	172
City, State, Zip	m 68220	API No.	30 01mg 4110	
Phone No.	SLILII	Rig Name & No. AFE/PO No.	TA 19 (2)(1)	
The state of the s				
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS	Amount (place volume next to w	vaste type in barrels or cubic yards OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and gene	
Oil Based Cuttings	Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	The second secon	OTHER EXEMINATIVES (Speaking sent	ration process of the waste)
Water Based Muds Water Based Cuttings	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non- Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	Injectable)		
Produced Formation Solids	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non	n-Injectable)		
Tank Bottoms E&P Contaminated Soil	INTERNAL USE ONLY Truck Washout (exempt waste)	PARTY DATE OF THE PARTY.		
Gas Plant Waste	Truck washout (exempt waste)			
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING	COMPLETION	PRODUCTION G	GATHERING LINES
The state of the s		Waste/Service Identification and Am		Sand Company
	vaste must be analysed and be below	TALK CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR	LP), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity	ty.
Non-Exempt Other		*please select fr	om Non-Exempt Waste List on back	
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	been like to 40 by	Y - YARDS	E - EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (and	e) not a hazardous waste as defined	by 40 CFR Part 261 or any applicable	state law. That each waste has been pr	roperly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation				
RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only)	merated from oil and gas exploration	n and production operations and are	not mixed with non-exempt waste (R36	30 Accepts certifications on a per
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field waste wh	ich is non-hazardous that does not e	exceed the minimum standards for w	vaste hazardous by characteristics establ	lished in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR
261.21-261.24, or	listed hazardous waste as defined b	by 40 CFR, part 261, subpart D, as am	ended. The following documentation de	monstrating the waste as non-
MSDS Information	ched. (Check the appropriate items a		Lancas de la companya	
Waba mormator	RCRA Hazardous	Waste Attalysis	Other (Provide Description Below)	
1= 011 . 00 . 00	to II and	2 2 2 2	X/2 BE 11	V
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	the Hankett	DATE	SIGNATU	
	TD		SIGNATO	INE .
Transporter's	IR	ANSPORTER		
Name		Driver's Name	Jan oll	2
Address		Print Name		
*		Phone No.		
Phone No.		Truck No.	4	
hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/	were picked up at the Generator's si	ite listed above and delivered withou	at incident to the disposal facility listed b	pelow.
		4-2)	1-19 8/12/	la
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	THE RESERVE TO SERVE		DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISP	OSAL FACILITY	RECEIVING	G AREA
N: OUT:			Name/No.	
ite Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065		Phone No.		
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 7977	70	111	432-448-4239	
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	YES NO	If VEC was enadin	FO mineral 2 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 /	200.7
Chloride	165	Conductivity	ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one)	YES NO
hemical Analysis (Mg/l)	-	(mmhos/cm)		рН
F		IK BOTTOMS		
st Gauge Feet	Inches	DC 0.	W/BBLS Received	DC0141 (0/)
nd Gauge		830	Free Water	BS&W (%)
eceived	18		Total Received	
I hereby certify that the above load material has bee	en (circle one): ACCEPTED	DENIED If denied, why?		
Maria Maria	ACCEPTED	DENIED If denied, why?	(N/2)	T.
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	TITLE	SIGNATUR	TE .
			SIGNATUR	



Company Man Contact Information

(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name _

Company	14100	 	

SCLUTIONS	,	Phone No
	GENERATOR	NO.169474
Operator No.	Permit/RRC No.	103414
Operator No.	Lease/Well	Terry 4 5-78 / 7 1/2 40
Operators Name	Name & No.	edilli.
Address	County	
- A - 1 - 1 - Co	API No.	
City, State, Zip	Rig Name & No.	Jan Landson A.
Phone No.	AFE/PO No.	EAST-PRINCE
	Identification and Amount (place volume next to w	vaste type in barrels or cubic yards) OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
	TABLE WATERS Vater (Non-Injectable)	OTHER EXEMIFT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
Water Based Muds Completion	Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)	
	Vater (Non-Injectable)	
Produced Formation Solids Gathering L Tank Bottoms INTERNAL U	The state of the s	
	nout (exempt waste)	
Gas Plant Waste WASTE GENERATION PROCESS: DRILLING	COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS. DRILLING		
All non-exempt F&P waste must b	NON-EXEMPT E&P Waste/Service Identification and Am e analysed and be below the threshold limits for toxicity (TC	
Non-Exempt Other		rom Non-Exempt Waste List on back
	0.0000	Y - YARDS E - EACH
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	e state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: load basis only) Oil field waste which is non-ha 261.21-261.24, or listed hazard	m oil and gas exploration and production operations and are grandous that does not exceed the minimum standards for v	e not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per- waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR mended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non- Other (Provide Description Below)
0.1		and the state of t
1916 Myre Der Span He	investier 27 249	ALCOHOL IC
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	DATE	SIGNATURE
	TRANSPORTER	
Transporter's	Driver's Name	Laket Callet -
Name Address	Print Name	+200
	Phone No.	
Phone No.	Truck No.	4
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked	up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without	out incident to the disposal facility listed below.
	7+21 /	9 WATA
SHIPMENT DATE DRIVER'S SIGN.	ATURE DELIV	VERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSAL FACILITY	RECEIVING AREA
IN: OUT:		Name/No.
Site Name/	Phone No.	
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770		432-448-4239
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) YES	NO If YES, was read	fing > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)	Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	pH
	TANK BOTTOMS	
Feet	Inches	
1st Gauge	BS	S&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge Received		Free Water Total Received
I hereby certify that the above load material has been (circle on	e): ACCEPTED DENIED If denied, why	SIGNATURE



(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name

Company	Man	Contact	nrormation
Vame			

scurrowx			Phone No
	GENERATOR	NO.	69481
Operator No.	Per	rmit/RRC No.	03401
Operators Name LA A A A A A		ase/Well	ye my march to an
Operators (varie)	1	me & No.	3- 34 (-94)
Address		unty	7.7.
The Property of the state of	1.00	I No.	-
City, State, Zip		Name & No.	3 +
Phone No.		L/10 110.	
	ice Identification and Amount (place volume		
	ECTABLE WATERS t Water (Non-Injectable)	OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type	pe and generation process of the waste)
	ion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)		
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	d Water (Non-Injectable) g Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable)	1	
	L USE ONLY	No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Designation, Name of Street, Name	
The state of the s	ashout (exempt waste)		
Gas Plant Waste WASTE GENERATION PROCESS: DRILLIN	G COMPLETION	PRODUCTION	GATHERING LINES
WASTE GENERATION FROCESS.			
All non-exempt E&P waste must	NON-EXEMPT E&P Waste/Service Identific be analysed and be below the threshold limits in		d Reactivity.
Non-Exempt Other		olease select from Non-Exempt Waste List	
CHARTITY	B - BARRELS	Y - YARDS	E - EACH
QUANTITY I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (are) not a ha			
RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only) Oil field waste which is non- 261.21-261.24, or listed haz	rom oil and gas exploration and production oper hazardous that does not exceed the minimum s ardous waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 261, su ck the appropriate items as provided) RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	tandards for waste hazardous by characteris	stics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR entation demonstrating the waste as non-
7 7 0 6 1	January Comment	11/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1	tylyn ()
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	DATE	Manual Company	SIGNATURE
	TRANSPORTE	P	
Transporter's	INANSFORIL		0 2
Name	Driv	ver's Name	11, 1.5
Address	Prir	nt Name	
	Pho	one No.	
Phone No.	Tru	ck No.	
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were pick	ed up at the Generator's site listed above and de	elivered without incident to the disposal facil	lity listed below.
		5-27-19 K	A CA
SHIPMENT DATE DRIVER'S SI		DELIVERY DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSAL FACIL	William Townson	EIVING AREA
IN: OUT:		Name/No.	
Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065	Pho	one No.	
Address S053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770		432-448-4239	
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) YE	s NO If	YES, was reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circ	de anal VES NO
Chloride		ductivity	cle one) YES NO
Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)		nmhos/cm)	рН
	TANK BOTTON	/IS	
Feet Faure	Inches	DCS W/DDIC Destinad	I seemiles
1st Gauge 2nd Gauge		BS&W/BBLS Received Free Water	BS&W (%)
Received		Total Received	
Charachi anatif, that the store to the state of the state	and the same of th		
I hereby certify that the above load material has been (circle of	one): ACCEPTED DENIED II	f denied, why?	T.
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	The state of the s	CONTRACT
NAME (PRINT)	DATE		SIGNATURE

(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMA

Company Man Contact Information
TION* Name
Phone No.
NO.169488
net 25 12 12 12 12 14 15 Ext
C1G - FRICE
. (212)
els or cubic yards)
VASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
The second second second
GATHERING LINES
anchitte and Danieli its
rosivity and Reactivity. Vaste List on back
uste List on buck
Y - YARDS E - EACH
ch waste has been properly described, classified and
n-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per
characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR and documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
scription Below)
A UA
SIGNATURE
1.11 -
Cert
sposal facility listed below.
Kha al
DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
RECEIVING AREA
e/No.
sana / Atrata and the
gens? (circle one) YES NO
рН

	G	ENERATOR	NO.16	0/100
Operator No.		Permit/RRC No.	10	3400
Operators Name Allary I Ton O	, 1	Lease/Well Name & No.	Just Wint 23	23 15 TCX9 (-34-
Address 4111 3 7 114	will Const	County	Eddy	The state of the s
		API No.	3, 4,5.21	1613
City, State, Zip	111 81220	Rig Name & No.	-	-
Phone No.	X411	AFE/PO No.	JA. 15. 13131	
- EXEMPT E&P	Waste/Service Identification and A	Amount (place volume next to wa		
Oil Based Muds Oil Based Cuttings	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS Washout Water (Non-Injectable)		OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and	generation process of the waste)
Water Based Muds	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-I	Injectable)		
Water Based Cuttings Produced Formation Solids	Produced Water (Non-Injectable) Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-	-Injectable)		
Tank Bottoms E&P Contaminated Soil	INTERNAL USE ONLY			
Gas Plant Waste	Truck Washout (exempt waste)			
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING	COMPLETION	PRODUCTION	GATHERING LINES
Residence of the second		Vaste/Service Identification and Amo		
All non-exempt E&	&P waste must be analysed and be below	Visit	P), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Read om Non-Exempt Waste List on back	
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS		Y - YARDS	E - EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is		by 40 CFR Part 261 or any applicable		
packaged, and is in proper condition for transporta	ation according to applicable regulation.			
RCRA EXEMPT: Oil field waste load basis only	es generated from oil and gas exploration v)	n and production operations and are	not mixed with non-exempt waste	(R360 Accepts certifications on a per
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field waste	which is non-hazardous that does not e			
	4, or listed hazardous waste as defined but ached. (Check the appropriate items as		ended. The following documentation	n demonstrating the waste as non-
MSDS Informa			Other (Provide Description Below)	
ac Custre our Son	Horrest	27.2019	May Oct 9	On or
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE		DATE	SIG	NATURE
	TR.	ANSPORTER		
Transporter's Name		Driver's Name	bakit Call	*
Address		Print Name	Letter Cent	
		Phone No.		
Phone No.		Truck No.	U	
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) w	as/were picked up at the Generator's si	te listed above and delivered without	incident to the disposal facility list	red below.
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	Z - Z 7 - L DELIVER	2 Klish	44
TRUCK TIME STAM		OSAL FACILITY		ING AREA
IN: OUT:	DISF	OSALTACILIT	Name/No.	ING AREA
Site Name/			realite/140.	
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065		Phone No.	432-448-4239	
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 7				
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle Or Chloride	ne) YES NO	If YES, was reading Conductivity	g > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one	YES NO
Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)		(mmhos/cm)		рН
Fore		IK BOTTOMS		
1st Gauge Feet	Inches	BS&V	N/BBLS Received	BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge			Free Water	
Received	- de		Total Received	
I hereby certify that the above load material has	been (circle one): ACCEPTED	DENIED If denied, why?		
1 10-120-11-61	110/19	10	fel onto	7.1
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	TITLE	CICA.	NATURE

SIGNATURE



Company Man Contact Information

(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name

man		

Phone No.

	GEN	VERATOR	NO. 169580	
Operator No.		Permit/RRC No.	103360	
1/11 1 1	1	Lease/Well Name & No.	Trebuilet 2328/9	9 MX4 CL34
Operators Name	Well Beard	County	Edetu	
Address		API No.	30 015 - 5461	3
19.4 NW	L WELSON -	Rig Name & No.		
City, State, Zip Phone No.	3441	AFE/PO No.	JA A. D. Late	
	ste/Service Identification and Amo	unt /olace volume next to wa	aste type in barrels or cubic yards)	
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS		OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation proce	ss of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings	Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	sable)		
Water Based Muds Water Based Cuttings	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectory Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	table)		
Produced Formation Solids	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Inje	ctable)		
Tank Bottoms E&P Contaminated Soil	Truck Washout (exempt waste)			
Gas Plant Waste				ic living
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING CO	OMPLETION L	PRODUCTION GATHERIN	IG LINES
		e/Service Identification and Amo		-mb
All non-exempt E&P v	vaste must be analysed and be below the	The Court of the C	P), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity. m Non-Exempt Waste List on back	
Non-Exempt Other		picase sereceji o		
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS		Y - YARDS	E - EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (an	e) not a hazardous waste as defined by 4	O CFR Part 261 or any applicable	state law. That each waste has been properly de-	scribed, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportatio	n according to applicable regulation.	d production operations and are	not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts	certifications on a per
RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only)	enerated from oil and gas exploration an	u production operations and are	not mixed with notificially worker (1999 - 1999)	
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field waste wi	nich is non-hazardous that does not exce	ed the minimum standards for w	aste hazardous by characteristics established in Re	CRA regulations, 40 CFR
261.21-261.24, o			ended. The following documentation demonstrati	ng the waste as non-
MSDS Informatio	n RCRA Hazardous Wa		Other (Provide Description Below)	
			1 ATYL	2
S. AL CASTO MA. CALL	Harrist or	4 24 /	Down VIC CX	7
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	L to Charles	DATE	SIGNATURE	
	TRA	NSPORTER		
Transporter's		Driver's Name	P. L. + F. 11 15	
Name Lule T		Print Name	Kepa Lellins	
Address		Phone No.		
Phone No.		Truck No.	И	
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was	/wara nicked up at the Generator's site		at incident to the disposal facility listed below.	
Thereby Certify that the above harried material(s) was	were pleased up at the deficiation 3 site i	4-27	19 phone	
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVE	RY DATE DRIVER'S SIGN	IATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPO	SAL FACILITY	RECEIVING ARE	A
IN: OUT:			Name/No.	
Site Name/		Phone No.	Address to the same of the sam	
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065	-	Thomas ito.	432-448-4239	
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797		ut vire	ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES	NO
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride	YES NO	Conductivity	ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES	NO
Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)	- Nev Sui	(mmhos/cm)	55	pH
	TANK	BOTTOMS		
Feet 1st Gauss	Inches	Bee	&W/BBLS Received BS&W (961
1st Gauge 2nd Gauge		Bac	Free Water	val.
Received			Total Received	
I hereby certify that the above load material has be	een (circle one): ACCEPTED	DENIED If denied, why?		
Thereby certify that the above load material has be	cerricinale one). Accerted	Defined, why?	T. L. L. A. L.	
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	TITLE	SIGNATURE	



Company Man Contact Information

	TEXAS NON-TIACA	(PLEASE PRINT) *REQU	IRED INFORMATIO	N* Name_ Phone N	0.
2569		(FEEDOC FRANCE)			
Spiritodes		GENERATOR	N	0.169	172
		Permit/RRC No.		200	Y /
Operator No.		Lease/Well	Andries.	11 200	29/9 /My-11
Howally	000	Name & No.	FILL	4	2 2 2 7 4
Operators Name	MININ Pel	County	rolly	- 1111	7013
Address	-	API No.	31: 61	2 19	God State
The Court of the Court	NAM GREATER	Rig Name & No.		- 11	
City, State, Zip	13 9441	AFE/PO No.	1A 19	- Hot Pari	
Phone No.	PT E&P Waste/Service Identification and	d Amount (place volume next to	waste type in barrels	or cubic yards	
NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS		OTHER EXEMPT WA	STES (type and ger	eration process of the waste)
Oil Based Muds Oil Based Cuttings	Washout Water (Non-Injectable	2)			
Water Based Muds	Completion Fluid/Flow back (No Produced Water (Non-injectable	on-Injectable)			
Water Based Cuttings Produced Formation Solids	Gathering Line Water/Waste (N	ion-Injectable)	Bely	DUMP	
Tank Bottoms	INTERNAL USE ONLY		0.		
E&P Contaminated Soil	Truck Washout (exempt waste)				
Gas Plant Waste	DRILLING	COMPLETION	PRODUCTION		GATHERING LINES
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:		&P Waste/Service Identification and A	mount		
All non-o	NON-EXEMPT E& xempt E&P waste must be analysed and be be	elow the threshold limits for toxicity (TCLP), Ignitability, Corro	sivity and Reacti	vity.
	ACTION TO WASTE MAN TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTA	*please select	from Non-Exempt Wa	ste List on back	
Non-Exempt Other			· ·	- YARDS	E - EACH
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS			31,000,00	2 (1997)
I hereby certify that the above listed mate	erial(s), is (are) not a hazardous waste as defin	ned by 40 CFR Part 261 or any applica	ble state law. That each	n waste has been	properly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for t	ransportation according to applicable regulatively wastes generated from oil and gas explored	ation and production operations and	are not mixed with non-	exempt waste (R	360 Accepts certifications on a per
RCRA EXEMPT:	hasis only)				
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil fi	ield waste which is non-hazardous that does r 21-261.24, or listed hazardous waste as defin	not exceed the minimum standards to	amended. The following	documentation	demonstrating the waste as non-
	21-261.24, or listed hazardous waste as defined and the state of the s	ms as provided)	***************************************		
and the same of th		dous Waste Analysis	Other (Provide Des	cription Below)	
Wisc	5 morniston		11 1	1	
A PARTY OF THE PAR	and the second	11 01726	1/1/1	11 3	4
Buch histor De	1 Shadene It W	DATE	- Street	SIGN	ATURE
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATULE		TRANCROPTER			
	111111111	TRANSPORTER			
Transporter's	STORKET ILL	Driver's Name	Luis	60 N7U	102
Traine / Traine	Chutum 116	Print Name	515 6	09 49	44
Address	IN AL AUTER	Phone No.			
Phone No.	The state of the s	Truck No.	F 1		
Phone No.	aterial(s) was/were picked up at the Generato	or's site listed above and delivered wit	thout incident to the dis	posal facility liste	d below.
I hereby certify that the above named ma	aterialis) was/were picked up at the Generali	of 3 site listed above and delivered in		5.000	
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	D	ELIVERY DATE	Town Col	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME	STAMP DI	SPOSAL FACILITY		RECEIVI	NG AREA
1/1/1/2/11/1	211 401	0, 00/12//10/20/	Name	/No.	7-5
IN: / () 43#// Ol	JT:		Traine	.,	
Site Name/ Red Bluff Facility/ S	STF-065	Phone No.	432-448-4239		
Permit No. Address 5053 US Highway 285,	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T				
NORM READINGS TAKEN	The state of the s	If YES, was re	eading > 50 micro roents	gens? (circle one)	YES NO
Chloride Chloride	(Grade One) 163 NO	Conductivity			
Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)		(mmhos/cm)		рН
		ANK BOTTOMS			
Feet	Inches		DCR.W/DDLC Deserved		BS8/W (9/)
1st Gauge			BS&W/BBLS Received Free Water		BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge Received			Total Received		
TOOK TO TOOK TOOK TO TOOK TO TOOK TO TOOK TO TOOK TO TOOK TO TOOK TOOK TOOK TO TOOK TOOK TO TOOK TO TOOK TOOK TO TOOK					

I hereby certify that the above load material has been (circle one):

DENIED If denied, why?

TITLE

ACCEPTED

(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name_

COILIP	OILA IAIO	The Control of	- HILL CHILLIAN	-

			THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE		
		GF	NERATOR	NO.4 CO 471	0
		-		NO.16947	9
Operator No.			Permit/RRC No.		
1.	70 0		Lease/Well	AUTO 11 2 2 2 8 1 11	
Operators Name	March Lad		Name & No.	- Attorney K- 4012	THE A ST PARTY
Address 4111	E Tolling		County	Section .	
Address	-3			1/1/12	
			API No.	ALL MARKET STATES	
City, State, Zip	Land Land	111110	Rig Name & No.		
City, State, Zip				70-19 63121	
Phone No.	- the state of	16/1	AFE/PO No.	THE PRESIDENT	
	CALL TO DAY	ata /Sandar Identification and Am	aunt /alaca valuma aaut ta u	acta hina in harrole or cubic yarde)	TOTAL PROPERTY.
The same of the sa	EXEMPT E&P Wa		fount (place volume next to w	raste type in barrels or cubic yards)	
Oil Based Muds		NON-INJECTABLE WATERS		OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation p	rocess of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings		Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	The state of the s		
Water Based Muds		Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Inje	ectable)		
Water Based Cuttings		Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	The state of the s	Telytone	
Produced Formation Solids		Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-In	jectable)	1 KELL THIS	
Tank Bottoms		INTERNAL USE ONLY			
E&P Contaminated Soil	2	Truck Washout (exempt waste)		The state of the s	
Gas Plant Waste				The state of the s	
	c.	DRILLING 7	COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATHE	RING LINES
WASTE GENERATION PROCES	2:	DRILLING	COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATHE	KING LINES
		NON EVENDT ESD WA	ste/Service Identification and Am	ount	
	Contract Pan		Married Co.		
Al	mon-exempt t&P v	raste must be analysed and be below t		LP), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity.	
Non-Exempt Other			*please select fr	om Non-Exempt Waste List on back	
QUANTITY		B - BARRELS		Y - YARDS	E - EACH
QUANTITY		B-BARRED		1 171100	E Erreit
I hereby certify that the above liste	ed material(s), is (are	e) not a hazardous waste as defined by	40 CFR Part 261 or any applicable	state law. That each waste has been properly	described, classified and
		according to applicable regulation.			3355555 K - 100-100 - 100-
packageu, and is in proper condition		The state of the s	Charles and the Control of the Contr		
RCRA EXEMPT:	Oil field wastes ge	enerated from oil and gas exploration a	and production operations and are	not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Acce	epts certifications on a per
THE THE THE TENE	load basis only)				
DODA NON EVENADE.	Oil field waste wh	ich is non-hazardous that does not evo	eed the minimum standards for w	vaste hazardous by characteristics established i	n RCRA regulations 40 CFR
RCRA NON-EXEMPT:					
				ended. The following documentation demonst	rating the waste as non-
	hazardous is attac	hed. (Check the appropriate items as p	provided)		
	MSDS Information	RCRA Hazardous W	aste Analysis	Other (Provide Description Below)	
				De Alak	
/1 / 100		//	5 22 421	M Ctark	
seculty ser	2 3 Br	It well street	7.15	Muller March	4
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS S	SIGNATURE		DATE	SIGNATURE	
		-			
		IRA	NSPORTER		
Transporter's	100 -1	IRA) /	
Transporter's FA IV	LX oil	FILLS	NSPORTER Driver's Name	Luc CEPTARZ	
Name TA IV	LX oil	Full ILC	Driver's Name	Luis CEPTAIRZ	
P. A. De Carlo	LX oil	FILL ILC		Luis CEPTARZ	
Name TA IV	LY OIL	TATON TANKA	Driver's Name Print Name	The state of the s	
Name Address 105	LX oil	FILLY ILC	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No.	Luis CONTAIRZ	
Name TA IV	LX oil	FILL ILC	Driver's Name Print Name	The state of the s	
Name Address Done No.	LX OIL E. Wash	FIRE LLC	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No.	12 - 69 49614	- i
Name Address Done No.	LY OIL	FIRE LLC	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No.	The state of the s	- i
Name Address Done No.	E Wash	FIRE LLC	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No.	12 - 69 49614	
Name Address Door No.	E Wash	FIRE LLC	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. Iisted above and delivered witho	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below.	SIGNATURE
Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above names the supplement date.		Were picked up at the Generator's site	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. Iisted above and delivered witho	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below.	
Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above names the supplement date.	ned material(s) was/	Were picked up at the Generator's site	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. Iisted above and delivered witho	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below.	
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TI	ME STAMP	Were picked up at the Generator's site	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. Iisted above and delivered witho	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below. ERY DATE DRIVER'S: RECEIVING AF	
Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above names the supplement date.		Were picked up at the Generator's site	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. Iisted above and delivered witho	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below.	
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TI	ME STAMP	Were picked up at the Generator's site	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. Ilisted above and delivered witho	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below. ERY DATE DRIVER'S: RECEIVING AF	
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TI IN: Site Name/ Dead Plant Section	ME STAMP OUT:	Were picked up at the Generator's site	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. Iisted above and delivered witho	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below. RECEIVING AF Name/No.	
Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TI IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facil	ME STAMP OUT: lity/ STF-065	were picked up at the Generator's site DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPO	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. Ilisted above and delivered witho	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below. ERY DATE DRIVER'S: RECEIVING AF	
Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TI IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facil	ME STAMP OUT:	were picked up at the Generator's site DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPO	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. Ilisted above and delivered witho	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below. RECEIVING AF Name/No.	
Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TI IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facil	ME STAMP OUT:	were picked up at the Generator's site DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPO	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. Elisted above and delivered without the print Name Phone No.	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below. RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239	REA
Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TI IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facil 5053 US Highwa NORM READINGS T	ME STAMP OUT:	were picked up at the Generator's site DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPO	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. Struck No. DELIVE DSAL FACILITY Phone No. If YES, was readi	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below. RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239	
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TI IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facil 5053 US Highwa NORM READINGS T. Chloride	ME STAMP OUT:	were picked up at the Generator's site DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPO	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. Ilisted above and delivered without the period of the	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below. RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239	REA ES NO
Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TI IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facil 5053 US Highwa NORM READINGS T	ME STAMP OUT:	were picked up at the Generator's site DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPO YES NO	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. Elisted above and delivered without the print No. PELIVE Phone No. If YES, was readic Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below. RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239	REA
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TI IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facil 5053 US Highwa NORM READINGS T. Chloride	ME STAMP OUT:	were picked up at the Generator's site DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPO YES NO	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. Ilisted above and delivered without the period of the	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below. RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239	REA ES NO
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TI IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM READINGS T. Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)	ME STAMP OUT:	Were picked up at the Generator's site DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPO YES NO	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. Elisted above and delivered without the print No. PELIVE Phone No. If YES, was readic Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below. RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239	REA ES NO
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TI IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM READINGS T. Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)	ME STAMP OUT:	were picked up at the Generator's site DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPO YES NO	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. Ilisted above and delivered without the print No. Phone No. If YES, was readic Conductivity (mmhos/cm) K BOTTOMS	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below. RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239 ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YI	REA ES NO pH
Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TI IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address S053 US Highwa NORM READINGS T. Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) Ist Gauge	ME STAMP OUT:	Were picked up at the Generator's site DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPO YES NO	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. Ilisted above and delivered without the print No. Phone No. If YES, was readic Conductivity (mmhos/cm) K BOTTOMS	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below. RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239 ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YI	REA ES NO
Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TI IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address So53 US Highwa NORM READINGS T. Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) Ist Gauge 2nd Gauge	ME STAMP OUT:	Were picked up at the Generator's site DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPO YES NO	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. Ilisted above and delivered without the print No. Phone No. If YES, was readic Conductivity (mmhos/cm) K BOTTOMS	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below. RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239 ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YI	REA ES NO pH
Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TI IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address S053 US Highwa NORM READINGS T. Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) Ist Gauge	ME STAMP OUT:	Were picked up at the Generator's site DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPO YES NO	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. Ilisted above and delivered without the print No. Phone No. If YES, was readic Conductivity (mmhos/cm) K BOTTOMS	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below. RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239 ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YI	REA ES NO pH
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TI IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address So53 US Highwa NORM READINGS T. Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) Ist Gauge 2nd Gauge	ME STAMP OUT:	Were picked up at the Generator's site DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPO YES NO	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. Ilisted above and delivered without the print No. Phone No. If YES, was readic Conductivity (mmhos/cm) K BOTTOMS	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below. RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239 ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) WW/BBLS Received Free Water	REA ES NO pH
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TI IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM READINGS T. Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) 1st Gauge 2nd Gauge Received	ME STAMP OUT: lity/ STF-065 y 285, Orla, TX 7977 AKEN? (Circle One)	Were picked up at the Generator's site DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPO YES NO Inches	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No, Ilisted above and delivered without the print Name Phone No. DELIVE DSAL FACILITY Phone No. If YES, was readi Conductivity (mmhos/cm) K BOTTOINS	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below. RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239 ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YI REW/BBLS Received Free Water Total Received	REA ES NO pH
Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above name SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TI IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address So53 US Highwa NORM READINGS T. Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) Ist Gauge 2nd Gauge	ME STAMP OUT: lity/ STF-065 y 285, Orla, TX 7977 AKEN? (Circle One)	Were picked up at the Generator's site DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPO YES NO Inches	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. Ilisted above and delivered without the print No. Phone No. If YES, was readic Conductivity (mmhos/cm) K BOTTOMS	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below. RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239 ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YI REW/BBLS Received Free Water Total Received	REA ES NO pH
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above name shipment date TRUCK TI IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Sosa US Highwa NORM READINGS T. Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) Ist Gauge 2nd Gauge Received	ME STAMP OUT: lity/ STF-065 y 285, Orla, TX 7977 AKEN? (Circle One)	Were picked up at the Generator's site DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPO YES NO Inches	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No, Ilisted above and delivered without the print Name Phone No. DELIVE DSAL FACILITY Phone No. If YES, was readi Conductivity (mmhos/cm) K BOTTOMS	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below. RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239 ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YI REW/BBLS Received Free Water Total Received	REA ES NO pH
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above name shipment date TRUCK TI IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Sosa US Highwa NORM READINGS T. Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) Ist Gauge 2nd Gauge Received	ME STAMP OUT: lity/ STF-065 y 285, Orla, TX 7977 AKEN? (Circle One)	Were picked up at the Generator's site DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPO YES NO Inches	Driver's Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No, Ilisted above and delivered without the print Name Phone No. DELIVE DSAL FACILITY Phone No. If YES, was readi Conductivity (mmhos/cm) K BOTTOMS	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below. RECEIVING AF Name/No. 432-448-4239 ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YI REW/BBLS Received Free Water Total Received	REA ES NO pH



TEXAS NON-HAZARDOUS OILFIELD WASTE MANIFEST

Company N	Man Contact	Information
-----------	-------------	-------------

SOLOTIONS				Phone No.
		GENERAT	OR	NOACOACE
		GENERAL		NO.169485
Operator No.			Permit/RRC No.	
11	0.1		Lease/Well	T-81500 het 2= 29 /9 1178/ (3)
Operators Name	n Cil		Name & No.	TENDUM STATE TO THE TENDUM
Address (J/III 5	1 do- 411 ROG	11 -	County	EUTO
Address				21 416-441613
		-	API No.	Chi Ultimate Care Care Care Care Care Care Care Car
City, State, Zip	HAM SEL	26	Rig Name & No.	
	03 9441		AFE/PO No.	JA 19.00121
Phone No.			-	
EXEM	APT E&P Waste/Service Ide	ntification and Amount (place	volume next to wa	aste type in barrels or cubic yards)
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE			OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings		(Non-Injectable)		
Water Based Muds		id/Flow back (Non-Injectable)	- 14	
Water Based Cuttings		r (Non-Injectable)	- Harding	
Produced Formation Solids		Water/Waste (Non-Injectable)		BELY DUMP
Tank Bottoms	INTERNAL USE O	DNLY		DELI DOMI
E&P Contaminated Soil	Truck Washout	(exempt waste)		
Gas Plant Waste		All and the second	1 100	of the last the same of the sa
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING	COMPLETION	v Z	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS.	DAILLING		. 51	This de la constant a la const
	- N	NON-EXEMPT E&P Waste/Service Ide	entification and Amo	unt
All non-e	exempt E&P waste must be an	alysed and be below the threshold I	imits for toxicity (TCL	P), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity.
				m Non-Exempt Waste List on back
Non-Exempt Other			picuse serect fre	and the same and the same
A - I		B. DADDELG		Y - YARDS E - EACH
QUANTITY		B - BARRELS		1 - TANDS E - EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed mat	terial(s), is (are) not a hazardou	is waste as defined by 40 CFR Part 2	61 or any applicable	state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for t			and approximately	
				18350 4
RCRA EXEMPT:		and gas exploration and production	n operations and are	not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per
load	d basis only)			
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil f	field waste which is non-hazard	lous that does not exceed the minin	num standards for w	aste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR
				ended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
	ardous is attached. (Check the			and the state of t
F				Other (Provide Description Below)
☐ MSL	DS Information	RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis		Other (Provide Description Below)
				Dr. C.
77 VITE 1 5 1	E1 41	11.	7 0111	W NO OLAN
STAC POLICE DEV	Not think	149 V 2.2	7.200	All the pull
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATU	IRE.		DATE	SIGNATURE
		TRANSPOR	TED	
	1	IRANSPUR	TICK	
Transporter's	1 al En	1117	Driver's Name	1.14 /2 - 20/00
Name + AMAID	OIL FILL	1	Dilver 3 Name	LUIS CEDIALET
Address 105 5 W	assimilar		Print Name	3 1-1494
		993 La	Phone No.	
-1011	VION NW	10000		
Phone No.	19 399 1251	0	Truck No.	
11	and the bound of the second of the second	at the Connected site listed shows	and delivered withou	t incident to the disposal facility listed below
I hereby certify that the above named ma	aterial(s) was/were picked up a	it the Generator's site listed above	and delivered withou	it incident to the disposal facility listed below.
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE		DELIVE	RY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
			S. Company of the Com	
TRUCK TIME	STAMP	DISPOSAL FA	S. Company of the Com	RECEIVING AREA
TRUCK TIME	STAMP		S. Company of the Com	RECEIVING AREA
IN:OL			S. Company of the Com	
TRUCK TIME IN: OL Site Name/	STAMP JT:		S. Company of the Com	RECEIVING AREA Name/No.
TRUCK TIME IN: OL Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ S	STAMP JT:		CILITY	RECEIVING AREA
TRUCK TIME IN: OL Site Name/	STAMP JT: STF-065		CILITY	RECEIVING AREA Name/No.
TRUCK TIME IN: OU Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ S 5053 US Highway 285,	STAMP JT:	DISPOSAL FA	Phone No.	RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239
TRUCK TIME OU Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ S 5053 US Highway 285, NORM READINGS TAKEN	STAMP JT: STF-065 , Orla, TX 79770		Phone No. If YES, was reading	RECEIVING AREA Name/No.
TRUCK TIME OU Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ S 5053 US Highway 285, NORM READINGS TAKEN Chloride	STAMP JT:	DISPOSAL FA	Phone No. If YES, was readin Conductivity	RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
TRUCK TIME OU Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ S 5053 US Highway 285, NORM READINGS TAKEN	STAMP JT:	DISPOSAL FA	Phone No. If YES, was readin Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239
TRUCK TIME OU Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ S 5053 US Highway 285, NORM READINGS TAKEN Chloride	STAMP JT:	DISPOSAL FA	Phone No. If YES, was readin Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
TRUCK TIME OU Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ S 5053 US Highway 285, NORM READINGS TAKEN Chloride	STAMP JT: STF-065 , Orla, TX 79770 ? (Circle One) YES	DISPOSAL FA	Phone No. If YES, was readin Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
TRUCK TIME OU Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ S 5053 US Highway 285, NORM READINGS TAKEN Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) Feet	STAMP JT: STF-065 , Orla, TX 79770 ? (Circle One) YES	DISPOSAL FA	Phone No. If YES, was readir Conductivity (mmhos/cm) OMS	RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH
TRUCK TIME OU Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ S 5053 US Highway 285, NORM READINGS TAKEN Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) Feet 1st Gauge	STAMP JT: STF-065 , Orla, TX 79770 ? (Circle One) YES	DISPOSAL FA	Phone No. If YES, was readir Conductivity (mmhos/cm) OMS	RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH AW/BBLS Received BS&W (%)
TRUCK TIME OU Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ S 5053 US Highway 285, NORM READINGS TAKEN Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) Feet 1st Gauge 2nd Gauge	STAMP JT: STF-065 , Orla, TX 79770 ? (Circle One) YES	DISPOSAL FA	Phone No. If YES, was readir Conductivity (mmhos/cm) OMS	RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH W/BBLS Received Free Water
TRUCK TIME OU Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ S 5053 US Highway 285, NORM READINGS TAKEN Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) Feet 1st Gauge	STAMP JT: STF-065 , Orla, TX 79770 ? (Circle One) YES	DISPOSAL FA	Phone No. If YES, was readir Conductivity (mmhos/cm) OMS	RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH AW/BBLS Received BS&W (%)
TRUCK TIME OU Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ S 5053 US Highway 285, NORM READINGS TAKEN Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) Feet 1st Gauge 2nd Gauge Received	STAMP JT: STF-065 , Orla, TX 79770 ? (Circle One) YES	NO TANK BOTT	Phone No. If YES, was readir Conductivity (mmhos/cm) OMS BS8	RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH W/BBLS Received Free Water
TRUCK TIME OU Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ S 5053 US Highway 285, NORM READINGS TAKEN Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) Feet 1st Gauge 2nd Gauge	STAMP JT: STF-065 , Orla, TX 79770 ? (Circle One) YES	DISPOSAL FA	Phone No. If YES, was readir Conductivity (mmhos/cm) OMS	RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH W/BBLS Received Free Water
TRUCK TIME OU Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ S 5053 US Highway 285, NORM READINGS TAKEN Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) Feet 1st Gauge 2nd Gauge Received	STAMP JT: STF-065 , Orla, TX 79770 ? (Circle One) YES	NO TANK BOTT	Phone No. If YES, was readir Conductivity (mmhos/cm) OMS BS8	RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH W/BBLS Received Free Water
TRUCK TIME OU Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ S 5053 US Highway 285, NORM READINGS TAKEN Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) Feet 1st Gauge 2nd Gauge Received I hereby certify that the above load m	STAMP JT: STF-065 , Orla, TX 79770 ? (Circle One) YES in inaterial has been (circle one):	NO TANK BOTT ACCEPTED DENIED	Phone No. If YES, was reading Conductivity (mmhos/cm) OIVIS BS8 If denied, why?	RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH RW/BBLS Received Free Water Total Received
TRUCK TIME OU Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ S 5053 US Highway 285, NORM READINGS TAKEN Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) Feet 1st Gauge 2nd Gauge Received	STAMP JT: STF-065 , Orla, TX 79770 ? (Circle One) YES in inaterial has been (circle one):	NO TANK BOTT	Phone No. If YES, was readir Conductivity (mmhos/cm) OMS BS8	RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH W/BBLS Received Free Water



N-HAZARDOUS OILFIELD WASTE MANIFEST

Company Man Contact Information

Anne & No. Country API No. Rig Name & No. EAR FOR No. AR FOR No. DEMPT ESP Waster/Service (dentification and Amount (place volume next to waster type in barrets or cubic yards) DEMPT ESP Waster/Service (dentification and Amount (place volume next to waster type in barrets or cubic yards) DEMPT ESP Waster/Service (dentification and Amount (place volume next to waster type in barrets or cubic yards) DEMPT ESP Waster/Service (dentification and Amount (place volume next to waster type in barrets or cubic yards) DEMPT ESP Waster/Service (dentification and Amount (place volume next to waster type in barrets or cubic yards) DEMPT ESP Waster/Service (dentification and Amount (place volume next to waster type in barrets or cubic yards) DEMPT ESP Waster/Service (dentification and Amount (place volume next to waster (the place table) Produced Waster (Non-injectable) Produced W	R369		(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIR	ED INFORMATION* Name _ Phone I	No
perside fig. Permitting fig. Permittin	3000000	0	GENERATOR	NO. 169	578
API No. PRINTER Waster/Sprince Identification and Amount (place volume news to waster type in barrels or cubic, yards) DESENTED BY Waster/Sprince Identification and Amount (place volume news to waster type in barrels or cubic, yards) DI Based Minds DI Based Minds DI Based Minds Produced Formation Solids Produced Water (plon Injectable) Translations Solids DISTANSIA USE (DISTANSIA USE (DISTANSIA) Translations Solids DISTANSIA USE (DISTANSIA USE (DISTANSIA) DISTANSIA USE (DISTANSIA USE (DISTANSIA) All prince scarped (EAP waster) marked the analyzed and be habitory the formation of the injectable) Translations Amount (DISTANSIA USE	Operator No.			404	De Visit Miss. W/ Du
API No. PRINTER Waster/Sprince Identification and Amount (place volume news to waster type in barrels or cubic, yards) DESENTED BY Waster/Sprince Identification and Amount (place volume news to waster type in barrels or cubic, yards) DI Based Minds DI Based Minds DI Based Minds Produced Formation Solids Produced Water (plon Injectable) Translations Solids DISTANSIA USE (DISTANSIA USE (DISTANSIA) Translations Solids DISTANSIA USE (DISTANSIA USE (DISTANSIA) DISTANSIA USE (DISTANSIA USE (DISTANSIA) All prince scarped (EAP waster) marked the analyzed and be habitory the formation of the injectable) Translations Amount (DISTANSIA USE	Ingrators Name Mark Trops	011	Name & No.	TAMPHET 430	BIN FUNT OF
AP No. AP	Tuber En 7	Musell Ecall	County	2004 15 20	011
ASERO No. SERMIT ESP Wastes Service Identification and Amount (blace volume next to waste type in barrels or cubic yards)	MU1032		API No.	BO - 6/19 10	16/12
DEMPT ESP Wasto Service Identification and Amount (place volume next to waste type in barrels or cubic yards) 21 Earch Mon. 22 Earch Mon. 23 Earch Mon. 24 Earch Mon. 25 Earch Mon. 26 Earch Mon. 26 Earch Mon. 27 Earch Mon. 27 Earch Mon. 28 Earch Mon.	City. State. Zip	M. Grandy	Rig Name & No.	TA III ASIA	
EXEMPT EAP Waster Spervice Identification and Amount (place volume next to waste type in barrels or cubic yards) IR Based Curring MODALITY CARE WASTER STATES OTHER RECEIVE WASTES (page and generatory process of the waste) Washer Based Music Washer Based Music Washer Based Music Produced Complete in Enterfritow basek (knon-injectable) Completion Enterfritow basek (knon-injectable) Produced Waster (Non-injectable) Produced With non-exempt waste (Non-injectable) Produced Waster (Non-injectable) Produced Waster (Non-injectable) Produced Waster (Non-injectable) Produced Waster (Non-injectable) Produced With non-exempt waster (Non-injectable) Produced With non-exempt waster (Non-injectable) Produced With non-exempt waster (Non-inject	5.45 6.45	441	AFE/PO No.	MA 19 LIXIX 1	
Disased Murits No.		Waste/Service Identification and	Amount (place volume next to wa	ste type in barrels or cubic yards)
Author				OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and ger	neration process of the wastel
Water Based Cuttings	Oil Based Cuttings	Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	Injectable		
Comparing the Water/Waste (fron Injectable) Internation Solids	Water Based Muds				
INTERNAL USE ONLY		Gathering Line Water/Waste (Nor	n-Injectable)		
AB PROPERTY White NASTE GENERATION PROCESS: DRILLING COMPLETION PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES NON-EXEMPT E&P Waste/Service Identification and Amount All non-exempt E&P waste must be analyzed and be heliour the threshold limit for tracifyity (TCLP), prinability, Corroxivity and Reactivity. All non-exempt E&P waste must be analyzed and be heliour the threshold limit for tracifyity (TCLP), prinability, Corroxivity and Reactivity. All non-exempt E&P waste must be analyzed and be heliour the threshold limit for tracifyity (TCLP), prinability, Corroxivity and Reactivity. All non-exempt Waste List on book All non-exempt Waste List on book Packs and the state of th	Tank Bottoms				
MASTE GENERATION PROCESS: DRILLING COMPLETION PRODUCTION OATHERING LINES NON-EXEMPT ERP Waster FER Waster Service indication and Amount: All non-exempt ERP waster must be analyzed and set below the treveloid limbs for monitry (TCLP), isomability, Correctivity and Rescribty. All non-exempt Cher Publish Service Publish Se	E&P Contaminated Soil				
All non-exempt ESP waste must be analysed and be below the threshold limits for toxicity (TCEP), justiability, Corrosolity and Reactivity. Non-Exempt Other *please select from Non-Exempt Waste List on bock *please select from Non-Exempt Waste List on bock *Proase select from Non-Exempt Waste List on Dock **Proase Select from Non-Exempt Waste List List List List List List List List	WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING	COMPLETION	PRODUCTION	GATHERING LINES
DUANTITY B - BARRELS Y - VARDS E - EACH Nereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (are) not a hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR Part 261 or any applicable state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and ackaged, and is in proper condition for transportation according to applicable regulation. Oil field wastes generated from oil and gas exploration and production operations and are not mixed with non-exempt waste (8360 Accepts certifications on a per load basis only) Oil field wastes senerated from oil and gas exploration and production operations and are not mixed with non-exempt waste (8360 Accepts certifications on a per load basis only) Oil field waste which is non-hazardous that does not exceed the minimum standards for waste hazardous by characteristic established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFI 261.21.261.24, or listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR Part 261, subpart D, as amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-hazardous is attached, (here the appropriate terms as provided) MSDS information RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis Other (Provide Description Below) TRANSPORTER Transporter's Name Print Name Prin	(41)	NON-EXEMPT E&P	Waste/Service Identification and Amount the threshold limits for toxicity (TCLI	unt P), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reacti	vity.
PROPRETED STANDARD BY THE STANDARD STAN	Non-Exempt Other	&F Waste must be analysed one be bete			
hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (are) not a hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR Part 261 or any applicable state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and ackaged, and is in proper condition for transportation according to applicable regulation. RCRA EXEMPT: Clied waste segmented from oil and gas exploration and production operations and are not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per load basis only) RCRA EXEMPT: Clied waste which is non-hazardous that does not exceed the minimum standards for waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFI 261.21-261.24, or listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 261, subpart D, as amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-hazardous is statched. (Check the appropriate items as provided) MSDS Information RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis Other (Provide Description Below) PRINCE TRANSPORTER	QUANTITY	B - BARRELS		Y - YARDS	E - EACH
RCRA EXEMPT: In field waste speared from oil and gas exploration and production operations and are not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per load basis only) Intel® waste speared from oil and gas exploration and production operations and are not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per load basis only) Intel® waste speared from oil and gas exploration and production operations and are not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per load basis only) Intel® waste which is non-hazardous that does not exceed the minimum standards for waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFI (21-26-124, oil fixed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 261, subpart D, as amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-hazardous is attached. (Check the appropriate items as provided) MSDS information RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis Other (Provide Description Below)		is (are) not a hazardous waste as define	d by 40 CFR Part 261 or any applicable	state law. That each waste has been	properly described, classified and
RCRA EXEMPT: Oil field wastes generated from oil and gas exploration and production operations and are not mixed with non-exempt waste (RSO) Accepts certifications on a per load basis only) Oil field waste which is non-hazardous that does not exceed the minimum standards for waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFI (261.21-261.24, or listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFI, part 261, subpart D, as amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-hazardous is wasted. (Check the appropriate items as provided) MSDS information RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis Other (Provide Description Below)	packaged and is in proper condition for transpor	tation according to applicable regulation	n.		
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Gold District which is non-hazardous that does not exceed the minimum standards for waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFI 26.12.12.63.124, or listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 261, subpart D, as amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-hazardous that state hed. (Check the appropriate items as provided) MSDS Information RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis Other (Provide Description Below) PRINTY AUTHORIZO PACINTS SOUNTURE DIVEY'S NAME DIVEY'S NAME Print Name P	Oil field was:	tes generated from oil and gas explorati	ion and production operations and are	not mixed with non-exempt waste (R	360 Accepts certifications on a per
TRANSPORTER Transporter's Name Address Name Phone No. hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without incident to the disposal facility listed below. SIENTALTIALTE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	load basis of	ily)			
hazardous is attached. (Check the appropriate items as provided) MSDS Information RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis Other (Provide Description Below) MSDS Information RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis Other (Provide Description Below) MSDS Information RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis Other (Provide Description Below) MSDS Information RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis Other (Provide Description Below) MSDS Information RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis Other (Provide Description Below) MSDS Information RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis Other (Provide Description Below) MSDS Information RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis Other (Provide Description Below) MSDS Information RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis Other (Provide Description Below) TANK BOTTOMS	RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field was	te which is non-hazardous that does not	t exceed the minimum standards for wa	aste hazardous by characteristics esta	demonstrating the waste as non-
MSDS Information RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis Other (Provide Description Below) Provide Description Below	261.21-261	24, or listed hazardous waste as defined	by 40 CFR, part 261, subpart D, as ame	nded. The following documentation	demonstrating the waste as non-
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without incident to the disposal facility listed below. SHEWMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/No. Phone No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Permit No. Address S053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Choride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) Feet Inches BS&W/BBLS Received Total Received Total Received				Other (Provide Description Below)	
Transporter's Name Print Name Phone No. Print Name Phone No. Truck No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without incident to the disposal facility listed below. SHIPMENT DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPOSAL FACILITY RECEIVING AREA Name/No. Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Phone No. 432-448-4239 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) YES NO If YES, was reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) PHONE SIGNATURE CONDUCTION PHONE SIGNATURE CONDUCTION PHONE SIGNATURE NO CONDUCTION SIGNATURE NO CONDUCTION PHONE SIGNATURE NO CONDUCTION SIGNATURE NO CONDUCTIO	MSDS Inform	nation KCRA Hazardot	as waste Analysis		
Transporter's Name Print Name Phone No. Print Name Phone No. Truck No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without incident to the disposal facility listed below. SHIPMENT DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPOSAL FACILITY RECEIVING AREA Name/No. Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Phone No. 432-448-4239 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) YES NO If YES, was reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) PHONE SIGNATURE CONDUCTION PHONE SIGNATURE CONDUCTION PHONE SIGNATURE NO CONDUCTION SIGNATURE NO CONDUCTION PHONE SIGNATURE NO CONDUCTION SIGNATURE NO CONDUCTIO	ALL DE DE			11 11/4/	1/2 /
TRANSPORTER Transporter's Name Address Print Name Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without incident to the disposal facility listed below. SHIPMENT DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE TRUCK TIME STAMP IN: OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Phone No. A32-448-4239 Phone No. A32-448-4239 Phone No. A32-448-4239 TANK BOTTOMS Is YES, was reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) TANK BOTTOMS Feet Inches BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W/BBLS Received Free Water Total Received Total Received Total Received Total Received	INE COSTE per Ahour	thinks the	8-27-24/5	Muller L	PLM-
Transporter's Name Address Print Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. Phone No. Truck No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without incident to the disposal facility listed below. SHIPMENT DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DELIVERY DATE DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE PROPERTY OUT: SILE Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Phone No. 432-448-4239 Phone No. 432-448-4239 Phone No. 432-448-4239 Phone No. 6432-448-4239 TANK BOTTOMS Feet Inches BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%) TANK BOTTOMS Free Water Total Received BS&W (%) Total Received Total	(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE		DATE	Sign	ATORE
Print Name Address Phone No. It hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without incident to the disposal facility listed below. SHIPMENT DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE TRUCK TIME STAMP DISPOSAL FACILITY RECEIVING AREA Name/No. IN: OUT: NORM REDIINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) Feet Inches Print Name Phone No. 432-448-4239 Feet Inches BS&W/BBIS Received BS&W/BBIS Received BS&W/SBIS Received BS&W/SBIS Received BS&W/SBIS Received Total Received		T	RANSPORTER	1	
Print Name Address Phone No. It hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without incident to the disposal facility listed below. SHIPMENT DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE TRUCK TIME STAMP DISPOSAL FACILITY RECEIVING AREA Name/No. IN: OUT: NORM REDIINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) Feet Inches Print Name Phone No. 432-448-4239 Feet Inches BS&W/BBIS Received BS&W/BBIS Received BS&W/SBIS Received BS&W/SBIS Received BS&W/SBIS Received Total Received	Transporter's	15010	Driver's Name	1 1118 (W74)	3
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without incident to the disposal facility listed below. SHIPMENT DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE TRUCK TIME STAMP IN: OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) TANK BOTTOMS Feet Inches BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%) TOTAL Received	Name INVIII D	IL FIELD	-	LOD COUNTY	-
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without incident to the disposal facility listed below. SHIPMENT DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address S053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79970 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Choloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) Feet Inches BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W/BBLS Received Free Water Total Received	Address Address	DAKIN .		= 71 2-0 276	1614
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without incident to the disposal facility listed below. SHIPMENT DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	Lovignich	MM 78/60		105074	1-1-1
TRUCK TIME STAMP IN: OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address S053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) Feet Inches Feet Inches BS&W/BBLS Received DELIVERY DATE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. Phone No. 432-448-4239 Phone No. If YES, was reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO TANK BOTTOMS BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W/BBLS Received Total Received	Phone No.	299 22 30			0.00
TRUCK TIME STAMP IN: OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) Feet Inches BS&W/BBLS Received RECEIVING AREA Name/No. Phone No. 432-448-4239 Phone No. 432-448-4239 Phone No. 432-448-4239 TANK BOTTOMS BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%) Free Water Total Received	I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up at the Generator's	s site listed above and delivered withou	t incident to the disposal facility liste	d below.
TRUCK TIME STAMP IN: OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) Feet Inches BS&W/BBLS Received RECEIVING AREA Name/No. Phone No. 432-448-4239 Phone No. 432-448-4239 Phone No. 432-448-4239 TANK BOTTOMS BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%) Free Water Total Received					and souls distributed
Name/No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Phone No. 432-448-4239	SHIPMENT DATE				
Site Name/ Permit No. Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) Feet Inches TANK BOTTOMS BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W/BBLS Received Total Received Total Received	TRUCK TIME STAI	MP DIS	POSAL FACILITY	RECEIVI	NG AREA
Site Name/ Permit No. Address So53 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) YES NO If YES, was reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO Conductivity (mmhos/cm) pH TANK BOTTOMS Feet Inches 1st Gauge 2nd Gauge Received Received Phone No. 432-448-4239 Phone No. 432-448-4239 Phone No. 432-448-4239	IN: OUT:			Name/No.	
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ 51F-065 Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) YES NO If YES, was reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)	Site Name/		Phone No.	AND THE STATE OF T	
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) Feet Inches BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%) Free Water Total Received	1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	editor and	-	432-448-4239	
Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)			ur vee	50 miles reputation 3 /siedo and	VEC NO
TANK BOTTOMS Feet Inches Ist Gauge 2nd Gauge Received R		One) YES NO	Conductivity	ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one)	
Feet Inches 1st Gauge 2nd Gauge Received SS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%) Free Water Total Received	Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)				pri
BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%)		A . 175	NK BOTTOMS	1	
Pree Water 2nd Gauge Received Total Received		Inches	DC9	LW/RRIS Received	RS&W (%)
Received Total Received	1st Gauge		850		D30(11 (/0)
	ACCURATION AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE				
I hereby certify that the above load material has been (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIED If denied, why?			The state of the s		
	I hereby certify that the above load material I	has been (circle one): ACCEPTED	DENIED If denied, why?		Lie

NAME (PRINT)



TEXAS NON-HAZARDOUS OILFIELD WASTE MANIFEST

Company	Man Contact	Information
---------	-------------	-------------

SOLUTIONS				Phone No.	
		GE	NERATOR	NO.1 COE	OE S
		- GL		No.16958	50
Operator No.			Permit/RRC No. Lease/Well		
11.0	the Oct		Name & No.	Terbuchet a	19 19/1 311
Operators Name	TOTAL COLLETT	1 70.00.0		COL	
Address 4111	5 1 MILLEN	COLL	County	71 11 15 - 21611 1	100
			API No.	The Charles	
City, State, Zip	bad AM	C. J.	Rig Name & No.		
Phone No.	1- 1441		AFE/PO No.	JA. 19. 62121	
			and the continue would be a	waste time in harrole or cubic yards)	
		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	ount (place volume next to	waste type in barrels or cubic yards) OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and general)	(on process of the waste)
Oil Based Muds		NJECTABLE WATERS		OTHER EXEMPT WASTES Type and generally	bit process of the wavey
Oil Based Cuttings Water Based Muds		out Water (Non-Injectable) letion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Inje	ectable)		
Water Based Cuttings		ced Water (Non-Injectable)		RINGE	112 +
Produced Formation Solids		ring Line Water/Waste (Non-In	jectable)	1 XXLY 00	V. In.
Tank Bottoms	The same of the sa	NAL USE ONLY			
E&P Contaminated Soil	Truck	Washout (exempt waste)	11011		
Gas Plant Waste				PRODUCTION GAT	THERING LINES
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS	S: DRILL	ING U	COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GAT	THERING LINES
			ste/Service Identification and An		OF STREET STREET
All	non-exempt E&P waste m	ust be analysed and be below t	he threshold limits for toxicity (T	CLP), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity.	
Non-Exempt Other				from Non-Exempt Waste List on back	
Hoti-Exempt other					
QUANTITY		B - BARRELS	and Comment	Y - YARDS	E - EACH
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH			to con part 251	le state law. That each waste has been prop	porty described classified and
I hereby certify that the above liste	d material(s), is (are) not a	hazardous waste as defined by	40 CFR Part 261 or any applicab	le state law. That each waste has been prop	berry described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition	n for transportation accord	ding to applicable regulation.			A
RCRA EXEMPT:		d from oil and gas exploration	and production operations and a	re not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 /	Accepts certifications on a per
	load basis only)				41 DCD4 1-1 40 CED
RCRA NON-EXEMPT:	Oil field waste which is no	on-hazardous that does not exc	teed the minimum standards for	waste hazardous by characteristics establish	ned in KCRA regulations, 40 CFR
				mended. The following documentation demo	onstrating the waste as non-
_		Check the appropriate items as	-	7	
	MSDS Information	RCRA Hazardous W	aste Analysis	Other (Provide Description Below)	
				- 1 A A A A	
1 60 1	4 13 000 ()	11 0016	077 2019	V HAY	111
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS S	THE STATE OF THE S	a Harry	DATE	SIGNATURE	16
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS S	IGNATURE		Dirit.	T	+
		TRA	NSPORTER		
Transporter's	Y I E	311 / 11	Driver's Name	LUS CONTRA	4
Name Turni	ri Dirti	cra Tri	Driver 5 Name		
Address - 100	washint	N	Print Name		+1
Verse	MARTINE	M 11260	Phone No.	1 34 11148	4
Phone No.	25 14 7 7 3	7 73	Truck No.		
	77 11 27	1.0			(Fin
I hereby certify that the above nam	ned material(s) was/were p	picked up at the Generator's site	e listed above and delivered with	out incident to the disposal facility listed bel	ow.
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER	R'S SIGNATURE	DEL	VERY DATE DRIV	VER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TI	ME STAMP	DISPO	SAL FACILITY	RECEIVING	AREA
The state of the s				Name/No.	
IN:	OUT:	1 -1 =		Ivalle/Ivo.	
Site Name/	III. JOTE OCE		Phone No.		
Permit No. Red Bluff Facil	ту/ 511-065			432-448-4239	
Address 5053 US Highwa	y 285, Orla, TX 79770	1 1 1 1			
NORM READINGS T	AKEN? (Circle One)	YES NO	If YES, was rea	ding > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one)	YES NO
Chloride			Conductivity		
Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)			(mmhos/cm)_		рН
		TAN	K BOTTOMS		
	Feet	Inches			
1st Gauge			В	S&W/BBLS Received	BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge			L mb	Free Water	
Received				Total Received	
I hereby certify that the above I	oad material has been (circ	cle one): ACCEPTED	DENIED If denied, wh	y?	
11/3/11/11	11.	6,1-1-	101	I Dilly the La	
NAME (PRINT)	-	DATE	TITLE	SIGNATURE	-
NAME (PRINT)		WATE:	TILE	SIGNATURE	

000	Yards	1106910
1	Sales	
	B	-
1	20	: 8011601
169993.	3	7
:	3	*1694 FI
· 686801	8	14
	36	11.0111
86.0801	30	2
	20	76 ·
	30	**
169601	8	18:
16 3602 .	30	5
169603	300	5 -
- 500601	26	
10000) (1
_	40	. 77
10000	3 C	00
11.0000	VIC	86.
160621	10	169487. 20
169622	0	000
1109623.	1	· ht
169624.	- 1	. 62
169626.	~	76
169626.	0	11
169627.	()	
167628	06	169573 20
(109023	2 6	164760
11,9621 20	2/6	
	000	240
	219	9
20		v
) (-
036	1	
2 (٠ ا <i>د</i>	
	9	
	M	169289 20
0		169690 20
	40	00

576 - Murech

	12																	1 11	2000	1 10	12	d	10	, 1	0	0	0	1 = 1	1 0	Ĩ	57	2	4	2	9	20	8			N. W.			
	2019	Yards	20	3	36	36	39	3					/					Ç	35	200	2	S	त	30	20	9	7	300	3	20	20	3	_	20	Sec.	200	7				Art.		
Mand		Waste Manifest #	£86 OE1/	47 026	171024		らなったい	K				/						Char. Caldella	Alley William																								
1961	20,3	Yards	30		-1	1		2	3	20	20	2	30	25	36	35	3	32	300	300	300	30	30	30	30	25	22	300	30			30											
Protection	13/6/	Waste Manifest #	130988	とよりののよう	1 7030 8-08	ったったったったっ	このできる	63000	170962	170964	170965	13096051	1709641	7.0968	110802	1,00%	1 1001	10012	1 Story	これった	12046	4460EN	84 col	N70979	730980	1300617	7	20062	. 588041	p3884	130384	0000001	100 F	1									
25	2015	Yards																																									
19 Load Trucking	01518	Waste Manifest #	170803	100	1.70 8 Lalo	0	K	130 900	20	066041		is loads		Next	MAN 17557	#																											
28	12018	Yards	30	20	30	100	200	2	20	30	20	30	14		\neg	30					B														1	T	T	1			I		
Trebuchet 23	61412	Waste Manifest #	170838	838	0/19	- 0	12000000	8111	308460	840	178		843	2	00000	-T.GaO+																						100					
	810	Yards	20	20	20	000	20	3	8	20	20	30	30	30	000	350	37	200	300	300	200	30	20	20	20	00	30	3 6	20	20	20	3	200	000	200	200	26	26	98	200	3	000	25
	81412	Waste Manifest #	170612	170013	17004	20000	2000	130018	130619	170620	170621	170622 "	130696	16901	1.00000	1 40 699	0000	140 401 =	4564	7000			130707	120708	170703	014041	13031	140000	ったかのた	1708230	3	300	000	4		6	1,0830		70827	170805	10022	3,5	222
	2019	Yards	20	20	900	200	200	38	20	20	20	20	20	000	200	0,5	3	9,	98	3	3 6	200	30	30	2	20	8	200	20	20	320	20	20	2	000	2:	26	2	2				
	9/3/2	Waste Manifest #		2 169922 .	169923	169924	169925	1	10	13008	1961		170 MOS	170 172 0	13011	3000	140118	1700 17	000000000000000000000000000000000000000					0	X	170088	130699	- 1000 of 1		170 6030	170 604 6	1706050	170000	20		2	0.	1	8 90 0c.	51000	Table of	- Stackt	もまたれ

Dun oak

Trebuchet 23 28 19 Load Trucking

26-Aug		27-Aug		28-Aug		29-Aug	23 20	30-Aug		03-Sep		04-Sep		04-Sep	
	1 .	ŭ	r .	-	r .	- J			ı .		Ι.		Ι.		
Waste Manifest #		Waste Manifest #								Waste Manifest #		Waste Manifest #			
166873	20	166910	20	169590	20	169631	20	169887	20	169921	20	170612	20	170838	20
166874		166911		169591	20	169632	20	169888	20	169922	20	170613		170839	20
166875		169469		169592	20	169633	20	169889	20	169923	20	170614	20	170840	20
166876		169470		169593	20	169634	20	169890	20	169924	20	170615	20	170841	20
166877		169471	20	169594	20	169635	20	169891	20	169925	20	170616		170842	20
166878		169472	20	169595	20	169636	20	169892	20	169926	20	170617	20	170843	20
166879		169473	20	169596	20	169637	20	169893	20	169927	20	170618	20	170844	20
166880		169474		169597	20	169638	20	169894	20	169928	20	170619		170845	20
166881		169475	20	169598	20	169639	20	169895	20	170089	20	170620	20	170846	20
166882		169476		169599	20	169640	20	169896	20	170106	20	170621		170847	20
166883		169477	20	169600	20	169641	20	169897	20	107108	20	170622	20	170848	20
166884		169478	20	169601	20	169756	20	169898	20	170110	20	170696	20	170849	20
166885		169479	20	169602	20	169757	20	169899	20	170112	20	170697		170850	20
166886		169480	20	169603	20	169758	20	169900	20	170114	20	170698	20	170851	20
166887		169481	20	169604	20	169766	20	169901	20	170116	20	170699		170852	20
166889		169482	20	169605	20	169765	20	169902	20	170118	20	170700		170853	20
166890		169483	20	169606	20	169764	20	169903	20	170079	20	170701	20	170854	20
166892		169484	20	169607	20	169763	20	169904	20	170080	20	170702	20	170855	20
166893		169485	20	169608	20	169762	20	169905	20	170081	20	170703	20	170856	20
166894		169486	20	169620	20	169761	20	169906	20	170082	20	170704	20	170857	20
166895		169487	20	169621	20	169759	20	169907	20	170083	20	170705		170858	20
166896		169488	20	169622	20	169760	20	169908	20	170084	20	170706	20	170859	20
166897		169574	20	169623	20	169767	20	169909	20	170085	20	170707	20	170860	20
166898		169575	20	169624	20	169768	20	169910	20	170086	20	170708	20	170861	20
166899		169576	20	169625	20	169769	20	169911	20	170087	20	170709	20	170862	20
166900		169577	20	169626	20	169770	20	169912	20	170088	20	170710	20	170863	20
166901		169578	20	169627	20	169771	20	169913	20	170599	20	170711	20	170864	20
166902		169579	20	169628	20	169772	20	169914	20	170600	20	170820	20	170865	20
166903	20	169580	20	169629	20	169773	20	169915	20	170601	20	170821	20	170866	20
166904		169581	20	169630	20	169774	20	169916	20	170602	20	170822	20	170950	20
166905		169582	20			169775	20	169917	20	170603	20	170823	20	170951	20
166906	20	169583	20			169776	20	169918	20	170604	20	170824	20	170952	20
166907	20	169584	20			169777	20	169919	20	170605	20	170825	20	170953	20
166908	20	169585	20			169778	20	169920	20	170606	20	170826	20	170954	20
166909		169586	20			169881	20			170607	20	170827	20	170955	20
		169587	20			169882	20			170608	20	170828	20	170956	20
		169588	20			169883	20			170609	20	170829	20		I
		169589	20			169884	20			170610	20	170830	20		T
						169885	20			170611	20	170831	20		I
						169886	20					170832	20		
												170833	20		T
												170834	20		1
												170835	20		1
												170836	20		1
												170837	20		T
TOTAL	700		760		600		800		680		780		900		720

GRAND TOTAL

5940

yards

-	Ompai	ITY IVIO	II CONG	der un	Officacion
Name	50	aci	C	0	Str

- 111	G	ENERATOR	NO. 415116
Operator No.	21.75411.2010	Permit/RRC No.	THE WORLD IN SOME THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY
Operators Name lavation (27	Lease/Well	TOODING TOO BE WE WANTED IN
Address All S	Lucle Pon	Name & No.	The custom and a second of the
3. 11		API No.	20-015-441612
City, State, Zip Carlabad NA	1 89220	Rig Name & No.	I Production of the State of th
Phone No. 575 323	944) mahat ni	AFE/PO No;	64 19 02122
EXEMPT E&P Was	te/Service Identification and An	nount (place volume next to wa	aste type in barrels or cubic yards)
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS		INJECTABLE WATERS III
Oil Based Cuttings Water Based Muds	Washout Water (Non-Injectable) — Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-In	iectable)	Washout Water (Injectable) Completion Fluid/Flow back (Injectable)
Water Based Cuttings	Produced Water (Non-Injectable)		Produced Water (Injectable)
Produced Formation Solids Tank Bottoms	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-In INTERNAL USE ONLY	njectable)	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Injectable) OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
E&P Contaminated Soil Gas Plant Waste	Truck Washout (exempt waste)	mpa-ea-mil) calescence is n	inbanted hotals or analy should have his his men.
	DRILLING TO THE PARTY OF THE PA	COMPLETION:	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
All non-exempt E&P wa		este/Service Identification and Amo the threshold limits for toxicity (TCL	P), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity
Non-Exempt Other	TO SECURE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.	Committee of the Commit	om Non-Exempt Waste List on back
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	L - LIQUID	Y-YARDS E-EACH
A STATE OF THE STA		E CASSACTOR	ency's July 1988 regulatory determination, the above described waste
load is (Check the appropriate classification)	ation and Recovery Act (RCRA) and ti		ency's July 1988 regulatory determination, the above described waste
	nerated from oil and gas exploration	and production operations and are	not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per
load basis only)	The second secon	F- UAT	* Phathe Not - List the give reagant which is the
			aste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR and the following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
	ned. (Check the appropriate items as		The state of the s
MSDS Information	RCRA Hazardous V	Vaste Analysis	Other (Provide Description Below)
_ okeW \$25 ver mannon		Constitution of the second	The second secon
	a desciption of the waste must acco		Public Safety (the order documentation of non-hazardous waste
AAC (ASTRO PER IN	00 HARUGSE	0 11/20/2019	2 Store The second
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS NAME		DATE / PLESSAGE	SIGNADIA
	TRA	ANSPORTER	11 manager and 2
Transporter's Wild West	SOVICES	Driver's Name	W:11/9m 48/05
Address 445 thoraby/	Rd.	Print Name	Land English Control of the Control
EUITA	W.	Phone No.	575-005-8965 Bending Indian Miles
Phone No. 12 per resistant and the second and continue		Truck No.	#2/WhO Agriculture congests in
hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/v	vere picked up at the Generator's site	e listed above and delivered withou	t incident to the disposal facility listed below.
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVER	V DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP		SAL FACILITY	RECEIVING AREA
IN: OUT:	100	not environment	Name/No. 1.0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Site Name/	conta	· Significación con patient	INDINO NO SERVED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
Permit No. Halfway Facility / NM1-006		Phone No. 1975 ME	575-393-1079
Address 6601 Hobbs Hwy US 62/180 Mile Mar	ker 66 Carlsbad, NM 88220	in thirth who person once	CONTRACT ENTRY DROCKING W., MICHELL DROCK
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	YES NO	If YES, was readin	g > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
PASS THE PAINT FILTER TEST? (Circle One)	(YES)	not see he can NO see after	William the first to be one of the state of
	TAN	K BOTTOMS	no market ser for the artistas series (
Lst Gauge Feet	Inches	PCS	W/BBLS Received BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge	THE PROPERTY AND BOTH OF	CIT MOON SOME OF PROPERTY BY	Free Water
Received	I have been broken	ang asythesis a sport and a William	Total Received In the sales and a sales an
I hereby certify that the above load material has bee	n (circle one): ACCEPTED	DENIED If denied, why?	common por near legal son top memory
11ana	11.26	as s	Alexander and the second action of the
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	TITLE	SIGNATURE

(PLEASE PRINT)

	pully	IAIMIT	Contac	r IIIIOI	matio
Name /	SA	90	CA	TR	0

souriess		Tanstini glave will to	Phone No. 595	H1988 -0565
	GENERATO	DR deablace	NO. 41511	5 vmessas
Operator No.		Permit/RRC No.	ichen selt abalost schen	Walto house (I
Operators Name Address Address Address	sell face formation administration and missing the said	Lease/Well Name & No. County API No.	CHET 23 28	13 WXY LOTT
City, State, Zip	N/M 88771	Rig Name & No.	Pulse in course has alle	Action of the Control
Phone No. 575 323	9441 augusti di dominino ye	AFE/PO No.	19 02122	THE PARTY OF THE P
EXEMPT E&P W	aste/Service Identification and Amount (place vo	lume next to waste type in ha	arrels or cubic yards)	
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS	INJECTABLE W		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
Oil Based Cuttings Water Based Muds	Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	Washout Water		- Productive and the second
Water Based Cuttings	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)	Completion Flu Produced Water	uid/Flow back (Injectable)	- stone le historials (
Produced Formation Solids Tank Bottoms	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable)	Gathering Line	Water/Waste (Injectable)	
E&P Contaminated Soil 20	Truck Washout (exempt waste) of the region of the		T WASTES (type and generation pro	
Gas Plant Waste	Contraction of the Contraction o	bela to the terror observation	otion - Waste governier	SOPRIES AND SELECTION OF SELECT
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING	PRODUCTION	GATHER	ING LINES
The state of the s	NON-EXEMPT E&P Waste/Service Ident	ification and Amount	material series and	We will be sent the
	vaste must be analysed and be below the threshold limi	ts for toxicity (TGLP), ignitability, C	orrosivity and Reactivity.	northeadicte.
Non-Exempt Other		*please select from Non-Exempt	Waste List on back	
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	L-LIQUID	Y-YARDS	E-EACH
I hereby certify that according to the Resource Conser	vation and Recovery Act (RCRA) and the US Environmen	ntal Protection Agency's July 1999	The same of	
load is (Check the appropriate classification)	the state of the s		regulatory determination, the a	
RCRA EXEMPT: Oil field wastes go	enerated from oil and gas exploration and production of	perations and are not mixed with n	non-exempt waste (R360 Accep	its certifications on a per
load basis only)	HOMEST OUT DEPLET	encountry the resonance or	Tadesun anodo act and	* Independ
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field waste wh	ich is non-hazardous that does not exceed the minimum	n standards for waste hazardous b	y characteristics established in	RCRA regulations, 40 CFR
hazardous is attac	listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 261, hed. (Check the appropriate items as provided)	suppart D, as amended. The follow	ving documentation demonstra	iting the waste as non-
MSDS Informatio		Other (Provide I	Description Below)	
The second secon				
EMERGENCY NON-OILFEILD: Emergency non-h	azradous, non-oilfeild waste that has been ordered by t	he Department of Public Safety (th	ne order, documentation of nor	n-hazardous waste
determination an	d a desciption of the waste must accompany this form)	1 Section of the Property of t	n. Ust	SUPERAGE (I)
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS NAME	11/26	2000 Alu	Securitor	
III CHE BURNECARA HIGHIADELEMIADIANCIA	TRANSPORT	ED		
Transporter's	INANSFORI	ENTERO DE LA COMPANION DE LA C	DIFFOR	a) 040 34 at 10 // ·
Name DIA 10051	OCO CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	Driver's Name	MI KP/05	In At 25/44 supply
Address UHS TOOK	II Rd	Print Name	Sp(2) 8-38	ASSESSE WEEK
LOVINGLOS V	(M	Phone No. 675-6	05-8365	MANAGEMENT STATES
Phone No. in measure mile method of the entire server	Tages.	ruck No. #2/	WHD 791	Onstant -
hereby certify that the above named material(s) was	were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and	delivered without incident to the	disposal facility listed below.	165/H 4 (SSE)
Holory	Jungs merandaday after on sex	ASSISTATION ASSISTANCE OF THE PROPERTY OF T	morbiode cas to sketches	author mounteent
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVERY DATE	DRIVER'S SIG	NATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSAL FAC	ILITY	RECEIVING ARI	EAN MACHENINA
IN: OUT:	00098	Name Name	ne/No. 5015	Brienalisunstral v
Site Name/	Z promising applicable and a	SWEETEN -		hetegareta
Permit No. Halfway Facility / NM1-006 Address 6601 Hobbs Huy US 62/100 Mile May	T TO REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	hone No. 575-393-1079	annitori decrezionile de la satura	more state.
ATT CAPACITY OF THE PARTY OF THE INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY OF THE INT	rker 66 Carlsbad, NM 88220	90720-4	hactability and units on	CV HO-SAIN-HOLD
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	The state of the s	If YES, was reading > 50 micro roer	ntgens? (circle one) YES	(NO)
PASS THE PAINT FILTER TEST? (Circle One)	(YES) THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF MC		STEELEST BANGE SERVICE WAS ALVER AN AND SERVICES	DAY ENGLISHED
	TANK BOTTO	MS	municipality in each oil oil	
Est Gauge Feet	Inches.	DEDIVIDES D	nothing moderate in the	and the second second
2nd Gauge	But the free set tender better and the	BS&W/BBLS Received		(%)
Received	Le constant band allowed by a to any bounce of	Total Received	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	PRESTO EUMORISO EL PROPERTO DE LA PROPERTO DE PARENTO D
	THE PERSON OF TH	of July July 100 and 1		
Thereby certify that the above load material has bee	en (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIED	If denied, why?	aniellioche wort	tion substants o
SI JULIANE	11/20 HOW		- mentante of Allengin the sp	les albana while the
NAME (PRINT):	DATE	Control of the Contro	SIGNATURE	The second second second

Co	ompany Mar	n Contac	t Informati
Name	15/02	CC	05+

			FHORE No.	7-100 00
		GENERATOR	NO. 4151	14
Operator No.	- Andrews	Pormit/PDC No	HILBONOLA PRODESSAN	Carrie Andrews
1	1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1	Permit/RRC No. Lease/Well	HWOS SULT O SURE SUPPLY SUPPLY SU	Chessyner's plant
Operators Name Warathon	() / 1	Name & No.	TOGRUM HET 92 "	SHOW PROPERTY
Address 41115	Therest Dates	A SHI URA AUNITURA I DI BRANDO	A SA	Marrie - John Garden
Address	anul Evel	County	CODY	
	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN	API No.	30-015-900	Name of the second
City, State, Zip Carlo bac	1 11.00 882	Action and the second	(a) as a single are aution a finite way	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE
Control of the second of the s	Children Control	Rig Name & No.	M STAN OUR HEIGHT IN CHARLES MY	altracel - variable
Phone No. 575 323	777 / STATE OF	d qui ne mas y AFE/PO No. 11 9	north de la la de la de la	ehases - and an
FXFMPT F&P Was	to/Service Identification and	Smallet foliage values and to be	raste type in barrels or cubic yards)	Det of the same of the same
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS	anount (place volume flex) to v		
Oil Based Cuttings	Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	INJECTABLE WATERS	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE OW
Water Based Muds	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-	(piortable)	Washout Water (Injectable)	the state of the s
Water Based Cuttings	Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	Whertapie Life and an analysis of	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Injectable) Produced Water (Injectable)	office at switching the state
Produced Formation Solids	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non	-Injectable)	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Injectable)	
Tank Bottoms	INTERNAL USE ONLY		OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and general)	
E&P Contaminated Soil	Truck Washout (exempt waste)	amazes will nousiamon ko	and hold of the street was a second	or process in the waster
Gas Plant Waste	and an original property of the same	demonstrated by the description of the stand	KNIG	paradimos innistras
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING	COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GAT	CUEDING LINES
The Brest of Bennet Vincine 1975 is	Control of the Control of the Control	ATTENDED TO STATE OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS	STORES OF SERVICE SERV	THERING LINES
- Pullitaning of the Applicant Sac	NON-EXEMPT E&P	Waste/Service Identification and Am	bunt III I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	ACCUPATION OF THE PARTY OF THE
All non-exempt E&P wa	iste must be analysed and be belon	w the threshold limits for toxicity (TC	LP), ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity	di mon perdinste-
Non-Exempt Other			om Nan-Exempt Waste List on back	
		preuse sereet fr	The Exempt Waste List on back	
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	L-LIQUID	Y - YARDS	E EACH
No. of Contract of				E - EACH
hereby certify that according to the Resource Conserva	ation and Recovery Act (RCRA) and	the US Environmental Protection Ag	ency's July 1988 regulatory determination,	the above described waste
oad is (Check the appropriate classification)			as independent will be transported to	
RCRA EXEMPT: Oil field wastes ger	erated from oil and gas exploratio	n and production operations and are	not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 A	creats certifications on a per
load basis only)	bertan	er at our more more than the	one provide number of which the	the total solutions of a per
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field waste which	h is non-hazardous that does not a	wood the minimum standards for	aste hazardous by characteristics establish	market and the Salivable I as
261 21-261 24 or I	isted hazardous waste as defined it	AO CER most 261 submost D	aste nazardous by characteristics establish	ed in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR
hazardous is attach	ned. (Check the appropriate items a	r provided)	ended. The following documentation demo	instrating the waste as non-
MSDS Information	RCRA Hazardous	Waste Analysis	Other (Provide Description Below)	
	a market a 14 6		A	
Emergency non-ha	radous, non-oilfeild waste that ha	s heen ordered by the Department of	f Public Safety (the order, documentation of	677
EMERGENCY NON-OILFEILD: determination and	a desciption of the waste must acc	ompany this form)	rabic safety fine order, documentation of	r non-nazardous waste
ANT ACTON DES	100 11-	Jac bar		Lord State of the Control of the Con
TRRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS NAME	HICH WEST	E 11/25/307	Med	
A CONTRACT OF STREET		/ DATE /	SIGNATURE	Contract of the second
the transfer of the service of the Printer of the Service of the S	TR	ANSPORTER		aroma linguistance in V
ransporter's [] / /	())	1 36611 4 34510	x cool 11 / 1 /	PARTITION OF THE PARTIT
lame Mild Most	Self for the more and water and	Driver's Name	William Lalld 5	time toward out
iddress IIII Name to 1	T All of	Print Name	Join William	arti solitace postupo al s
Wall carried and the first of t	PVI	* abioft darknown	7.77.00	
CUINGLOW HOOY		Phone No.	575-605-836	5 manufactures
hone No. same trateging of the bear value message of		Truck No.	#0/wn0 29	CAR THE WALL OF
hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/w	rere nicked up at the Consenter's a	is also beaution of a charge and	and the second	Sharries was industry a
110610	ETE PICKET UP AT THE GENERATOR S SI	house above and delivered withou	t incident to the disposal facility listed belo	Without braid not worselness the
The state of the s		- Senso	To rankosi snovins	A PROPERTY AND A PROPERTY AND A PARTY AND
SHIPMENT DATE: TOU FOOD AND DO THOU HE HELD	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVE	DRIVE	ER'S SIGNATURE TO SELLENGE
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISP	OSAL FACILITY	RECEIVING	AREA
		- O/IE I/I OIE II		Delias beautistic 2 to 1
N:OUT:		TO SECTION OF THE PARTY OF THE	Name/No.	in Distraction of the Second
ite Name/ musey ang conformation in		political transfer from the design for	00	and sample of the
ermit No. Halfway Facility / NM1-006		Phone No. Attanc	575-393-1079	
ddress 6601 Hobbs Hwy US 62/180 Mile Mari	ker 66 Carlsbad, NM 88220	Activities and a substitution of the substitution of the	Company of the Company of	ACOUNT TO SERVICE STATE OF THE
A SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH		AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF	hou terotrul hand desfru	althornius accombal en
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	YES NO	If YES, was reading	ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one)	YES NO
PASS THE PAINT FILTER TEST? (Circle One)	YES THE PLANTAGE OF THE PARTY O	NO.	Sign Case with the specified specified and disease	But and the beautiful and
	TAN	IK POTTONIE	Bridge 5	and a sumificial sumination of the sum of th
	LIAN	IN BUTTUINS	anogenously that the fire	
Feet	Inches	and supplements were some	Minasappasappasappasappasappasappasappasa	COLUMN THE WASHINGTON
st Gauge	1 Stanford annual president	BS&	W/BBLS Received BS	S&W (%)
nd Gauge	(fr)	On the wind or a second second second second second	Free Water	alternative production
eceived	Sixualstra inno aproxim	this negligible from a strake of the	Total Received	control of the control of the
	Pla	at the same and and and and are		
I hereby certify that the above load material has been	(circle one)	DENIED If denied, why?	200000000	registron year property
111111111	1/1/1/	10/10	11 January Dienomin	rights the parents
MULLI	111	TIX	4/2/	
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	TITLE	TANK AND THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	

		6 V (1) 912 EW 9/11 TO 1008 9/19 Phone No. 2010/100 90 07 - KITE 19/19
	GENERATOR	No. 179683
Operator No.	Permit/RI	RC No.
Marta	Lease/We	The Collection All and Landers I - I'm
Operators Name	Name & N	NO. 1 (CTOVETY) 25 201 5 10X 7 101
Address 4/// 3./	authorized County	CDDY IN THE TEN
On the trees	API No.	30-015-44613
City, State, Zip	el 240 36320 Rig Name	& No.
Phone No. 575 32	3 744 AFE/PON	0.1902/22
EXEMPT E&P W	aste/Service Identification and Amount (place volume ne	xt to waste type in harrels or cubic yards)
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS	OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings	Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	
Water Based Muds Water Based Cuttings	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)	Disposition of waste - Cheb line option (high best describe when
Produced Formation Solids	Produced Water (Non-Injectable) Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable)	
Tank Bottoms	INTERNAL USE ONLY	Drilling - Waste generated who will be well
E&P Contaminated Soil	Truck Washout (exempt waste)	Initial Completion - Wasse generalize or the orginal co
Gas Plant Waste	And the selection of th	The property of the second section of the section of the second section of the section
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
		and Amount and Or manus unburn in county-orace we share in the
All nan-exempt ERP	waste must be analysed and be below the threshold limits for toxi	ichy (TCLP), Ignital hity, Corrosivity, and Republication and a property of the control of the c
Non-Exempt Other	*please	select from Non-Exempt Waste List on back
	TOTAL PROBLEM OF THE SAME OF T	
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	Y-YARDS T
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (an	re) not a hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR Part 261 or any ap	plicable state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation		Address - Business address for the transport company
	enerated from oil and gas exploration and production operations	and are not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per
load basis only)		Phone No. – List the phone number at which the transp
		ds for waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR
	ched. (Check the appropriate items as provided)), as amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
MSDS Informatio		Other (Provide Description Below)
	Violes continues of the	
Nonel sempt E&P VNstp	C II I I I I	
SAACLASTRO PER	14AR HARVESTR 11/26/2	019
[PRINT] AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	DATE	SCHALLER
- O - /	TRANSPORTER	Watter of the deal grand beatter control !-
Transporter's 11111111111	The second secon	- 1// 1/
PH I SHI I I WOOM	Deliver's No.	10 11/ 0000 / 16/
Name MV/C VGCS1	5972 Driver's N	ame William Fretos
Address 445 Thorny	Driver's N.	4011101111111111
12111 1	1 -77 7	e Maria Mari
12111 1	will Rd Print Nam	575,405-8345
Address 145 thorns Phone No.	Print Nam Phone No. Truck No.	575405-8365 #2/WHP 7910
Address 145 thorns Phone No.	Print Nam Phone No.	e 575 405 - 8345 #2/WHP 7910 d without incident to the disposal facility listed below.
Address 145 thorns Phone No.	Print Nam Phone No. Truck No.	575405-8365 #2/WHP 7910
Address 145 10 c) in g F Col 11 Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material a was shipment date	Print Nam Phone No. Truck No. Were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered	d without incident to the disposal facility listed below. DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
Phone No. Thereby certify that the above named material at was SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP	Print Nam Phone No. Truck No. Were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered	d without incident to the disposal facility listed below. DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA
Address 145 10 c) in g F Col 11 Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material a was shipment date	Print Nam Phone No. Truck No. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPOSAL FACILITY	d without incident to the disposal facility listed below. DELIVERY DATE RECEIVING AREA Name/No.
Phone No. Thereby certify that the above named material arms HOLLING FOR TOWN SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP IN: Site Name/ Pad Plut Facility (STE OSE	Print Nam Phone No. Truck No. Were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered	d without incident to the disposal facility listed below. DELIVERY DATE RECEIVING AREA Name/No.
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material arrows ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL AL	Print Nam Phone No. Truck No. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No.	d without incident to the disposal facility listed below. DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material of wax I hereby certify that the above named material of wax IN: TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797	Print Nam Phone No. Truck No. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No.	d without incident to the disposal facility listed below. DELIVERY DATE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material at the above named named material at the above named named named named named named n	Print Nam Phone No. Truck No. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. YES NO If YES, wa	d without incident to the disposal facility listed below. DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material of wex Al-Phone No. TRUCK TIME STAMP IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797	Print Nam Phone No. Truck No. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No.	d without incident to the disposal facility listed below. DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 as reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material arrows ALL 19 SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 S053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride	Print Nam Phone No. Trück No. Were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered DISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. YES NO If YES, was Conductive.	d without incident to the disposal facility listed below. DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 as reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material street and the street a	Print Nam Phone No. Trück No. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. YES NO If YES, wa Conductive (mmhos)	d without incident to the disposal facility listed below. DELIVERY DATE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 as reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) VES NO NO NO PH PH
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material arrows All Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material arrows TRUCK TIME STAMP IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride	Print Nam Phone No. Trück No. Were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered DISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. YES NO If YES, was Conductive.	d without incident to the disposal facility listed below. DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 Bis reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) VES NO Ity PH
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material of war and the state of t	Print Nam Phone No. Trück No. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. YES NO If YES, wa Conductive (mmhos)	d without incident to the disposal facility listed below. DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 as reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) VES NO NO NO PH PH
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material of war and the state of t	Print Nam Phone No. Trück No. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. YES NO If YES, wa Conductive (mmhos)	d without incident to the disposal facility listed below. DELIVERY DATE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W/%)
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material of wexer and the state of	Print Nam Phone No. Truck No. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. TO YES NO If YES, wa Conductive (mmhos, Inches)	d without incident to the disposal facility listed below. DELIVERY DATE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 BS reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) WES NO Output PH BS&W/BBLS Received Free Water
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material of wexel and the state of	Print Nam Phone No. Truck No. Truck No. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. TO YES NO If YES, wa Conductivi (mmhos, Inches	d without incident to the disposal facility listed below. DELIVERY DATE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 BS reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) WES NO Output PH BS&W/BBLS Received Free Water
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material of wexer and the state of	Print Nam Phone No. Truck No. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. TO YES NO If YES, wa Conductive (mmhos, Inches)	d without incident to the disposal facility listed below. DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material of wexers of the property of the pro	Print Nam Phone No. Truck No. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. TO YES NO If YES, wa Conductive (mmhos, Inches)	d without incident to the disposal facility listed below. DELIVERY DATE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 BS&W/BBLS Received Free Water Total Received d; why2

(PLEASE PRINT)

Operator No. Permit/RRC No. Lease/Well Operators Name Name & No. Address County City, State, Zip Phone No. AFE/PO No. EXEMPT E&P Waste/Service Identification and Amount (place volume next to waste type in barrels or cubic yards) Oil Based Cuttings Water Based Muds Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable) Water Based Cuttings Produced Water (Non-Injectable) Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-injectable) **Produced Formation Solids** Tank Bottoms E&P Contaminated Soil Gas Plant Waste WASTE GENERATION PROCESS DRILLING COMPLETION PRODUCTION **GATHERING LINES** please select from Non-Exempt Waste List on back QUANTITY B - BARRELS Y-YARDS E-FACH I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (are) not a hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR Part 261 or any applicable state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation according to applicable regulation. Oil field wastes generated from oil and gas exploration and production operations and are not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only) Oil field waste which is non-hazardous that does not exceed the minimum standards for waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR RCRA NON-EXEMPT: 261.21-261.24, or listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 261, subpart D, as amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as nonhazardous is attached. (Check the appropriate items as provided) MSDS Information RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis TRANSPORTER Driver's Name Name Address Print Name Phone No. Phone No Truck No. that the above named materials was were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without incident to the disposal facility listed below DRIVER'S SIGNATUR DRIVER'S SIGNATURE TRUCK TIME STAMP RECEIVING AREA OUT: Name/No. Site Name Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Phone No. Permit No. Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) If YES, was reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) NO Chloride Conductivity Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) (mmhos/cm) pH Feet Inches 1st Gauge BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%) 2nd Gauge Free Water Received Total Received ACCEPTED I hereby certify that the above load material has been (circle one): DENIED If denied, why?

Compa	THE PERSON	FLUI	Hact.	REHOLD	Halle

***************************************	GENERATOR	NO. 4 700 74
Operator No.	The state of the s	No. 179671
11. 6	Permit/RRC Lease/Well	Notifico situa situati ali ali ali ali ali ali ali ali ali al
Operators Name Havaina	Clivel Local County	1 824BUCHET FEE 2328 17W
Address 4/// , , ,	TEMATOMO / (1) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	moraling assorting a sound of a statement
City, State, Zip Carl Space	AP) No. Rig Name & 1	TERRET WERT HERED IN NO Program under col the le
Phone No. 575 323	944 AFE/PO No.	CL. 19. 02122
EXEMPT E&P W	sste/Service Identification and Amount (place volume next t	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS	OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings Water Based Muds	Washout Water (Non-Injectable) Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)	
Water Based Cuttings Produced Formation Solids	Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	legation of wester Check the appoint hat best describes with
Tank Bottoms	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable) INTERNAL USE ONLY	Drilling - Watte generated while drilling the wel
E&P Contaminated Soil Gas Plant Waste	Truck Washout (exempt waste)	Initial Completion - Waste generated on the original
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
	NON-EXEMPT SEP Waste/Service trientification and	
All non-exempt E&P v	aste must be analysed and be below the threshold limits for residuy	(TCLP), Imitability Corrosivity and Reactivity, 12 might september 1
Non-Exempt Other	please sele	ct from Non-Exempt Waste List on back
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	Y - YARDS E - EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (an packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation	a programme per transfer opportunities to the state of	able state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and
Oll field wastes as	Control of the Contro	i are not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per
load basis only)		Phone No List the phone number at which the Har
		on waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
	ched. (Check the appropriate items as provided)	Se indicator a contra de la contra del la contra de la contra de la contra de la contra del
MSDS Informatio	RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	Other (Provide Description Below)
Non-Exempt E&P Waste	11 1 1	10 10 11 11
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	202 HARVESTA 11/25/201	2 Selection 1
girati girati (lite y):	TRANSPORTER	The way of the fact of the state of the stat
Transporter's 1 106f	S P C 3 Driver's Name	W)1/10m 20/15
Address UUS Horen	II D.d. Print Name	orang mod
looma on MM	Phone No.	575-665-8365
Phone No.	Truck No.	#2/whp 7910
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was	were picked up of the Generator's site listed above and delivered wi	thout incident to the disposal facility listed below.
SHIDAGENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE D	ELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSAL FACILITY	RECEIVING AREA
IN: 3 SAM OUT:	DISTOSALTACILITY	Name/No.
Site Name/	The complete his being most become always.	Warner Wo.
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065	Phone No.	432-448-4239
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797		MAPPER CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride	YES NO If YES, was re Conductivity	eading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)	(mmhos/cm)pH
Feet	Inches	Manager furnish for a locality in
1st Gauge	agents law married and treat shallow a growing land.	BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge Received	Spart Broom, Blass media, on I bushness (accombing	Free Water Total Received
	DIRECTOR STATEMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	Constitution and the property was safety
I hereby certify that the above load material has be	en (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIED If denied, w	why?
IN CONTRACTOR	100111 10	VIIVIVIII anidigs fig ment can and stunding
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	SIGNATURE

	21	Phone No. 2811 11 12 Phone No. 2811 11 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2
	GENERATOR	NO. 179744
Operator No.	Permit, Lease/	/RRC No.
Operators Name Slavathor	Name 8	
Address 4/// 3	Turell Rocal County	men mental violation of solution of the mental of the ment
City, State, Zip Count back	1/1/881220 API No.	ne & No.
Phone No. 535 323	94/4/) AFE/PO	The same and the s
EXEMPT E&P Wa	ste/Service Identification and Amount (place volume r	next to waste type in barrels or cubic yards)
Oil Based Muds Oil Based Cuttings	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waite)
Water Based Muds	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)	destruction of waste - Check trist Apply / Inst how describe where
Water Based Cuttings Produced Formation Solids	Produced Water (Non-Injectable) Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable)	- PC1101
Tank Bottoms E&P Contaminated Soil	INTERNAL USE ONLY Truck Washout (exempt waste)	Drilling - Waste persecated while drilling the well
Gas Plant Waste	Truck syashout Jexempt waste) (10000-97-90) (10000-97-90)	Initial Completion – Weste generated on the office in the
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
All non-exempt FRF us	NON-EXEMPT CEP Waste/Service Identification	trand Amount Oxicity (TCLP), Ignitability, Corrosivity, and Reactivity
Non-Exempt Other		e select from Non-Exempt Waste List on back
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	(Y-YARDS) F-FACH
The state of the s		
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation	according to applicable regulation.	applicable state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and
RCRA EXEMPT: Oil field wastes ge load basis only)		ns and are not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per
		lards for waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR
261.21-261.24, or	listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 261, subpar	t D, as amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
hazardous is attac	hed. (Check the appropriate items as provided) RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	Other (Provide Description Below)
	Entraction are the	- Constitution delivery
SAAC CASTOO TO	Swan Hapierra 11/25	1000 110
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	PATE /	Sockarine S
	TRANSPORTER	211
Transporter's Name WID ME	T Serv- Driver's	Name William Fields
Address 445 Thorn his	1 20 Print Na	me seed to the seed of the see
looning to a ny	NPhone A	10. 545-405-83-665
Phone No.	Truck No.	100
hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/	were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and deliver	red without incident to the disposal facility listed below.
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S \$IGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSAL FACILIT	Y RECEIVING AREA
IN:OUT:	safe, in the contract of a contract of the contract of the	Name/No.
Site Name/ Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065	Phone N	10. 422 449 4229
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 7977	The Salatonia mediatory and	432-448-4239
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	was reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)	Conduct (mmhc	
The second secon	TANK BOTTOMS	apices mitri chialesso penning tess and appearing
Feet	Inches 11-1 million from balangueing draws.	Accomplises extended out to the highest doors to the
1st Gauge 2nd Gauge	administration of the second o	BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%)
Received	to the following the production of the regidue in in	Total Received absorbed applications and a second applications and a second applications and a second applications are a second applications are a second applications and a second applications are a second applications and a second applications are a second applications are a second applications and a second applications are a second applications and a second applications are a second applications and a second applications are a second applications are a second applications are a second applications are a second application and a second applications are a second applications are a second applications are a second applications are a second application and a second applications are a second applications are a second applications are a second application and a second applications are a second application and a second applications are a second application and a second application are a second application are a second application and a second application are a second appli
I hereby certify that the above load material has bee	n (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIED If den	iled, why?
Marianavariotal	11.2511 KCT	The state of the s
NAME (PRINT)	DATE TITLE	SIGNATURE



TEXAS NON-HAZARDOUS OILFIELD WASTE MANIFEST

(PLEASE PRINT) *REQUIRED INFORMATION* Name_

Company Man Contact Information

		A PORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	GENERATOR	NO 4 3 4 4 4
923 V 920			CLITCHTON	NO. 171041
Operator No.	100		Permit/RRC	No.
	11		Lease/Well	
Operators Name	U ASSATATO	N 011	Name & No	The state of the s
********	111110	1 11 12		and the state of the second se
Address	11113 110	well forces	County	&DDY
				30-013-44613
	7 1 1	. 1	API No.	20 -015 - 44 615
City, State, Zip	a Visitore	VNM 888	Rig Name &	No. 1
Alexander and	576mm20	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE		122 1000 11 10
Phone No.	775 50	5 1441	AFE/PO No.	
STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	EVEL ADT CO DIA	- In		
	EXEMPLES PW	aste/Service Identification	and Amount (place volume next	to waste type in barrels or cubic yards)
Oil Based Muds		NON-INJECTABLE WATERS	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings	TOTAL N	Washout Water (Non-Inject	table)	Sales Extern 1 What Estatope and generalism process of the waste)
Water Based Muds		Completion Fluid/Flow back	CONTRACTOR	
Water Based Cuttings	_			
Produced Formation Soli	4-	Produced Water (Non-Injec		rection of wanter - Civick the option that best fleshiffers has
	05	Gathering Line Water/Wast	e (Non-Injectable)	0 11
Tank Bottoms		INTERNAL USE ONLY	The state of the s	4.01.1
E&P Contaminated Soil	20	Truck Washout (exempt wa	ste)	THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
Gas Plant Waste		a (madisumber 4 despire)	Molecular and Authorities I	Arrish Treatment of the War and Arrival an
	DDOCECE TO	paul Min		
WASTE GENERATION	PROCESS:	DRILLING	COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
THE RESERVE	- I have been a selected as a	NON-EXEMP	E&P Waste/Service Identification an	d Amount
MINISTER MANAGEMENT	All non-exempt E&P	waste must be analysed and F	e below the threshold limits for toxici	ty (TCLP), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity.
Non Every tot	and the same of th		The second secon	ALGO LIGHT OF THE PROPERTY OF
Non-Exempt Other			*please se	lect from Non-Exempt Waste List on back
QUANTITY		B - BARRE	IS - I S - I	V VANDOS - III III III III III III III III III
ACCOUNTY.		D - DAKKE		Y - YARDS E - EACH
I horoby cortification at a	hove listed materials 1. 1. 1.	col not a bassada	Affired by 40 ccc n - acc	
Thereby certify that the a	bove listed material(s), is (a	e) not a hazardous waste as o	lefined by 40 CFR Part 261 or any appl	icable state law. That each waste has been properly described, classifie
packaged, and is in proper	r condition for transportation	n according to applicable regu	lation.	
	Oil field wastes a	anarated from all and are over	loration and graduation appearing	
RCRA EXEMPT:	on neid wastes g	enerated from on and gas exp	ioration and production operations ar	nd are not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications or
	load basis only)			
RCRA NON-EXEMP	Oil field waste w	nich is non-hazardous that do	as not exceed the minimum standards	for waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations,
MCNA NON-EXEINIT	251 21 251 24	ilen is non-nazaroous triat do	s not exceed the minimum standards	for waste nazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations
	261.21-261.24, 0	r listed hazardous waste as de	fined by 40 CFR, part 261, subpart D,	as amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as
	hazardous is atta	ched. (Check the appropriate	items as provided)	
	MSDS Information	n Doctor Her		
	IMSDS Informatio	n KCKA Haz	ardous Waste Analysis	Other (Provide Description Below)
				A. WIN.
	12 beauty Traces	414		11 1 7/1
Can Carm	070	1	2 1/2/1/20	DO VIEW TO LOT
SPACLASTR	The second secon	HE TIPP VENTY	2 11/25/20	D Muller
(PRINT) AUTHORIZE	D AGENTS SIGNATURE		DATE	SIGNATURE
				The state of the s
	17		TRANSPORTER	The state of the s
Transporter's	11 .			
1/1/2	W Dict 6	2017	Driver's Nan	ne Milliann L. L.
Name	1 251	E1 U4	Diver situal	I VIII VIII I NO DE DE
Address 114 t	1 horan h	11 11 11		
	1 - No	11 2 2 3 -	Print Name	Sealth Asked at Tarrilla
18/21	to the first team to the first	A KU	Print Name	
Phone No.	DUTON IN	m K C	Print Name Phone No.	575-1006-83105
	nyton hiv	n K C	Phone No.	575-606-8365
ACTURATION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P	byton no.	A KU		575-608-8365 #2/10+10 7910
Company of the last of the las	nove named materials)	Tunero nicked un arth.	Phone No. Truck No.	
Company of the last of the las	pove named material(s) was	were picked up at the Genera	Phone No. Truck No.	575-606-8365 #2/0+/0 79/0
Company of the last of the las	pove named material(s) was	were picked up at the Gener	Phone No. Truck No.	
I hereby certify that the at	pove named material(s) was		Phone No. Truck No.	without incident to the disposal facility listed below.
I hereby certify that the all SHIPMENT DATE	_ ==	/were picked up at the General	Phone No. Truck No.	
I hereby certify that the all SHIPMENT DATE	_ ==	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	Phone No. Truck No. ator's site listed above and delivered v	without incident to the disposal facility listed below. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
I hereby certify that the at SHIPMENT DATE TRU	CK TIME STAMP	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	Phone No. Truck No.	without incident to the disposal facility listed below.
I hereby certify that the at SHIPMENT DATE TRU	CK TIME STAMP	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	Phone No. Truck No. ator's site listed above and delivered v	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA
I hereby certify that the all SHIPMENT DATE	_ ==	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	Phone No. Truck No. ator's site listed above and delivered v	without incident to the disposal facility listed below. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
SHIPMENT DATE TRU IN: Site Name/	CK TIME STAMP OUT:	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	Phone No. Truck No. ator's site listed above and delivered v	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA
SHIPMENT DATE TRU IN: Site Name/	CK TIME STAMP	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	Phone No. Truck No. ator's site listed above and delivered v	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No.
SHIPMENT DATE TRU IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bli	CK TIME STAMP OUT: uff Facility/ STF-065	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	Phone No. Truck No. ator's site listed above and delivered v	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA
SHIPMENT DATE TRU IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bli	CK TIME STAMP OUT:	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	Phone No. Truck No. ator's site listed above and delivered v	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No.
SHIPMENT DATE TRU IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address SHIPMENT DATE Red Bli 5053 US	CK TIME STAMP OUT: uff Facility/ STF-065 Highway 285, Orla, TX 797	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	Phone No. Truck No. ator's site listed above and delivered v	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239
SHIPMENT DATE TRU IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM REA	CK TIME STAMP OUT: uff Facility/ STF-065 Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 ADINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	Phone No. Truck No. ator's site listed above and delivered v ISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. If YES, was	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
SHIPMENT DATE TRU IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM REA Chloride	CK TIME STAMP OUT: uff Facility/ STF-065 Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 ADINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	Phone No. Truck No. ator's site listed above and delivered v	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
SHIPMENT DATE TRU IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM REA	CK TIME STAMP OUT: uff Facility/ STF-065 Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 ADINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	Phone No. Truck No. ator's site listed above and delivered v ISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. If YES, was	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
SHIPMENT DATE TRU IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM REA Chloride	CK TIME STAMP OUT: uff Facility/ STF-065 Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 ADINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	Phone No. Truck No. ator's site listed above and delivered version of the site	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES
SHIPMENT DATE TRU IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM REA Chloride	CK TIME STAMP OUT: uff Facility/ STF-065 Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 ADINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	Phone No. Truck No. ator's site listed above and delivered v ISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. If YES, was Conductivity	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
SHIPMENT DATE TRU IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM REA Chloride	CK TIME STAMP OUT: uff Facility/ STF-065 S Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 ADINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE D 70 YES NO	Phone No. Truck No. ator's site listed above and delivered version of the site	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
SHIPMENT DATE TRU IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM REA Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)	CK TIME STAMP OUT: uff Facility/ STF-065 Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 ADINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	Phone No. Truck No. ator's site listed above and delivered version of the site	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
SHIPMENT DATE TRU IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM REA Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)	CK TIME STAMP OUT: uff Facility/ STF-065 S Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 ADINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE D 70 YES NO	Phone No. Truck No. ator's site listed above and delivered version of the site	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH
SHIPMENT DATE TRU IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM REA Chloride	CK TIME STAMP OUT: uff Facility/ STF-065 S Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 ADINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE D 70 YES NO	Phone No. Truck No. ator's site listed above and delivered version of the site	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%)
SHIPMENT DATE TRU IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM REA Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) 1st Gauge 2nd Gauge	CK TIME STAMP OUT: uff Facility/ STF-065 S Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 ADINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE D 70 YES NO	Phone No. Truck No. ator's site listed above and delivered version of the site	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH BS&W/BBLS Received Free Water
SHIPMENT DATE TRU IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM REA Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)	CK TIME STAMP OUT: uff Facility/ STF-065 S Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 ADINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE D 70 YES NO	Phone No. Truck No. ator's site listed above and delivered version of the site	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%)
SHIPMENT DATE TRU IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM REA Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) 1st Gauge 2nd Gauge	CK TIME STAMP OUT: uff Facility/ STF-065 S Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 ADINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE D 70 YES NO	Phone No. Truck No. ator's site listed above and delivered version of the site	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH BS&W/BBLS Received Free Water
SHIPMENT DATE TRU IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM REA Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) 1st Gauge 2nd Gauge Received	CK TIME STAMP OUT: uff Facility/ STF-065 S Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 ADINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	ORIVER'S SIGNATURE D 70 YES NO Inches	Phone No. Truck No. ator's site listed above and delivered v ISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. If YES, was Conductivity (mmhos/cr	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH BS&W/BBLS Received Free Water Total Received BS&W (%)
SHIPMENT DATE TRU IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM REA Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) 1st Gauge 2nd Gauge Received	CK TIME STAMP OUT: uff Facility/ STF-065 S Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 ADINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	ORIVER'S SIGNATURE D 70 YES NO Inches	Phone No. Truck No. ator's site listed above and delivered v ISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. If YES, was Conductivity (mmhos/cr	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH BS&W/BBLS Received Free Water Total Received BS&W (%)
SHIPMENT DATE TRU IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM REA Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) 1st Gauge 2nd Gauge Received	CK TIME STAMP OUT: uff Facility/ STF-065 S Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 ADINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	ORIVER'S SIGNATURE D 70 YES NO Inches	Phone No. Truck No. ator's site listed above and delivered v ISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. If YES, was Conductivity (mmhos/cr	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH BS&W/BBLS Received Free Water Total Received why?
SHIPMENT DATE TRU IN: Site Name/ Permit No. Address S053 US NORM REA Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) 1st Gauge 2nd Gauge Received I hereby certify that the	CK TIME STAMP OUT: uff Facility/ STF-065 S Highway 285, Orla, TX 797 ADINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	ORIVER'S SIGNATURE D 70 YES NO Inches	Phone No. Truck No. ator's site listed above and delivered v ISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. If YES, was Conductivity (mmhos/cr	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH BS&W/BBLS Received Free Water Total Received BS&W (%)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN PARTY AND PARTY AND PARTY.		Million III Sandari Million Par Sanda	Priorie No.
	GENERAT	OR	179670
Operator No.	and an arrangement of the second of the seco	Permit/RRC No.	10+
Much	17-1 Carong in Significant	Lease/Well	The state of the s
Operators Name Maruthon	() 1 72 per super put any unite	Name & No. 118 BUCHS	TF PE 13 2818 COX CAN
Address 4/// . / , 7	fuell Rose per ourse you	County EDDY	CR SATISFIENDS AND
	150	API No. 30 - 1	315-440055
City, State, Zip Cer 14 back	NM88220	Rig Name & No.	DIVIDA - TOM IN THE SELECT AND
Phone No. 575 323	9441	AFE/PO No. CL. /	9.02122
	to contain up to the contain of	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY.	**************************************
	ste/Service Identification and Amount (place y	AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Oil Based Muds Oil Based Cuttings	Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	OTHER EXEMPT WA	STES (type and generation process of the waste)
Water Based Muds	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)		
Water Based Cuttings	Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	at best mean but with with war	Turning of waste - Check the option th
Produced Formation Solids	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable)	201	11 1
Tank Bottoms	INTERNAL USE ONLY	aw et la seu	Drilling - White generated while
E&P Contaminated Soil Gas Plant Waste	Truck Washout (exempt waste)	ated on the or that completion	Initial Completion - Waste gater
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING COMPLETION	PRODUCTION	CATUEDING VINES
WAS IE GENERA HOW PROCESS.	DRILLING + COMPLETION	PRODUCTION	GATHERING LINES
	NON-EXEMPTER P.Waste/Service (UB	entification and Amount	CONTRACTOR OF THE STORES
All non-exempt E&P w	laste must be applysed and he below the timeshold like	mits for toxicity (TCaF) tempability, Carro	sivity and Reactivity, or many and an army
Non-Exempt Other		*please select from Non-Exempt Was	ste List on back
	THE STATE OF THE STATE OF	ying and the total company of the territory	
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	Y	-YARDS E - EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (are	a) not a hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR Part 26	al or any applicable state law. That each	waste has been properly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation			Address - Summers address for th
Oil field wastes ge	enerated from oil and gas exploration and production		
RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only)			Phone No List the phone numb
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field waste wh	ich is non-hazardous that does not exceed the minim		
	listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 26		Company of the Compan
hazardous is attac	hed. (Check the appropriate items as provided)	The second secon	Company and and and and an analysis of the same
MSDS Information	RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	Other (Provide Desc	ription reloy/7
	The light of the l	Q ₀	
Non-Exempt E&P Warte	1/ 0 - 1	1 0 1//	Xxensor XP
AAC (ALTOU PER)HAR	HARVESTER 11/2	25/2019 ALL	e (X//////)
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	Caulo	DATE /	SIGNATURE
Takes may due? An	TRANSPOR	TER	dam gome beed to Xircho.
Transporter's	Dilatoral .	R	1 1/2 2
Name William	craubanti e	Driver's Name Drevie	to want
Address https://doi.org/10.000/		Print Name	AMILIA MILITARIA
	Secretary and the Secretary Dog	Phone No.	3 246 Set market
Phone No.		Truck No.	maki prikali basah basah mutuffi.
the Court of the C		Salvino Decomposit	an-sumilar
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/	were picked up at the Generator's site listed above at	nd delivered without incident to the disp	osal facility listed below.
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	12mmiles 25/14	Mener
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T		DELIVERY DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSAL FA	CILITY	RECEIVING AREA
IN: OUT:	Tarl to lies attended about mercayers	Name/	No.
Site Name/	THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	mu alleough	wei bodom s
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065	and the second second	Phone No. 432-448-4239	
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 7977	70 Hert augettes recel as	Color Bridge	ENTER IT IS NOT
		EVEC and and the second	and Continued the
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride	YES NO	If YES, was reading > 50 micro roentge Conductivity	ens? (circle one) YES NO
Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)	const intended on		pH engl safer
	TANKROTT	OMS	ON EXAMPLE PROPERTY OF THE PRO
East	Inches	Olvi3 a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	SON FOR SON TO THE SON TO
1st Gauge Feet	appear the trips of these states of	BS&W/BBLS Received	DS9.W/0/\
2nd Gauge	Mer meds at 1 to the region of the	Free Water	BS&W (%)
Received	If he was commend in several transfer on it	Total Received	Enterthopien (
	the party and a second	es as montes section to	The Designation of the Company of th
I hereby certify that the above load material has be-	en (circle one); ACCEPTED DENIED	If denied, why?	a to partique anacentes vi est suit a fi
William Wilderson	The state of the s	Allia	STATE AND THE REPORTED BY CHARLES AND THE PARTY OF THE PA
THE PART OF THE PA	111-15-17 001	11/11//	IV/ Labsel
NAME (PRINT)	DATE FOL	TITLE TYPE	SIGNATURE

REQUIRED INFORMATION N

Operator No. Permit/RRC No. Lease/Well Operators Name Name & No. Address County API No. City, State, Zip Rig Name & No Phone No. AFE/PO No EXEMPT E&P Waste/Service Identification and Amount (place volume next to waste type in barrels or cubic yards) Oil Based Cuttings Water Based Muds Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable) Water Based Cuttings Produced Water (Non-Injectable) Produced Formation Solids Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable) Tank Bottoms INTERNAL USE ONLY E&P Contaminated Soil Truck Washout (exempt waste) as Plant Waste WASTE GENERATION PROCESS DRILLING COMPLETION PRODUCTION **GATHERING LINES** NON-EXCMPT-ESP Wriste/Service-In Non-Exempt Othe please select from Non-Exempt Waste List on back QUANTITY B - BARRELS - YARDS E-EACH aterial(s), is (are) not a hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR Part 261 or any applicable state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation according to applicable regulation. Oil field wastes generated from oil and gas exploration and production operations and are not mixed with non-exempt waste (8360 Accepts certifications on a per RCRA EXEMPT load basis only) Oil field waste which is non-hazardous that does not exceed the minimum standards for waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR RCRA NON-EXEMPT: 261.21-261.24, or listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 261, subpart D, as amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as nonhazardous is attached. (Check the appropriate items as provided) RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis Other (Provide Description Below TRANSPORTER Transporter's Driver's Name Name Address Print Name Phone No. Phone No. Truck No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without incident to the disposal facility listed below. SHIPMENT DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE TRUCK TIME STAMP RECEIVING AREA HIM OUT: IN: Name/No Site Name, Phone No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Permit No. 432-448-4239 Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) If YES, was reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) Chloride Conductivity Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) pH Inches 1st Gauge BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%) 2nd Gauge Free Water Received Total Received hereby certify that the above load material has been (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIED

	Applicat I	il so aw sta to solk estas Phone No: estanto so at - as a single
	GENERATOR	No. 179682
Operator No.	Permit/RRC No Lease/Well	
Operators Name MAVUThox	Name & No.	TREBUCHET 2328 19 WXY 16H
Address 4111 5.7.	duell Road county	Phome No Provide a phone number of the ge
O Astronopo	API No.	30-015-41613
City, State, Zip	M & & & O Contain II A Rig Name & No	77 19 60 60
Phone No. 2 45 323	GET AFE/PO No.	ototical de la
Oil Based Muds	ste/Service Identification and Amount (place volume next to	waste type in barrels or cubic yards) OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings	Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	POTECH CALIGET WAS LES (type and generation process of the waste)
Water Based Muds Water Based Cuttings	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable) Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	remarks of waste - Checkers option hat best double w
Produced Formation Solids	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable)	J BOTTY DUT
Tank Bottoms E&P Contaminated Soil	Truck Washout (exempt waste)	Drilling - Waste generated while drilling 0X wall lastial Completion - Waste generated on the optim
Gas Plant Waste	prisonalistance or the principal principal or the start	
	DRILLING COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
The second secon	NON EXEMPT ESP WinterService Identification and A	mount to 3 rd in the least of a road in temporary at each in the contract of t
Non-Exempt Other	aste must be analysed and be below the threshold limits for toxinity (from Non-Exempt Waste List on back
	piedse seiect	grant mar sacript wrote sist off outs
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	Y - YARDS E - EACH
		ble state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation		are not mixed with non-exempt waste (8360 Accepts certifications on a per
RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only)		nd and Abirfly lie terdimum actoric acts tell — pM anner4
	ich is non-hazardous that does not exceed the minimum standards for	waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR
	listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 261, subpart D, as a hed. (Check the appropriate items as provided)	mended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
MSDS Information		Other (Provide Description Below)
	Sindand a ranvi	12/1//
Kage (seron Fro) tra	o Andres 1/20/20	19
(PAINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	DATE / DATE	STONATURE
White the And	TRANSPORTER	to your Office Disting Factor with the control of t
Transporter's	Driver's Name	Rounds black
Address	Print Name	myer Care Common supported to
testion pointed years private mally call.	Phone No.	323 24/200
Phone No.	Truck No.	y and point tend grow middle -
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/	were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered with	nout incident to the disposal facility listed below.
terms to all April to all to early back	Liberton and market make	125/14 Denney Co
SHIPMENT DATE	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSO	IVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSAL FACILITY	RECEIVING AREA
IN: C TOO OUT:	Place scale, removaling many, helberte, and obtain the description of the community and the community	Name/No.
Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065	Phone No.	432-448-4239
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 7977	The state was a state of the st	ne 4 and
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	YES NO If YES, was rea	iding > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)	Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	Hum Our age Swill feet their hard grothest and Hquistol words
	TANK BOTTOMS	
Feet	Inches Inches Republication Republication Control of the Control o	HE BROOKE OF COUNTY WARRES
1st Gauge	HEDRE DISTRIBUTE SECURE ADMINISTRAÇÃO DOS DOS B	IS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge Received	the force that is out incordant ord that mention in it	Free Water Committee State Committee
THE PARTY OF THE P	tracoda adrawa nigrnava na mojni si	restract subset blooding mith leverage characters (
I hereby certify that the above load material has bee	CONTRACTOR OF TOTAL PROPERTY.	Ms. When the second and the second in the se
Join (1971.1	11-76-15 1/crever	arrivings his mort from find implicits
NAME (PRINT)	DATE TITLE	SIGNATURE

	CENEDATOR	PHOLE NO.
	GENERATOR	179743 ymm
Operator No.	Permit/RRC No.	Operator's Name - Provide the name of the compe
Operators Name Il ontemor	Name & No.	TREBUCKET FEG 23 2819 WY 51
Address 4/1/ 5. 7	duell Local County	C Phone No Provide a phone nixtig X 3º the ger
	API No.	20-015-44613
City, State, Zip Our bound	N11 89220 Rig Name & No.	all lo shint and severit — and a shifted resw (size)
Phone No. 5 75 32	3 944 AFE/PO No.	C/ 19 02/22
	A Committee of the continuor first Accession in	
Oil Based Muds	aste/Service Identification and Amount (place volume next to NON-INJECTABLE WATERS.	OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings	Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	Security of the security of the same Security Se
Water Based Muds	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)	distination of wante - Creck the option that best described w
Water Based Cuttings Produced Formation Solids	Produced Water (Non-Injectable) Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable)	0-11
Tank Bottoms	INTERNAL USE ONLY	Drilling - Waxte generales while the ing the wel
E&P Contaminated Soil Gas Plant Waste	Truck Washout (exempt waste)	Initial Completion - Waste generated on the orders
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
		engolomomoranem mentante en aminima de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya de l
	NON EXEMPT E&P WastnyService to entitication and A waste must be applyed and be below the threshold limits for togicity.	
Non-Exempt Other	A SERVICE OF THE PARK WAS THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARK THE PAR	t from Non-Exempt Waste List on back
mon-exempt official	piedse select	Cyrolii Non-Exempt Waste List on buck
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	Y - YARDS E - EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (an	e) not a hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR Part 261 or any applica	ble state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportatio		
THE DAY EXCIVITY		are not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per
load basis only)		Phage No List the phone number at which the tra
		in waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
	ched. (Check the appropriate items as provided)	TOURING FURNISH & TRUSH STERVE SITURGET PROPERTY OF THE
MSDS Information	n RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	Other (Provide Description Below)
The state of the s	ABTIOSIOS X Sam VV	
ISAGECASTON DEOSA	as Harvetice 11/25/20	9 911/19 19 1
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	THE FIRE VOIGE DATE	SIGNATURE
alle Control of the co	TRANSPORTER	+ 25 June Or Breek Belling Public Was Out
Transporter's /// / / / / //		p / He p. marine
Name 1215 1062	Driver's Name	Brahas Verbuy
Address <u>Human Bull</u> — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	Print Name	loved all
person of the control	Phone No.	323 846 5500
Phone No.	Trück No.	1 March Bearl Service Franchis and Care A
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was	/were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered wit	hout incident to the disposal facility listed below,
the beautiful problems to be be proposed and it	thirt occupant months.	15/19 lovery
SHIPMENT DATE	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	LIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSAL FACILITY	RECEIVING AREA
IN: OUT:	Mos soils, festivaments strict hybrids, and what	Name/No.
Site Name/	THE RESIDENCE AND STORY THAT BY STORY OF STREET	Trial Debotoria
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065	Phone No.	432-448-4239
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797	70	Institution and April (April
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	''	ading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)	Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	to a tarpour that the track is the ph
	TANK POTTOMS	Pr.
Feet	Inches	activities of extend of extending the second of the second
1st Gauge		BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge	Sport February, Alley media, en l'hackward (yestenderg	Free Water Chino box Alexa China and BhAT areas in the
Received	William and State Sylvation in the State of	Total Received
I hereby certify that the above load material has be	Control of the Contro	high the complete to be sent a
thereby certify that the above load material has be		
IV CIVICI (MICH) +	een (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIED If denied, w	MATTURY
NAME (PRINT)	DATE TITLE	SIGNATURE

	G	NERATOR	NO 17070	7
Operator No.	GL	Permit/RRC No.	In ablyon - No. 17973	Company mark
Operators Name Varallan	Oil	Lease/Well Name & No.	Trepurhol for	0 237800
Address 4/// 5, 1	Muell Road	County	sent sto ed dryn onorig a stive	Phone No Pr
		API No.	30 6075	-44613
City, State, Zip Carshad	1273 000 1C	Rig Name & No.	w esta na yay kirina za yapupa safi sa	05733
Phone No.	262 14.4 (p. 4) of a	U ALEJROD V. AFE/PO No.	luttem Clared in As Catal	selec
Oil Based Muds	P Waste/Service Identification and Am NON-INJECTABLE WATERS	nount (place volume next to v	vaste type in barrels or cubic yards) OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation	process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings Water Based Muds	Washout Water (Non-Injectable) Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)	actable)		
Water Based Cuttings	Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	CALLEGE CICK STATE STATE OF THE STATE OF	note the option that liest iteration	O tahunian at weste - O
Produced Formation Solids Tank Bottoms	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-In INTERNAL USE ONLY	jectable)	e generated while delignering well	Dylling - Wast
E&P Contaminated Soil ZO Gas Plant Waste	Truck Washout (exempt waste)	nat consulation (for re-con	ton - Waste (whether on the or one	Initial Complet
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING	COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATH	ERING LINES
			ount of the state of the one of	
Non-Exempt Other	tor waste must be analysed and be relowd	METERSON CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	2P), Ignitability, Correspity and Reactivity.	STREET, STREET
		F-2005 30153) J	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE	THOU SAID TO THE COMME
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS		Y_YARDS)	E - EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), packaged, and is in proper condition for transport			e state law. That each waste has been proper	
RCRA EXEMPT:			e not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Acc	
load basis o			r odf dansw as and mun amorty sale a vaste hazardous by characteristics established	
261.21-261.	24, or listed hazardous waste as defined by	40 CFR, part 261, subpart D, as an	nended. The following documentation demon	THE RESERVE TO A PARTY OF THE P
hazardous is MSDS Inform	s attached. (Check the appropriate items as a mation RCRA Hazardous W		Other (Provide Description Below)	
		20172-2018-31		
on-Exempt E&P Waste	VI	11/25/19	Exempt E&P Waste	
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	29 xil woxs	DATE	SIGNATURE	desired to the same of the sam
Wildues >	enjeg TRA	NSPORTER	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	AND STREET OF THE STREET
Name Family O	rified q	Driver's Name	Drey do	corpor
Address (ovins) on	10 mg 88/6	Print Name	Much	1 500
Phone No. 575 399		Phone No. Truck No.	F-7	12520
I hereby certify that the above named material(s			ut incident to the disposal facility listed below	and the state of t
The property of the property o		NAME OF THE PERSON WHILE	25/19 Rune	64
SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME CTAI	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	The second secon	S SIGNATURE
IN: 1) O H MOUT:	DISPO	SAL FACILITY	RECEIVING A	KEA
Site Name/	ton place in the principal of the princi		Name/No.	Englished a
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065	A 100 TO	Phone No.	432-448-4239	mitted to
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, T		AireW.mu		mainificer
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle		Conductivity	ing > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one)	
Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)	TANI	(mmhos/cm)_		Н
Feet	Inches	K BUTTUIVIS	entros dos Seconescelarios en entro plan	
1st Gauge	Agovir liga territori	affects of the or author from BS		&W (%)
2nd Gauge Received	I o sover set the re-	England House Major value Sett	Total Received	Busineson -
I harehy cartify that the above lead material to	as been (circle great).	DENIED 164-3-4		Con Constitution in the
I hereby certify that the above load material h	nas been (circle one): ACCEPTED	DENIED If denied, why	MANAGE	ed score project
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	TITLE	SIGNATURE	ud he shots show



TEXAS NEW MEXICO NON-HAZARDOUS OILFIELD WASTE MANIFEST

(PLEASE PRINT)

Company Man Contact Information

Name

solumons		THE PERSON NA	Phone No. 10 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	101510
	GENER	RATOR	No. 415112	20
Operator No.	Waste Schalleng Straw	Permit/RRC No.	processed to some and which a sense of the comp	0-1
Operators Name Marathon	0.1	Lease/Well Name & No.	Poburte + Dollars A	Faire
Address 4/11 5 7 7	Luc // Loans	VIDEORGA NOT FEBRUS	more was a resident particular may be supported to	19.
Address 4777	men rece	red man himsing me	CHEST STORY OF THE	171
Ca 11 Emp	Stratus and the Homenton	API No.	HOSTONIA PROPRIETA TO THE PROPRIETA CONTRACTOR OF THE PROP	Edward .
City, State, Zip	Notes to a good to severite	Rig Name & No.	warzywyddaipina ac espuga odd all yddio gann	
Phone No. 675 - 323	- 944/ angio at or quinit	AFE/PO No.	not level a subject of the land of the se	BOTAL -
EXEMPT E&P Wa	aste/Service Identification and Amount (p	lace volume next to w	vaste type in barrels or cubic yards)	11 SH2
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS	CONTROL OF THE PARTY.	INJECTABLE WATERS	E 1/4
Oil Based Cuttings	Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	I I I I I I I I I I I I -	Washout Water (Injectable)	properties.
Water Based Muds	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)	in introduction will wright to	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Injectable)	nothing
Water Based Cuttings Produced Formation Solids	Produced Water (Non-Injectable) Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable)		Produced Water (Injectable) Gathering Line Water/Waste (Injectable)	
Tank Bottoms	INTERNAL USE ONLY		OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste	(9)
E&P Contaminated Soil 20	Truck Washout (exempt waste)	nal consideration lan	Grown to test tensy etask - moderous fest	etild.
Gas Plant Waste	hand and statement of the second of the	Street treet est	nederland of other spinnings will be tracked	-0.
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING	TION	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES	2000
THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	NON-EXEMPT E&P Waste/Serv	ing Identification and Ame	www.commissioner.com/	ALL DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1
All non-exempt E&P	waste must be analysed and be below the threst			
Non-Exempt Other		Carried States	om Non-Exempt Waste List on back	The same of
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	L - LIQUID	Y - YARDS E - EAG	CH
hereby certify that according to the Resource Conser	nuation and Recovery Act (RCRA) and the US Em	dronmental Protection Ac	gency's July 1988 regulatory determination, the above describe	diunete
load is (Check the appropriate classification)	vacion and necovery act (nena) and the 63 Em		Series 5 July 1900 regulatory determination, the above described	
Oil field wastes g	enerated from oil and gas exploration and prod		not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications	
RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only)			Pen district as the manufacture of the Committee of the C	
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field waste wi			vaste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulation	
			nended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste	
	ched. (Check the appropriate items as provided			14071011
MSDS Informatio	n RCRA Hazardous Waste Ana	alysis	Other (Provide Description Below)	TESTING.
		SU SU SU VI		
_ Mensingmot E84* Waste			COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PART	HIDOGHIOTY
	nazradous, non-olifelid waste that has been oroi and a desciption of the waste must accompany th		of Public Safety (the order, documentation of non-hazardous wa	aste
and done from a first or and make of the search	1133 de 8 A	Indiana	N De la Contraction	St 12 .
IPRINTI AUTHORIZED AGENTS NAME	THE WESTER III	DATE	The Activity of the Activity o	4
I THE SOURCE STREET, THE SOURCE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	TOANCE	ODTED	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	1
Wildlest Sai	TRANSP	ORIEK	Serving the collision	20 30 1
Transporter's	hold	Driver's Name	Breach Works	All business of
Name	VI C 1 S Abbeit not sometime de autre de la companie	an harrand approximate >	Drango Perit	Water and
Address	1011 08 (60	Print Name	noon well	
solve of a service of the service of	giten :	Phone No.	MENTS, 333 2415, 20mm	Steels -
Phone No.	rend	Truck No.	F-II gritten hed baudt veri	W 9 1
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was	/were picked up at the Generator's site listed al	have and delivered withou	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below	St. 8.10
Survey of the books of the BR has top make in the	Printer grant part that it is not	nthocognosypsyc -	5/19	The state of the s
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVE	ERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	He he
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSAL	EACHITY	RECEIVING AREA	W-27 -
The state of the s	DISPUSAL	FACILITY	terna instrute	29
IN: OUT:		and temperature at 100	Name/No.	Manue :
Site Name/	· I involvate statement	municipation briggs /	betrappa)	# 10
Permit No. Halfway Facility / NM1-006	T- 1 - 1	Phone No.	575-393-1079	mindle b
Address 6601 Hobbs Hwy US 62/180 Mile M		Alter Copyright, Trick I have a	AND TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PROP	ME VIII
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	YES NO DEPOSITE NO	DESTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	ing > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one)	NO
PASS THE PAINT FILTER TEST? (Circle One)	or augmentative above constraint.	- San David Seeman	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
ross the raint fields restricted one)	YES on a wint or him a construct a stop	no anni No po huner	application managements	TIC O
	TANK BC	TOMS	incommend as the right seems as her distribution in	
Feet	Inches	insuit and bear	And a new year of the last of	201 20
1st Gauge	of order than the rest to the contract to the	and the plant are the party. BSS	&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%)	100 (2002)
2nd Gauge	ALL CONTRACTOR	resin bemutel to	Free Water	DHC -
Received	all maters from barriers was fin	older Rechastigation	Total Received	No. of London
	AND THE PARTY OF T	on made of the so-		
I hereby certify that the above load material has be	een (circle one): ACCEPTED DENII	ED If denied, why?		12100
			in the saltor blott sharing man i special resists.	241 (11)
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	TITLE	SIGNATURE -	

autricut V					Phone N	o. jelamba na	of = totation
		GENERATO	R	NO	179	678	
Operator No.		And the state of the state of P	ermit/RRC No.	men – Provide in		On In Only you	
Operators Name Haratho	0:1		ease/Well —	PER WILL	- Control	d ZOLV N	100 100 H
Address 4111 S. Til	1112011	D - 2000 and recounting	lame & No. /	CARO	Lanorio E pi	019 W	7017
Address	(aci	vedity	ounty	Minima Amonia	PEL SDIVOY	1/9/2/2	FOIDS
City, State, Zip	a of n	SEAMO	PI No.	No emiliant was	A MICH - ETUY	4/0/	2000
Phone No. 575 32	3 011	A SECTION OF THE PARTY OF THE P	ig Name & No.	alegy y little grade	IN VINCENTE	20	mun3
	5 17	A stable like on the improved that	FE/PO No.	make to to be	1	02	HHA H
Oil Based Muds		ntification and Amount (place vol	JUNES OF SHIP STREET, SHIP STREET, SHIP SHIP SHIP SHIP SHIP SHIP SHIP SHIP	NUMBER OF STREET	POR PROPERTY AND ADDRESS.	THE RESERVE WAS A PROPERTY OF	MARKET
Oil Based Cuttings	Washout Water	(Non-Injectable)	THE RESEARCH	OTHER EXEMPT WAST	LS (Type and gene	ration process of the	(waste)
Water Based Muds		d/Flow back (Non-Injectable)	with wants				
Water Based Cuttings Produced Formation Solids		r (Non-Injectable) Water/Waste (Non-Injectable)				27292	
Tank Bottoms	INTERNAL USE C		THE REAL PROPERTY.				
E&P Contaminated Soil Gas Plant Waste	Truck Washout	(exempt waste) (exempt waste) n=	delamos lanh				
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING	COMPLETION	J	PRODUCTION		ATHERING LINE	
The Particular Particular Action and the	make to develop the land		HOUSE THE STATE OF	DESIGNATION OF TRITI	HARM WATER BOX	ATHERING LINI	SETULATION
All part exempt F3	P waste must be an	ON-EXEMPT EXP Waste/Service Icentil dysed and be below the threshold limits	Scatter and Amou	Meller Control of the Control of	MORE RESERVE		
Non-Exempt Other	AND AND PARTY OF SELECT		Complete Com	Non-Exempt Waste			110/222
		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	pressure select from	The Exempt works	LISS ON DUCK		
QUANTITY		B - BARRELS		(Y-Y	ARDS	-	- EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is	are) not a hazardou	s waste as defined by 40 CFR Part 261 o	or any applicable si	tate law. That each wa	ste has been or	operly described.	classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transporta				the transport of			
		and gas exploration and production op-	erations and are n	ot mixed with non-exe	mpt waste (R36	0 Accepts certific	ations on a per
load basis only		mplany can be reached	e transport co			e Na, - Ust th	
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field waste 261.21-261.24	which is non-hazard or listed hazardous	ous that does not exceed the minimum waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 261, s	standards for was	ite hazardous by chara	cteristics establ	ished in RCRA reg	ulations, 40 CFR
		ippropriate items as provided)	Hereit Brazanie	deo me juliowng doi	differitation de	monadanie de	veste as non-
MSDS Informa	tion	RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis		Other (Provide Descript	tion Below)		
	100	E1109E1E1 210		1/	/		
Non-Exempt Ear Vegets 9 9	240 4	Durlen ula	- han	este (a)	empt Elde		
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	411/2 10	DATE DATE	2/20	1 SA	SIGNAT	RE	-
V25.57.57.5 PM	Witnessen .	TRANSPORT	FR	16W	abuilt to	no market in	17 10 1
Transporter's	S. Attractives.		C1 23 1 1	C1 "1			mano mak
Name Wild Wood		Di	river's Name –	Edgar Roya	5	Angelow (m) ha	ON L
Address		Pr	int Name	0 1	97	COLUMN TO SE	
Earliest colors to provide a particular section of the colors.	7	Pf	none No.	4	100	head believed.	mb/m I
Phone No.			uck No.	TO	Contract to the same	Physical street or	enito (
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) w	as/were picked up a	t the Generator's site listed above and o	delivered without	incident to the disposa	I facility listed b	elow.	
The state of the s		nul Festivation Plants	11/25/	119	11/1		etc -
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	Dichocal	DELIVERY	STATE OF THE STATE	THE PERSON NAMED IN	RIVER'S SIGNATURE	med Vole
TRUCK TIME STAM	P	DISPOSAL FACI	LITY	F	RECEIVING	G AREA	
IN: 6 1/8 OUT:	1 10	n feet statesteys states madescardeys ,	Note the second	Name/N	0	1.5	dam's
Site Name/	100	removed hore parting and from more in a	one No.			1000	
Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Address S053 US Highway 285 Orla TX 7	-	the last printing and some	4	32-448-4239	NORTH THE	DEV.	3
3033 03 Tilghway 203, Ona, 1X 7			SHEW 20475	168			-
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle Or Chloride	e) YES		f YES, was reading inductivity	> 50 micro roentgens?	(circle one)		NO
Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)			mmhos/cm)	D:0 1	ACCOM DIGIT PAR	Allow I	рН
		TANK BOTTO	MS	- Alterestations	STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	
Feet	Inc	chest not agains from beating of	andord .				
1st Gauge		ngliste om graph hiddinos stidlist n go	BS&W	//BBLS Received	State mort do	BS&W (%)	Shine .
2nd Gauge	1 20	are, fittee modes, and backgrain laterate	THE PERSON NAMED IN	Free Water wood	pair alsess b	NORTH DEATH CHAN	children
Received		United the Street State of the Other Street	S AND DE	Total Received	Markey	Conjument of the second	MINOZ Z
I hereby certify that the above load material has	been (circle one):	ACCEPTED DENIED	If denied, why?		to maggaria at		411
James Co		THE MAIN NOT AN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND		of sofor s	1/	NAME OF STREET	Plant 1
NAME (PRINT)		ATE STEE	(1	NAME OF THE PARTY	SIGNATUR	SE SESSION SES	ALLEW TE
(Second Control)		THE		11	SIGNATUI		
				1/			

	GENER	RATOR	NO. 179672
Operator No.	wasta on struites	Permit/RRC No.	national S.O.d. (congress)
Operators Name Marutho	n 011	Lease/Well Name & No. 7288VC	HET FEE 2328 19 W
Address 4/11 5 7	duell Road	County	Dy snorty a navoassess snorth
O Za Homus G	X 1 - 12 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 -	API No. 30 -	015-44605
City, State, Zip	2 9/ VP - A Contesting	Rig Name & No.	79 00,00
Phone No. 37332	S John Market of the property	AFE/PO No.	17,0212
Oil Based Muds	Waste/Service Identification and Amount (p NON-INJECTABLE WATERS	CONTRACTOR OF STREET BASE OF STREET BASE OF STREET	WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings Water Based Muds	Washout Water (Non-Injectable) Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)		A Land Committee of the
Water Based Cuttings	Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	19 SWAW BILL STRUM SPRITTERS IS NO	from the property of the state
Produced Formation Solids Tank Bottoms	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable INTERNAL USE ONLY		
E&P Contaminated Soil Gas Plant Waste	Truck Washout (exempt waste)		Millel Completton - Wasta gangrate
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING COMPL	TION PRODUCTION	GATHERING LINES
	NON-EXEMPT ESP Waste/Serv	ice Identification and Amount	A PROPERTY NAME OF STREET AND A
	P waste must be analysed and be below the thres	hold-limits for toxicity (*(±#), lenitability, C	orrostylly and Reactivity, or many god laws
Non-Exempt Other	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	*please select from Non-Exempt	Waste List on back
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	(YARDS E-EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is packaged, and is in proper condition for transporta			each waste has been properly described, classified and
	A TO COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE		on-exempt waste (R360/Accepts certifications on a per
load basis only			Phone No Ust the phone number
			y characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR ving documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
	ttached. (Check the appropriate items as provided)	
MSDS Informa	tion RCRA Hazardous Waste And	alysis Other (Provide)	Description Below
NOT EXEMPLE SEP WAS NOT	1/	War Ing.	
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	RITTER VESTER	1/20/04/10 A	SIGNATURE
and Repairway.	TRANSP	ORTER	and private to the second of
Transporter's M. 1.1 Wast	1455,men	Driver's Name	pf.
Name VIIIO VV)		Print Name	EN CHILAMEN ON FASAIT CHECKES
Star James Start Start water	Count requirement and Jessens	Phone No.	Tables Saint Delices Frank
Phone No.		Truck No. F4	Sent guilled baset error another -
hereby certify that the above named material(s) w	as/were picked up at the Generator's site listed a	pove and delivered without incident to the	disposal facility listed below.
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	11/25/19	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAM	THE RESIDENCE WAS A PROPERTY OF THE PERSON O	FACILITY	RECEIVING AREA
IN: OUT:	DISTOSAL		ne/No.
Site Name/	The state of the s	Uprezman znazajski	ing its
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Address S053 US Highway 285 Orla TX 7	s garthecog male	Phone No. 432-448-4239	Constituents increased from promoced water by
3033 03 Highway 203, Oria, 1X 7		For Plant Waste	- 10 AK - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 1
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle Or Chloride	Divine Street, and See media	Conductivity	ntgens? (circle one) YES NO
Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)	TANKO	(mmhos/cm)	Н
Feet	Inches Automatical Inches	TTOIVIS	
1st Gauge	Special box blogge Seldung at	BS&W/BBLS Receive	d BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge Received	riedta 201 byddonon pravening t higwiddons and the headon in ti	Free Water Total Receive	
	time that a factory	Total State	I serve beautour their medical water
I hereby certify that the above load material has	been (circle one): ACCEPTED DENI	ED If denied, why?	Sold and the second second second second second
NAME (PRINT)	10011	17/11//	VIII Infinites tilo mont som mot manche
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	TITLE	SIGNATURE

	GENERAT		170C0C
Operator No.	GLIVERA	Permit/RRC No.	179696
Operators Name Marathon	0.7 wilder	Lease/Well TRYBINGHES	- ISE 22 28 10 WY
Address 4/// 8 7 C	well food	County EDDY	Phone No Provide a phon
	1000	API No. 30-015	44613
City, State, Zip	NM 88220	Rig Name & No.	Sound Straight Heat (Select
Phone No. 975 323	9441 simb \$5 of gu nicthoo	AFE/PO No.	2122
Oil Based Muds	aste/Service Identification and Amount (place I NON-INJECTABLE WATERS	the state of the second st	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 I
Oil Based Cuttings	Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (ype and generation process of the wastel
Water Based Muds Water Based Cuttings	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable) Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	on that hest describe s imilar the w as	O temption of waste - Check the opti
Produced Formation Solids Tank Bottoms	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable) INTERNAL USE ONLY	Rolling	Drilling - Watte generated
E&P Contaminated Soil	Truck Washout (exempt waste)	modulation level to self-to be se	Initial Completion – Waste
Gas Plant Waste WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING COMPLETION	N PRODUCTION	GATHERING LINES
	NON-EXEMPT R8.P Waste/Service to		LT ESSENDING RED VERSION I
	waste must be analyzed and be below the threshold		
Non-Exempt Other		*please select from Non-Exempt Waste List	on back
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	Y-YARD	5 E-EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (ar		261 or any applicable state law. That each waste	has been properly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation	n according to applicable regulation. enerated from oil and gas exploration and production		waste (R360 Accents certifications on a ner
RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only)		number at which the trunsport comp	
	nich is non-hazardous that does not exceed the minir r listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 2		
	ched. (Check the appropriate items as provided)	or, suspent o, as antended. The following docture	entation denipristrating the waste as non-
MSDS Informatio	n RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	Other (Provide Description	Below)
Mon-Exempt E&P Waste	11	11	() Xh)
SPACE ASTRONOS SIGNATURE	HARVESTER "	125/2012 Slee	SIGNATURE
2017247 600 Y	TRANSPOR	RTER	that printing the break in a
Transporter's	TAXAST OF	Driver's Name Johnson Roman	pelici selat 10
Name VVVSI	rswidnerss	Print Name	Quitte 7 leases 100 essaints =
Can plan coding trees the code and	A September 212 meeting in	Phone No.	BOARSON COAST SANS
Phone No.		Truck No. ±5	of the contract based before the
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was,	were picked up at the Generator's site listed above	and delivered without incident to the disposal fac	cility listed below.
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVER DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSAL FA	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	CEIVING AREA
IN: 2 O AM OUT:		Name/No.	action, married to the
Site Name/	See to American Languages and Disease	Phone No. 3	Indicated 4
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Address S053 US Highway 285 Orla TX 797	70 The state of th	432-448-4239	Mark and parents of the same
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)		If YES, was reading > 50 micro roentgens? (ci	rcle one) YES NO
Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)	units, glycol filters, and filter media,		are blod fattransact agreement
Circincal Analysis (ing/i)	TANK BOT	OMS	Н
Feet	Inches	my Newstand processor	return lighted to supplie the bigg and the b
1st Gauge 2nd Gauge	egbals bins Maph Hiddaras suffice.	BS&W/BBLS Received Free Water	BS&W (%)
Received	the not hardeled at and the residual to #	Total Received	international and a second
I hereby certify that the above load material has be	en (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIED	If denied why?	Shooting behavior to be seen in it.
MAY 1/4 N (1/4) 1	11.2 19 001	If denied, why?	T NA
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	TITLE TO THE	SIGNATURE

(PLEASE PRINT)

DECLUBED INFORMATION* N

Permit/RRC No. Operator No Lease/Well Operators Name Name & No. Address County City, State, Zip Phone No. AFE/PO No. EXEMPT E&P Waste/Service Identification and Amount (place volume next to waste type in barrels or cubic yards Oil Based Muds Oil Based Cuttings Washout Water (Non-Injectable) Water Based Muds Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable) Water Based Cuttings Produced Water (Non-Injectable) **Produced Formation Solids** Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable Tank Bottoms INTERNAL USE ONLY E&P Contaminated Soil Truck Washout (exempt waste) Gas Plant Waste WASTE GENERATION PROCESS DRILLING COMPLETION PRODUCTION **GATHERING LINES** Von-Exempt Othe please select from Non-Exempt Waste List on back QUANTITY B - BARRELS Y - YARDS E-EACH I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (are) not a hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR Part 261 or any applicable state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation according to applicable regulation. Oil field wastes generated from oil and gas exploration and production operations and are not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per RCRA EXEMPT: RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field waste which is non-hazardous that does not exceed the minimum standards for waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR 261.21-261.24, or listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 261, subpart D, as amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as nonhazardous is attached. (Check the appropriate items as provided) RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis Other (Provide Description Below) TRANSPORTER Transporter's WILD WEG Driver's Name Address Print Name Phone No. Phone No. Truck No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without incident to the disposal facility listed below SHIPMENT DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE TRUCK TIME STAMP RECEIVING AREA IN: OUT: Name/No. Site Name Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 432-448-4239 Permit No Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) If YES, was reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) Chloride Conductivity Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) (mmhos/cm pH Feet Inches 1st Gauge BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%) 2nd Gauge Free Water Received Total Received hereby certify that the above load material has been (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIED



TEXAS NON-HAZARDOUS OILFIELD WASTE MANIFEST Company Man Contact Information

		Phone No
	GENERATOR	NO 4 34 6 86
25.000	CENTRATION	NO. 171042
Operator No.	Permit/RRC No.	olderni - nobtempelisi yashini mini yashini
Operators Name Havathon	/ Lease/Well	THE THIRD DESCRIPTION OF ANALYSIS
Operators Name Hava Thon (IRTRUINGT FEE 2328/9 WXYS
Address 4/// 5 7 7 //	well Road County	SDDY
The state of the s	and the state of t	20-015-44613
n- 111 d	A/// API No. 184 sole	561010157700
City, State, Zip	NU 88220 Rig Name & No.	to sensitive traces 5, to, ~ Trode the need
Phone No. 679 Samuel 27	3 944/ AFE/PO No.	C1 19 02122
EXEMPT E&P Was	ste/Service Identification and Amount (place volume next to wa	aste type in barrels or cubic yards)
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS	OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings	Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	Prompting the prompting of the prompting of the party of
Water Based Muds	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)	
Water Based Cuttings	Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	installable to de desirab and franchis authors to publicate the
Produced Formation Solids	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable)	10010
Tank Bottoms	INTERNAL USE ONLY	
E&P Contaminated Soil	Truck Washout (exempt waste)	Withing - Washington and exhibit find with
Gas Plant Waste	type at completion for re-completions size Production	Completion - Waste sensited emphasis
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
TWO I CONTROL THOUGHT	DIVIDEND	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
	NON-EXEMPT E&P Waste/Service Identification and Amo	
All non-exempt E&P wa	aste must be analysed and be below the threshold limits for toxicity (TCL	
Non-Exempt Other		
Non-Exempt Other		m Non-Exempt Waste List on back
	7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	Y - YARDS E - EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed material/s) is /are	not a basardous waste as defined by 40 CER Rest 3Ct as any available	
nachaged and is in proper condition for transportation) not a hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR Part 261 or any applicable	state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation		
RCRA EXEMPT: Oil field wastes ger	nerated from oil and gas exploration and production operations and are	not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per
load basis only)		
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field waste white	ch is non-hazardous that does not exceed the minimum standards for wa	iste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR
261.21-261.24 or	listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 261, subpart D, as ame	anded. The following desumentation demonstrating the waste as an
	ned. (Check the appropriate items as provided)	niced. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
MSDS Information	RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	Other (Provide Description Below)
		n MrnV-1
Non-Exempt ERP Weste	- 1)	10 11 11 11 11
ISAGE (ASTRO DED)	HAD HAD UK YED 11/25/2019	XVIII Y
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	DATE	SIGNATURE
	TRANSPORTER	AN THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF
Transporter's	0.11	T1 10
Name +4 mih/5 ()//+	Te / d/ Driver's Name	Felan Koias
Address 145 F Luc Sh	I I A O M DOWN	0 1
TO TO WAY JULIA	Print Name	to the second of
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	Phone No.	The part beat day
Phone No.	Truck No.	TS and print the same of the s
the second second second second		
hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/v	were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without	incident to the disposal facility listed below.
		Lygensen
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DELIVER	Y DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
	The state of the s	
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSAL FACILITY	RECEIVING AREA
IN: OUT:	The source of the second leading that are not to be	Name (Na
		Name/No.
IIV	THE SHARE IN STREET WENT TO SHARE IN THE PARTY OF T	
Site Name/	Part Sept at the Sept of the County County of	and any burnery learning and any later
Site Name/	Phone No.	432-448-4239
Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065		contract the comment of
Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770		432-448-4239
Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	YES NO If YES, was reading	432-448-4239
Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride	YES NO If YES, was reading Conductivity	432-448-4239
Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride	YES NO If YES, was reading	432-448-4239
Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	YES NO If YES, was readin Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	g > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)	YES NO If YES, was reading Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	g > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) Feet	YES NO If YES, was readin Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	g > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) Feet Lst Gauge	YES NO If YES, was reading Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	g > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) Feet Lst Gauge	YES NO If YES, was reading Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	g > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH
Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) Feet Lst Gauge	YES NO If YES, was reading Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	g > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH W/BBLS Received BS&W (%)
Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) Feet	YES NO If YES, was reading Conductivity (mmhos/cm)	g > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH W/BBLS Received BS&W (%) Free Water
Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) Feet Lst Gauge Received	YES NO If YES, was reading Conductivity (mmhos/cm) TANK BOTTOMS Inches BS&	g > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH W/BBLS Received BS&W (%) Free Water
Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) Feet Lst Gauge	YES NO If YES, was reading Conductivity (mmhos/cm) TANK BOTTOMS Inches BS&	g > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH W/BBLS Received BS&W (%) Free Water
Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) Feet Lst Gauge Received	YES NO If YES, was reading Conductivity (mmhos/cm) TANK BOTTOMS Inches BS&	g > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH W/BBLS Received BS&W (%) Free Water
Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) Feet Lst Gauge Received	YES NO If YES, was reading Conductivity (mmhos/cm) TANK BOTTOMS Inches BS&	g > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH W/BBLS Received BS&W (%) Free Water

countrions		all show and to not be seen Phone No. Is almost ed of a following
	GENERATOR	No. 179679
Operator No.	Permit/RRC N	
Operators Name Ingrathor	Lease/Well Name & No.	TREBUCHET 2305 19 11 VICIN
Address 4111 =	Tidlus 11 Road County	Phone No Provide a phone my of Tigge that gen
	API No.	note in State of Stat
City, State, Zip Carls Back	VM 59220 Rig Name & N	O. I AND THE PROPERTY OF A SHARE HERE
Phone No. 576 323	OUL/	CL. 19.02122
EXEMPT E&P Wa	ste/Service Identification and Amount (place volume next to	o waste type in barrels or cubic yards)
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS THE DEPT OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings Water Based Muds	Washout Water (Non-Injectable) Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)	
Water Based Cuttings	Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	digitation of waste - Check the option that hest describes w
Produced Formation Solids Tank Bottoms	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable) INTERNAL USE ONLY	Drilling - Waste generated wrule drilling the wel
E&P Contaminated Soil	Truck Washout (exempt waste)	initial Completion - Waste senerated on the original
Gas Plant Waste	lad sould have been proportionally	A State and particular particular and a state of the stat
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
	NON-EXETAPT E&P-Watte/Service Identification and	
All non-exempt E&P v Non-Exempt Other	reste must be analysed and be below the shreshold finite for toxicity	
Mair cochipt Other	piease selec	t from Non-Exempt Waste List on back
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	Y-YARDS E-EACH
		able state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation	A CONTROL OF THE CONT	Address - Business eddress for the transport compa
RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only)		are not mixed with inno-exempt waste (8360 Accepts certifications on a per ext and disclay to readmust would and talk — off empths
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field waste wh		or waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR
261.21-261.24, or		amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
hazardous is attac	ched. (Check the appropriate items as provided)	Other (Berride Berrine) Beland
Livisus information	n RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	Other (Provide Description Below)
Mon-Exempt E&P Wyster	· lack	ata 933 threat
IPRINTI AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	ngo HARVESTER 11/2010	10/9 Allewanting
The second secon	TRANCROPTER	
Transporter's	TRANSPORTER	State of Leavest Co. State of C
Name Wild Wy	S 7 Driver's Name	gentry (ind least si)
Address about the second toward	Print Name	SILVESTAR VALLADALE
One grant of the basic fitting warms	Phone No.	5,75 399 30 72
Phone No.	Truck No.	F9 and golden bead made modes
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was	were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered with	thout incident to the disposal facility lated below.
Agreement of the property of the property of the contract of t	Manager in electrical Maries	95 19 Miller SIGNATINE
SHIPMENT DATE		And the second s
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSAL FACILITY	RECEIVING AREA
IN:OUT:	Type scale, by designation united, by traces, and other sea.	Name/No.
Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065	Phone No.	432-448-4239
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ 517-065 Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797	70 Finns attending most spraw proper	452-448-4233
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)		eading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Chloride Chloride	Conductivity	how makes that their test carbon with
Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)	(mmhos/cm)	рН
	TANK BUTTUNS	entains appears to labourity to
1st Gauge Feet	Inches Hora Report and Market addition in portion bear	BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge	Spent freezy, filter media, in Dateman Issamme	Free Water
Received	The septest sty one in object the year form and	Total Received
I haraba gartifu that the shought of a second	on leisele analy	A A HARDER SEATING & SHITTER BY
I hereby certify that the above load material has be	SHIPTER TO THE WAY THE TAXABLE TO TH	under the second second to the
1009 (175-1 1	11-75-17 1/616,281	generates the event from and expension
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	SIGNATURE
		1/

	7211617.19	ELEM ON IN ISSUE DE MERCHENO, ESCUENCE EL CITE PUBLICACIO
	GENERATOR	No. 179673
Operator No.	Permit/RRC No. Lease/Well	Operator's Mame - Provide the name of the comp
Operators Name Marathon O,	Name & No.	TREBUCHET FEE 2328 19 WXY 1
Address 411157, due	County	Phone Mo. – Provide a phone work and a
	API No.	30-019-44613
City, State, Zip	88200 Rig Name & No.	
Phone No. 5 +5 525 344	of our nightness of AFE/PO No. 10 years	um Clab D C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
COLUMN THE PROPERTY OF STREET AND PROPERTY OF STREET	dentification and Amount (place volume next to w	
The state of the s	ABLE WATERS ter (Non-Injectable)	OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
	Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)	O finlantion of wasse - Check the button that hest describes
TO WE AND THE PROPERTY OF THE	ater (Non-Injectable) ne Water/Waste (Non-Injectable)	0-111
Tank Bottoms E&P Contaminated Soil Truck Washo	E ONLY ut (exempt waste)	Deliting - Waste grost and white deliting the well
Gas Plant Waste	ur texempt waster and many many many many many many many many	Initial Completted - Wasta getseleted on the original
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS: DRILLING	COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
and the second s	NON EXEMPT F&P Waste/Service Identification and Am	cont 190 or white a property street with the street of
	A 28 CHARLES AND ADDRESS OF THE SAME REPORT OF THE SAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SAM	LP) (gritability, Corrosivity and Reservity), and appearance and a
Non-Exempt Other	*please select fr	om Non-Exempt Waste List on back
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	Y-YARDS E-EACH
		state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation according to		Address - Business address for the Iransport com
RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only)		e not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field waste which is non-haz		raste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR
	ous waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 261, subpart D, as an re appropriate items as provided)	nended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
MSDS Information	RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	Other (Provide Description Description
	SNOStis VIIIN	1 X
AAA CATTO DE A	Home de son 1/25/200	Jyw Span Color
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	DATE DATE	SIGNATURE J
Completity state Reservely	TRANSPORTER	December of mass of the second of mass to
Transporter's 1414/D 1415/	Driver's Name	appropriate to the second life
Name VVIII VVPS	Print Name	ELLING TO VID UNDADO
est ou protes went ye for any lea.	Phone No.	575 790 3779
Phone No.	Truck No.	Fa and public conductor and the
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked u	Manufacture of the Control of the Co	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below.
In the second se	1/ 9	5 19
SHIPMENT DATE DRIVER'S SIGNAT	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSAL FACILITY	RECEIVING AREA
IN:OUT:	Pot scale, helponethen exists, hydronic, and other	Name/No.
Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065	Phone No.	437.448.4739
Address S053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770	Fire on world bring good forms accepts	432-448-4239
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) YES	NO If YES, was read	ing > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Chloride	Are an end only are all the Conductivity	five mixing for failt and college mixed
Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)	TANK POTTOMS	pH
Feet	TANK BOTTOMS	In this power of country woulds
1st Gauge		&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge Received	Spaint Milard Fitner moreller, and Deklarach Destationing the most fit is not mercade to and the residue to the residue to the control of the most fit is not mercade.	Free Water Total Received
	unique status sprains na martin	Continuing removal from produced water before
I hereby certify that the above load material has been (circle one)	: ACCEPTED DENIED If denied, why	Charles the second of the seco
TO TOTAL STATE OF THE PARTY OF	1310 Kg	FT W Adamba A card sur real arrange
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	SIGNATURE

	GENERATOR	Phone No.
Operator No.	GEIVERATOR Permit/RI	RCNo.
Operators Name Unithon	O.7 Lease/We	ell
Address 4/// S. Tice	fuell lone County	Phane No Provide a ghore nury day the perera
	API No.	30-015-44613
City, State, Zip Cer Is back	, VIII 88220 Rig Name	AS AND REAL PROPERTY OF THE PR
Phone No. 5 15 3 2 3	9441 AFE/PON	
Oil Based Muds	aste/Service Identification and Amount (place volume ne NON-INJECTABLE WATERS	ext to waste type in barrels or cubic yards). ***********************************
Oil Based Cuttings	Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	10 THEN DALMY I WASTES THOSE SHOT SCHOOL TOOCS WHER WASTES
Water Based Muds Water Based Cuttings	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable) Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	abation of waste - Check the apportunit best describe when
Produced Formation Solids Tank Bottoms	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable) INTERNAL USE ONLY	Delling - Waste generated while Gilling the west
E&P Contaminated Soil 20	Truck Washout (exempt waste)	mittel Completion - Way 10 Card on the on mace
Gas Plant Waste WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
		and Arrount
		icity (TCLP), Igoluability, Corrosiyay and Reactivity.
Non-Exempt Other	*please	select from Non-Exempt Waste List on back
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	Y - YARDS E - EACH
		policable state law. That each waste bar been properly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation Oil field wastes g		and are not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per
RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only)		Phane No List the phone number at which the transp
		rds for waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR D, as amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
	ched. (Check the appropriate items as provided)	Season and the union of season and the season and t
MSDS Information	n RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	Other (Provide Description Below)
April xersot E&P Ways	11	a family and the second
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	TR HAP VESTE 11/25/20	19 STONATURE STONATURE
And Set Mine A	TRANSPORTER	Balleton of the state of the st
Transporter's	Driver's N	lame 45
Name WWIIV AS /	Print Nam	C
Address and the property and the	Phone No	THE STREET WATER
Phone No.	Truck No.	
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was	/were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivere	d without incident to the disposal facility ysted below.
for my may a military in the everyout more	doug sometiment for the	1.2519
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSAL FACILITY	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
2-701 DMA	DISPOSAL FACILITY	The state of the s
IN: OUT:	Total desired box groups maid live a parameter	Name/No.
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065	Phone No	432-443-4239
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797	70	Sax Plants Was
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One Chloride	YES NO IFYES, W	ras reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)	covera teleprofession live (mmhos	
	TANK BOTTOMS	SECURIT APPEAR OF SECURIOR SE
1st Gauge Feet	Inches 1911 og Bull er um Bullan 1919 Alle 1912 legente bru Buyel i dunas codina a presynthe	BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge	Sent film a film meda, and packaged later with a	Free Water Continue and State Co
Received	THE MS SESS WITH SECTION OF THE PARTY OF THE	Total Received Emercial Emercial Control of the Con
I hereby certify that the above load material has b	een (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIED If denie	ed, why?
PANANUVAINA	- 11.25.19 KCC	MINAVAIDA
NAME (PRINT)	DATE TITLE	SIGNATURE

(PLEASE PRINT)

REQUIRED INFORMATION N

Phone No. Operator No. Permit/RRC No. Lease/Well Operators Name Name & No Address County API No. City, State, Zip Rig Name & No Phone No. AFE/PO No. EXEMPT E&P Waste/Service Identification and Amount (place volume next to waste type in barrels or cubic yards Oil Based Muds Oil Based Cuttings Washout Water (Non-Injectable) Water Based Muds Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable) Water Based Cuttings Produced Water (Non-Injectable) **Produced Formation Solids** Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable) Tank Bottoms **E&P** Contaminated Soil Truck Washout (exempt waste) Gas Plant Waste WASTE GENERATION PROCESS DRILLING COMPLETION PRODUCTION **GATHERING LINES** *please select from Non-Exempt Waste List on back QUANTITY B - BARRELS Y-YARDS E-EACH I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (are) not a hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR Part 261 or any applicable state law. That sach waste has been properly described, classified and packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation according to applicable regulation. Oil field wastes generated from oil and gas exploration and production operations and are not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only) Oil field waste which is non-hazardous that does not exceed the minimum standards for waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR RCRA NON-EXEMPT: 261.21-261.24, or listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 261, subpart D, as amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as nonhazardous is attached. (Check the appropriate items as provided) RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis Other (Provide Descriptio TRANSPORTER Transporter's Driver's Name Address Print Name Phone No. Phone No. Truck No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without incident to the disposal facility listed below SHIPMENT DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA IN: OUT: Name/No Site Name, Phone No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Permit No. 432-448-4239 Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) If YES, was reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES Chloride Conductivity Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) (mmhos/cm pH ANK BO Inches BS&W/BBLS Received 1st Gauge BS&W (%) 2nd Gauge Free Water Received Total Received I, hereby certify that the above load material has been (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIED If denied, why? DATE



TEXAS NON-HAZARDOUS OILFIELD W	NON-HAZARDOUS OILFIELD WASTE MANIFEST		
(PLEASE PRINT)	*REQUIRED INFORMATION*	Name	
		Phone No.	
GENERATOR	NO.	171042	

		GENERAT	TOR	NO. 171	0.42
Operator No.		nearth les sense	Permit/RRC No.	4,71	.043
Operators Name 11 G vda	mon O.T	and the parties of the last of	Name & No. 724	CRIPHET ES	25791911116
Address 4///	Tduy!	Road man	County	E880 - 103	HOL WITH THE PARTY AND
	7 1	Mark Call De 19 August	API No.	20-016-	41612
City, State, Zip	Bud NM8	8220	Rig Name & No.	A Ros or Street de Trons nous	numeric (fight), many (
Phone No. 536	202 94	Andrea grandello II ni	AFE/PO No.	Labor & Suc 6	2122
EXE	MPT E&P Waste/Service Iden	tification and Amount Iplace	44.36.51.35.51	tyne in harrels or cubic yard	(1)
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE		THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE PERSON NAME	ER EXEMPT WASTES (type and ge	
Oil Based Cuttings Water Based Muds	Washout Water (Section 1997 The Control of the Cont	DISTRESS AND DE	Carletten me telega stati	WITE HIR COURSE
Water Based Cuttings	Produced Water (Flow back (Non-Injectable) Non-Injectable)	STATE OF THE PARTY.	ab trail test appropriet	
Produced Formation Solids Tank Bottoms		ater/Waste (Non-Injectable)		Fall	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON
E&P Contaminated Soil	Truck Washout (e	The second secon	-	of printing white different	g filmitV - goldfield
Gas Plant Waste	(militanibere	see an uput price a mali r	ne citatina escalatione	trino betreamen elaniki –	agital grant of tables
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING	COMPLETION	PRO	DOUCTION	GATHERING LINES
		N-EXEMPT E&P Waste/Service Id			of sold and the so
All non- Non-Exempt Other	exempt E&P waste must be analy	sed and be below the threshold I	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY NAMED IN		vity.
THE TOTAL MANUEL			please select from No	on-Exempt Waste List on back	
QUANTITY		B - BARRELS		Y - YARDS	E - EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed ma	terial(s), is (are) not a hazardous	vaste as defined by 40 CFR Part 2	61 or any applicable state	law. That each waste has been	properly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for			yengness zu		
RCRA EXEMPT:	field wastes generated from oil ar d basis only)	nd gas exploration and production	operations and are not m	nixed with non-exempt waste (R	360 Accepts certifications on a per
		s that does not exceed the minin	num standards for waste h	azardous by characteristics esta	blished in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR
261	.21-261.24, or listed hazardous w	aste as defined by 40 CFR, part 2	51, subpart D, as amended	I. The following documentation	demonstrating the waste as non-
	ardous is attached. (Check the ap				
∐ MS	DS Information	RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	Othe	er (Provide Description Below)	1
L STAV SSS TOWN	T-notic 1 //		, ,	110/	HAAV
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATU	A SHAD H	92 VSSFR 11/	25/2019	Selecol	144
p many notificated nations and nation		TRANSPOR	TED	SIGNA	TURE
Transporter's	and the same of th	IRANSPUR	TICK		April 1 Berlin
Name FAMI)	1011 First		Driver's Name	IVOS TROVA	MADALAC
Address 105 E-W	AS DINS TON	100	Print Name	4	
104119	TON NIM		Phone No.	75 399 3	772
Phone No. 5 75 39	39 3077		Truck No.	9	Sept. and waterly
I hereby certify that the above named m	aterial(s) was/were picked up at t	he Generator's site listed above a	and delivered without incid	dent to the disposal facility listed	below.
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE		11.25	19	Mustalist Malain
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	DICDOCAL FA	DELIVERY DATE	DECEN/II	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME		DISPOSAL FA	CILITY	RECEIVIN	IG AREA
	JT:		reconstruction of	Name/No.	
Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ S	STF-065		Phone No. 432-4	148-4239	
Address 5053 US Highway 285,	Wall Sales Sales In S		10 mm mm mm mm		
NORM READINGS TAKEN	DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA	NO	If YES, was reading > 50	micro roentgens? (circle one)	YES NO
Chloride			Conductivity	The same of the sa	
Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)		TANIZBO	(mmhos/cm)		pH
The same of the sa		TANKBUIT	OMS		
1st Gauge Feet	Inch	es es	RS&W/RR	BLS Received	BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge	-1.000		D30.17/D0	Free Water	BS&W (%)
Received		The second second	Tot	tal Received	Self-Indeed To 1
I hereby certify that the above load m	naterial has been (circle one):	ACCEPTED DENIED	If depled why?	Professional metal and	material s
Marking Mile above load in	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	ACCEPTED DENIED	If denied, why?	NON HOLLING TO	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF T
NAME (DOINT)	NAME OF THE PARTY	THE PART		17/17/10/11/11/11/11	

The second secon			7 to 10 and 10 a Phone No.
	GENER	ATOR	NO. 179680
Operator No.	estadigito straw	Permit/RRC No.	Company O.O.Ce V. Maridon - Pre
Operators Name Mayathon	0,1	Lease/Well Name & No. TRY	34CHET 2329 WIXX 1014
Address (111) 5. T.	I well food	County County	Prione No Privide a phone must de
T SWAM COO	ett sovote va alla la somen bar	API No. 30	1-019-44613
City, State, Zip	NM 88220	Rig Name & No.	7119 7007000
Phone No. 5 + 5 3 2 3	July 1 state of or our niett	AFE/PO No.	12 00/22
Oil Based Muds	ste/Service Identification and Amount (p NON INJECTABLE WATERS		in barrels or cubic yards) EMRT WASTES (type and generation process or the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings	Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	TO THE VEX	CHAP I WAS IED RUDE and generation process of the waster
Water Based Muds Water Based Cuttings	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable) Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	describes afrest the w aste o	talkstion of waste - Check the option that best
Produced Formation Solids Tank Bottoms	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable)		
E&P Contaminated Soil	Truck Washout (exempt waste)		
Gas Plant Waste		Now will be of the publishers of	
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING COMPLE	TION PRODUC	TION GATHERING LINES
All non-example FAR			Bly, Corresiyky and Republish
Non-Exempt Other	The state of the s	*please select from Non-Ex	
CHARTITY	D. 200000	Mary Mary Mary	A STATE OF THE STA
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS		Y-YARDS E-EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (an packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation			That each waste has been properly described, classified and
			with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per
load basis only)			
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field waste wh	ich is non-hazardous that does not exceed the listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR. b	minimum standards for waste hazard art 261, subpart D. as amended. The	ous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
	hed. (Check the appropriate items as provided		THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA
MSDS Information	RCRA Hazardous Waste Ana	lysis Other (Pro	ovide Description Below)
Non-Exempt E&P (Osta	- 11	1 1	120 1283 116
PACLASTON PER	HAZ HAZ KESTID	11/25/2019	Jule
(Palley) Additionaged Addition Synthetic	TRANCE	OPTED	SIGNATURE
Transporter's (0)110	TRANSP	UNIER	Special Country on the second of Second
Name Will We)-{	Driver's Name	JE DURCEMBER
Address en	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Print Name	c huncz
number of the california production and the local		Phone No. 5/	5 263 35 96 d seems series
Phone No.	house staked as at the Consensate site like at at	Truck No.	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY
hereby certify that the above named material(s) was,	were picked up at the Generator's site listed at	lude and delivered without incident t	d Y III
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVERY DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSAL	FACILITY	RECEIVING AREA -
IN: 6 - 201 OUT:	Samp lens agreeings ability guide	combatt plantagin -	Name/No.
Site Name/ Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065	10-45 publishing gur Podyl and	Phone No.	230 tellan benjalan min derzet er armanischel
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797	70	432-448-4	239
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	YES WOOD IN THE PARTY OF	If VES, was reading > 50 micr	ro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Chloride	gives films, and Mar make.	Conductivity	tion transport from their president president state.
Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)	TANKER	(mmhos/cm)	рН
Feet	Inches IAINK BC	TOIVIS	
1st Gauge	egico im thepity daysa sh	BS&W/BBLS Re	eceived BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge Received	polymore framework presenting to a linear to the free and the resulting for the second	Free	Water Cook and American Market State Cook and Co
	The ALE orbital	tomacine menta	maled seem by recommend becomes all neutropic .
I hereby certify that the above load material has be	en (circle one): ACCEPTED DENII	D If denied, why?	All are affected absorbed to be the first
Jorge 15-1	11-75-15 91	ecc. co	granter to mind for that manner
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	TITLE	SIGNATURE

(PLEASE PRINT)

REQUIRED INFORMATION

Operator No. Permit/RRC No. Lease/Well Name & No. Operators Name Address County Nobad XM8822 City, State, Zip Phone No. AFE/PO No. EXEMPT E&P Waste/Service Identification and Amount (place volume next to waste type in harrels or cubic yards) Oil Based Muds Oil Based Cuttings Washout Water (Non-Injectable) Water Based Muds Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable) Water Based Cuttings Produced Water (Non-Injectable) Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable Produced Formation Solids Tank Bottoms E&P Contaminated Soil Truck Washout (exempt waste) Gas Plant Waste WASTE GENERATION PROCESS DRILLING COMPLETION PRODUCTION **GATHERING LINES** low the threshold limits for toxinity (TCLP). Ignitability, Corrosivity and Read *please select from Non-Exempt Waste List on back QUANTITY B - BARRELS Y - YARDS E-EACH I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (are) not a hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR Part 261 or any applicable state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation according to applicable regulation. Oil field wastes generated from oil and gas exploration and production operations and are not mixed with non-exempt waste (8360 Accepts certifications on a per RCRA EXEMPT load basis only) Oil field waste which is non-hazardous that does not exceed the minimum standards for waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR RCRA NON-EXEMPT: 261.21-261.24, or listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 261, subpart D, as amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as nonhazardous is attached. (Check the appropriate items as provided) RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis Other (Provide Descrip TRANSPORTER Transporter's Name Address Print Name Phone No. Phone No. Truck No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without incident to the disposal facility listed below DRIVER'S SIGNATUR RUCK TIME STAMP RECEIVING AREA OUT: IN: Name/No. Site Name Phone No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Permit No. 432-448-4239 Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) If YES, was reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO Chloride Conductivity Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) (mmhos/cm) Feet Inches 1st Gauge BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%) 2nd Gauge Free Water Received Total Received I hereby certify that the above load material has been (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIED If denied, why?

12/16/10 ni sizew and to sols ranno Phone No. Jalo

	GEN	IERATOR	No. 179698	
Operator No.	sidenighto sit	Permit/RRC No.	Operator's Huma - Provide the reme of the com	_
Operators Name Warathon 1	2,1	Lease/Well Name & No.	TO 4 RIVERT 23 DQ 19 11 XV	PS
Address 4/1/ 5 7:00	well bertagned		Promit No Provide a phone support the the	5
		API No.	30-015-44613	
City, State, Zip Carlo Breed X	IM 88220	Rig Name & No.	Leave, view harme as vio Movide the harms of the	
Phone No. 576 323	9441	AFE/PO No.	CL. 19.02122	
FXEMPT F&P Was	te/Service Identification and Amou	Manager Committee of the		
	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS	Company of the passes	OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and peneration process of the waste)	46
	Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	-17E-10	1 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1	
	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Inject Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	able)	sting of waste - Check the option that best describe	rital
Produced Formation Solids	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injec	table)	D 61	
	NTERNAL USE ONLY Truck Washout (exempt waste)		Drilling - Waste Edmerated with drilling his mel	
Gas Plant Waste	TOUR Washout levembt waster	n en nut) n odissigmas iz mi	Initial Completion - Wasta general Completion	
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS.	ORILLING CO	MPLETION	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES	
	NON-EXEMPT E&P Waste	/Service Identification and Amo	and sat militarity and have been also and a second	
All non-exempt E&P we	sta must be analysed and be below the	threshold hinds for toxicity (Tcl	P), ignitability, Corrosylty and Resixwity.	
Von-Exempt Other		*please select fro	m Non-Exempt Waste List on back	
VITTANUL	8 - BARRELS	NO SERVICE STATE ASSESSMENT	(Y-YARDS) E-EACH	SHE
hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (are) backaged, and is in proper condition for transportation a			state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified a	ind.
	erated from oil and gas exploration and	production operations and are	not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a	per
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field waste which	h is non-hazardous that does not exceed	d the minimum standards for wa	aste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 ended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as no	
	ed. (Check the appropriate items as pro-		COLUMN A PRINCE DE L'ANNUE DE L'A	1722
MSDS Information	RCRA Hazardous Wast	e Analysis	Other (Provide Description Below)	
AAC CASTRO PER SHAR	HARVESTER-	11/25/2019	Stulk	Ì,
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	TDAA	ICDODEED.	SIGNATURE	2
'ransporter's	IRAN	ISPORTER	The state of the s	
vame wild west		Driver's Name	Sole Nunca	
Address		Print Name	Zose Nun Ecoloni mal 15 million	1
Section Spiles to Appeal Spiles to the Spile Spile	, — III I — III I I I I I I I I I I I I	Phone No.	575 2633590	
Phone No.		Truck No.	- 7 shart pritted perell realty exercits	1
hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/w	ere picked up at the Generator's site lis	ted above and delivered without	t incident to the disposal facility listed below.	
The section point when the privilege of more	etails.	mitrather is seened 1 - 2	5-19 Sose WULTER	
All the state of t	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DEUVER	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOS	AL FACILITY	RECEIVING AREA	
N: OUT:	and a feet and a feet a	reshamblet whose selft of	Name/No.	-
ite Name/		Phone No.	The second	1
rermit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 sddress S053 US Highway 285 Orla TX 79770		ma mort retres and p	432-448-4239	_
3033 03 11g(1Way 203, 011a, 1x 13770	A TO THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY O	SHOW HAD	Tip)	-
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride		Conductivity	g > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO	
hemical Analysis (Mg/l)	25/30/2	(mmhos/cm)	рН	
	TANK	BOTTOMS	Inhiw teman to target as	
Feet	Inches	Sectionally president	W/DDIC Days Said	ď,
st Gauge nd Gauge	The state of the s	harm with mall many	W/BBLS Received BS&W (%) Free Water	
eceived	P to Authory and time about	and Som in South William and	Total Received	
I hereby certify that the above load material has been	(circle one): ACCEPTED	DENIED If denied, why?	1111 Marie Ja	
I'MU INVAILED	11:217	Ka	1/11/1 Validat Walt ion was murge.	
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	TITLE	SIGNATURE	

and the second s				mos sd of - totalened
	GENERA	ATOR	NO. 17974	1 gnagmod
Operator No.	ne waste of emates	Permit/RRC No.	ama - Previde the name of the	Waterpage -
Operators Name Marathon	0.7	Lease/Well Name & No.	PRUPHET FOS	02 28 19 WX
Address 4/1/ 5 770	Lucell Porol of ad many	County	Provide a phone may KK	Phone No
77.7. 7.7.	the state of	API No.	20-019-446	A STATE OF THE STA
City, State, Zip Cay & bad	11488220	Rig Name & No.	विशेषित हो है निर्माण के स्थापन है जिसके	A SISSE LOVERED
Phone No. 595 32"	3 944	AFE/PO No.	CL 19, 02125	2 Vining
	/aste/Service Identification and Amount (pla	TO A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	R EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation or	nears ni the wastel
Oil Based Cuttings	Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	The second secon		mass at site master)
Water Based Muds Water Based Cuttings	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable) Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	when where the waste	they the opion that best des	- obtained or outside
Produced Formation Solids	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable)	0	011.	
Tank Bottoms	INTERNAL USE ONLY	-	Statistics with the remay sta	W- gritting
E&P Contaminated Soil Gas Plant Waste	Truck Washout (exempt waste)	n orlgin al complette n (fe		Initial Compl
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLINGCOMPLET	TION PROD	DUCTION GATHER	RING LINES
		MARKET SERVICE STATE OF THE SERVICE SE	Annual of the Control	NEWSCHIEF P
	waste must be analysed and be below the thresh			
Non-Exempt Other		The state of the s	a-Exempt Waste List on back	THE RESERVE OF STREET
QUANTITY	B-BARRELS	NAC STATE OF THE SAME SERVICE	V VANDO)	Carolina paradea
			Y- YARDS	E - EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (a packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation				
Oil field wastes	generated from oil and gas exploration and produc		requests and not examine assault	
RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only)			Clar the phone number at which	Charles and the Control of the Contr
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field waste v	which is non-hazardous that does not exceed the m			
261.21-261.24,	or listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR, par			
	ached. (Check the appropriate items as provided)			1
MSDS Informati	on RCRA Hazardous Waste Analy	/sis Other	(Provide Description Below)	\wedge
Con-Exempt E&P MeNey	1,1	1 1	VAXY	1
AAL (95TRO PERS	HATE HAZUESTER "	125/2019	Sley Ox	
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	Works Company of the Company of th) DATE	SIGNATURE	A
	TRANSPO	ORTER		and the state of t
Name Will D Wos	T THE TAX PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	Driver's Name	Fise Nicht	
Address		Print Name	To Dist	POPER OF SHE
intrace grounds record grillions Entry (e)	permit recommended to the distriction of	Phone No.	752633590	And the second section is
Phone No.		Truck No.	E _ 1 about more more	white manufacture
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) wa	s/were nicked up at the Generator's site listed abo	Manufactured Manufactured	ant to the disposal facility listed below	aptic morning
	sywere picked up at the deficiator 5 site listed and	II - 2 5	10 the disposal facility listed below.	Ve T-
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVERY DATE	DRIVER'S SI	GNATURE
TRUCK-TIME STAME	DISPOSAL	FACILITY	RECEIVING AR	FΔ
IN: 1 3 140 OUT:	DID! OOAL!	ACILITY		-Carriery
	duction of the character has been a	deposits serviced	Name/No.	Nas mothy or a
Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065		Phone No. 432-44	18-4239	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T
Address S053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79		of reduce property	10 4235	EMPSHALL I
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One		If VEC was reading > 50	micro roentgens? (circle one) YE	S NO
Chloride	Affirm tent Administration locations		Distriction Book facts again	
Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)	avez diore	(mmhos/cm)		pH
	TANK BO	FTOMS	talities plant	tip to hierspile to
Feet Sauge	Inches	Living / Execution		uon I
1st Gauge 2nd Gauge	Principal of Confession (According	BS&W/BBL	S Received BS&W	/ (%)
Received	NOT PRESENTED IN ONE OF THE PERSONNELLY.		al Received	predisopol
	grade at allow to		and ad his an extratering more benefit	SCI STREET, SON, CO.
I hereby certify that the above load material has b	een (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIEC	If denied, why?	Avisopora will from the property A	Name of Street Street
THE WALLET	1 10 11	1	11 / Chill Management	
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	TITLE	SIGNATURE	to state show at

		Hate a stress storio reas esta Phone No.
Operator No. Matchen of	GENERATOR	Campany (Olocal Set Int Limition - Provide the Francisco
Operator No.		mit/RRC No.
Operators Name 4(111) 11	empany cacaba reached	me & No. TEDENCH Pee 23 23 19 um
carls bad	A) (W)	No. 30-015 44613
City, State, Zip 575315	CATALOGUE IN LINGUISTIN DANS BALLETA	Name & No.
Phone No.	Self-material part and material for respect to 11 miles.	CC. 19 02122
EXEMPT E&P W	aste/Service Identification and Amount (place volume	ne next to waste type in barrals or rubic vards)
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS	OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the wa-te)
Oil Based Cuttings	Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	
Water Based Muds Water Based Cuttings	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable) Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	nemption of votate - Check the option that best describits where the
Produced Formation Solids	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable)	l.
Tank Bottoms E&P Contaminated Soil 2 7	INTERNAL USE ONLY Truck Washout (exempt waste)	Drilling - Waste generated while styling to
Gas Plant Waste	Hark Master Teachibe Abstel William 1911 11-7	Initial Completion - Waste girne Add the Jon to Longitude
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
All non-exempt E&P		ation and Amount 100 to a second to the control of
Non-Exempt Other		lease select from Non-Exempt Waste List on back
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	Y-YAROS E-EACH
		any applicable state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation		Address - Business address for the transport company
RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only)		ations and are not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per a program and mixed to resting a month of the continuous and
		tandards for waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR
261.21-261.24, o	r listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 261, su	part D, as amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
	ched. (Check the appropriate items as provided)	
MSDS Information	n RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	Other (Provide Description Below)
Non-Exempt E&P Waste	900074	Exempt E&P Waste
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	DATE	SIGNATURE
ald we	TRANSPORTE	R many to make the state of the sale and the
Transporter's Gamil-1911 F	eld Service Driv	ver's Name SQ 1c 11
Name Address Address	The second secon	it Name
Tolonelon	Agent represent that it manager manager	ne No. ETE 263 3 5 90
Phone No. 57 = 30971	111 010	ck No.
2/201166	-()	elivered without incident to the disposal facility issed below.
The objectify that the above rained materially wes	y mere presed up at the denerator 3 are incedianove and or	11 25-19 Sove Wings
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSAL FACIL	ITY RECEIVING AREA
IN: 10 USPIN OUT:	Takes loss assistable abities confuscing the	Name/No.
Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065	Pho	ne No. 432-448-4239
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797	70 Partie more street	
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)	YES NO SELECTION OF SELECTION O	YES, was reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)		ductivity mhos/cm)pH
	TANK BOTTON	AS an annual statement to the market and the statement to the market and the statement to the statement and the statement to
1st Gauge Feet	Inches and apply normal betatages at the second of the sec	BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge	promoval quantities on , where with , ran	BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%)
Received	AT PROPERTY AND EAST AND ADDRESS OF AN ADDRESS OF A PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF A PROPERTY ADDRESS OF A PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF A PROPERTY ADDRESS OF A PROPERTY ADDRESS OF A PROPERTY ADDRESS OF ADDRESS OF A PROPERTY ADDRESS OF A P	Total Received
I hereby certify that the above load material has be	een (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIED II	dopled why?
100/HA MATIN CHA A	een (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIED II	denied, why?
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	SIGNATURE
WAINE (PRINT)		

Company Man Contact Information (PLEASE PRINT) Name Phone No. Operator No. Permit/RRC No. Lease/Well Operators Name Name & No Address API No City, State, Zip Rig Name & No Phone No. EXEMPT E&P Waste/Service Identification and Amount (place volume next to waste type in barrels or cubic yards Oil Based Muds Oil Based Cuttings Washout Water (Non-Injectable Water Based Muds Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable) Completion Fluid/Flow back (Injectable) Water Based Cuttings Produced Water (Non-Injectable) Produced Water (Injectable) Produced Formation Solids athering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable Sathering Line Water/Waste (Injectab Tank Bottoms E&P Contaminated Soil Truck Washout (exempt waste) as Plant Waste WASTE GENERATION PROCESS DRILLING COMPLETION PRODUCTION **GATHERING LINES** All non-exempt E&P waste must be analysed and be below the threshold limits for toxicity (TCLP), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity Non-Exempt Other *please select from Non-Exempt Waste List on back QUANTITY B - BARRELS L-LIQUID Y - YARDS E-EACH I hereby certify that according to the Resource Conservation and Recovery Act (RCRA) and the US Environmental Protection Agency's July 1988 regulatory determination, the above described waste load is (Check the appropriate classification) Oil field wastes generated from oil and gas exploration and production operations and are not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only) RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field waste which is non-hazardous that does not exceed the minimum standards for waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR 261.21-261.24, or listed hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 261, subpart D, as amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as nonhazardous is attached. (Check the appropriate items as provided) MSDS Information RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis Other (Provide Description Below) Emergency non-hazradous, non-oilfeild waste that has been ordered by the Department of Public Safety (the order, documentation of non-hazardous waste EMERGENCY NON-OILFEILD: determination and a desciption of the waste must accompany this form) TRANSPORTER Transporter's Driver's Name Name Address Print Name Phone No. Phone No. Truck No. hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without incident to the disposal facility listed below. Www.a SHIPMENT DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DELIVERY DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP DISPOSAL FACILITY RECEIVING AREA IN: OUT: Name/No. Site Name/ Phone No. Halfway Facility / NM1-006 Permit No. 575-393-1079 Address 6601 Hobbs Hwy US 62/180 Mile Marker 66 Carlsbad, NM 88220 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) YES If YES, was reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO PASS THE PAINT FILTER TEST? (Circle One) YES Inche Feet 1st Gauge BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%) 2nd Gauge Free Wate Received Total Received I hereby certify that the above load material has been (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIED If denied, why?

NAME (PRINT)

	CENEDATOR	m 4726W 9/11 0 1014 mars Phone No. 13 (gmuo ed cd - 102 mars)
Operator No.	GENERATOR Permit/RRC No.	Company (Cn. d. P. Landon - Provide the
11 to	C -/ Lease/Well	Manual of the same of country of the
Operators Name	Name & No.	TREBUCHET FEE 2928 19 WXY 11
Address 4/// 7	dwell FCL County	account a province and amount a contrary - our money
25 A PRINCIPAL 200	API No.	30-015-44613
City, State, Zip	1 X 10 8922 O Rig Name & No	0.
Phone No. 535 32	3 9441 AFE/PO.No.	(1 19.02122
EXEMPT E&P W	aste/Service Identification and Amount (place volume next to	waste type in harrels or rubic yards)
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS	OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings	Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	
Water Based Muds Water Based Cuttings	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable) Produced Water (Non-Injectable)	distribution of waste - Check the option that best describes w
Produced Formation Solids	Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable)	
Tank Bottoms	INTERNAL USE ONLY	Drilling - Waste generated while drilling the wel
E&P Contaminated Soil Gas Plant Waste	Truck Washout (exempt waste)	igitful Completion - Waste generated on the ordina
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
	THE PARTY OF THE P	C MAINTENANT HITTI ALPRAN — PRINCIPLE VICE SMITHING TO
THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	NON-EXEMPT EXP Waste/Service Identification and A	Amount 18 IV 18 18 18 O 18 CO
	waste must be analysed and be below the threshold limits for toxicity.	
Non-Exempt Other	*please select	t from Non-Exempt Waste List on back
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	Y - YARDS E - EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (a	re) not a hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR Part 261 or any applica	ible state law. That each was to has been properly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation	n according to applicable regulation.	Address - Business address for the transport compa
		are not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per
load basis only)		Phone No Ust the phone number at which the tra
		n waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR
	or listed nazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR, part 261, subpart D, as a liched: (Check the appropriate items as provided)	amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
MSDS Information		Other (Provide Description Below)
	lenouvi same de la compania del compania de la compania del compania de la compania del compania de la compania del compania d	
A SYNGREST TOTAL	11 2 - 1/2= 1-1	
HACLASMO FERSH	TR HAD VESTE, 11/25 (20)	9 Will Comment
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	DATE	SIGNATURE
Lil	TRANSPORTER	this street, wanted thanked places (4) and 40.
Transporter's	Driver's Name	dans also els
Name VIII V	O. J.	Joje Negrot
Address	Print Name	
CHIEF OF THE STREET, S	Phone No.	Participation of Street Virginia Plants
Phone No.	Truck No.	- F & Wind anima bear water a 2
I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was	/were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered with	hout incident to the disposal facility listed below.
Character of grant bloom to get invite an invite.	- Algorithm Production Public	25-19 torge Al
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DE	LIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSAL FACILITY	RECEIVING AREA
IN: DOLLOW OUT:	here are independent united belieful and are real	Name/No.
Site Name/	distribution from properties and property from the land	Har Frank H. S.
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065	Phone No.	432-448-4239 A THE TRANSPORT HOTE SAVER LOT THE BEING
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 793	770	to the larger to
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One	YES NO If YES, was rea	ading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Chloride Chloride	Aftern wild have a term being about Conductivity	(The Explored Florified and Federal Section ()
Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)	(mmhos/cm)	Hq
	TANK BOTTOMS	Agential Intercentation statements to happy they
Feet	Inches not update within continuous reservance	Appellment and the description of the contract
1st Gauge	sphilip time bridge will down will have a special form	BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge Received	The strike of the heal beautiful and the second process to the second strike and the second s	Total Received
	The street of th	so by take general feet transmit of the
I hereby certify that the above load material has b	een (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIED If denied, wh	hy?
MaylaNagallal	11125/1	ALIMINAL CENTY
NAME (PRINT)	DATE TITLE	TI I TO THE STATE OF THE STATE
INNINE (EMIN)	Mile	SIGNATURE

	PROTINCE III 2	Daw and to retaining Phone No: Islamos ad at - softmans
	GENERATOR	No. 17,9738
Operator No.	Permit/RRC No.	The section of the se
1 three floor () 1	Lease/Well	
Operators Name	Name & No.	THE DUCTION FEE 2528 TOWN
Address all & fidure	County	Inimmed Social additional and additional
Capalun City san selepting	Menie 88 C 20 API No.	50-015-44643
City, State, Zip	Rig Name & No.	610 mary formatty down, factoring and other in a common and the co
Phone No	AFE/PO No. 11 AF	Ct. 19.02122
EXEMPT E&P Waste/Service to	lentification and Amount (place volume next to wa	ste type in barrels or cubic yards)
Oil Based Muds NON-INJECTA	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
	er (Non-Injectable) uid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)	
Water Based Cuttings Produced Water	ter (Non-Injectable)	Samuton of waste Check the option that best discribe
Produced Formation Solids Gathering Line Tank Bottoms INTERNAL USI	Water/Waste (Non-Injectable)	at the bar and a second second
	It (exempt waste)	Ordling - Waste generated while shall geths see
Gas Plant Waste	Section 1 to the section of the sect	Initial Completion - Watto gary sald biffine
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS: DRILLING	COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
The state of the s	NON-EXEMPT EXP Waste/Service Identification and Amou	MEALON BUILD STANDARD
All non-exempt F&P waste must be a	nalysed and be below the threshold limits for to sidily /TC//	P), Ignitability, Correctivity and Rescoulty and Inners and Inners
Non-Exempt Other	*please select from	m Non-Exempt Waste List on back
QUARTITY		Compared to the contract of th
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	Y-YARDS 26 E-EACH
		state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation according to a		Address - Business address for the Transport cor
RCRA EXEMPT: Oil field wastes generated from C load basis only)		not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per
	dous that does not exceed the minimum standards for wa	ste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR
		nded. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
hazardous is attached. (Check the	appropriate items as provided)	COURT AND CO. LO. COLUMN STORY STORY AND ADDRESS OF THE ADDRESS OF
MSDS Information	RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	Other (Provide Description Below)
Company of the compan	41 10E 318 3 BACSON	The state of the s
Non-Exempt E&P Waste		
and a small of the state of the first of the state of the		Exempt E&P Waste
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	DATE	SIGNATURE
of the first particular of the foreign of the foreign of the	TRANSPORTER	to the state of th
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	TRANSPORTER	SIGNATURE
Transporter's WITH WEST SEYN	TRANSPORTER j c - Driver's Name	SIGNATURE
Transporter's WILD WEST SEYN Name Address Fasmily's Oilfield,	TRANSPORTER Driver's Name Print Name	Jorge Megre Lemman
Transporter's WILD WEST SEYN Name Address Furnily's Oilfield 1056 Washington	TRANSPORTER j c - Driver's Name	SIGNATURE
Transporter's WILD West Seyn Address Fumily's Oilfield, 1058 Washington Phone No. 5753992550	TRANSPORTER Driver's Name Print Name Louington NM. Phone No. Truck No.	Jorge Negre Lemman 1997
Transporter's WILD WEST SEYN Name Address Furnily's Oilfield 1056 Washington	TRANSPORTER Driver's Name Print Name Louington NM. Phone No. Truck No.	Jorge Negre Lemman 1997
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. S753992550 I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up	TRANSPORTER Driver's Name Print Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without	Jorge Negre Le 132 448 9373 FC Incident to the disposal facility listed below.
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. Phone No. SHIPMENT DATE Transporter's WIRST SEYV Washington DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE Transporter's WIRST SIGNATURE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE Transporter's DRIVER'S SIGNATURE Transp	TRANSPORTER Driver's Name Print Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without	Jorge Meyer Le 1/32 448 9373 F G Incident to the disposal facility listed below.
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. S753992550 I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up	TRANSPORTER Driver's Name Print Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without	Jorge Negre Le 132 448 9373 FC Incident to the disposal facility listed below.
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. Phone No. SHIPMENT DATE Transporter's WIRST SEYV Washington DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE Transporter's WIRST SIGNATURE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE Transporter's DRIVER'S SIGNATURE Transp	TRANSPORTER Driver's Name Print Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without	Jorge Meyer Le 1/32 448 9373 F G Incident to the disposal facility listed below.
Transporter's Name Address Fundament In Street	TRANSPORTER Driver's Name Print Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without DELIVERY DISPOSAL FACILITY	Jorge Megre Le 4/32 448 9375 FC Incident to the disposal facility listed below. DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065	TRANSPORTER Driver's Name Print Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without DELIVERY DISPOSAL FACILITY	Jorge Megre Le 4/32 448 9375 FC Incident to the disposal facility listed below. DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. Thereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Pad Pluff Facility (STAMS)	TRANSPORTER Driver's Name Print Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without DELIVERY DISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No.	Jorge Mayre Le 1932 448 93 7 5 F G Incident to the disposal facility listed below. OATE DRIVER'S SUGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No.
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. Thereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Power Stignary VES	TRANSPORTER Driver's Name Print Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without DELIVERY DISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No.	Jorge Megre Land Megre
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride	TRANSPORTER Driver's Name Print Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without DELIVERY DISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. If YES, was reading Conductivity	Jorge Magne Le 1/32 448 93 7 3 F G Incident to the disposal facility listed below. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 3 > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. Thereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Power Stignary VES	TRANSPORTER Driver's Name Print Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without DELIVERY DISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No.	Jorge Megre Land Megre
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. Thereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Address S053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)	TRANSPORTER Driver's Name Print Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without DELIVER DISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. If YES, was reading Conductivity (mmhos/cm) TANK BOTTOMS	Jorge Mayor Land Jorge Land Jorge Land Land Land Land Land Land Land Land
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. Thereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Address S053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)	TRANSPORTER Driver's Name Print Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without DELIVER DISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. If YES, was reading Conductivity (mmhos/cm) TANK BOTTOMS Inches	Jorge Magne Legre
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065 Address NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) Feet	TRANSPORTER Driver's Name Print Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without DELIVER DISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. If YES, was reading Conductivity (mmhos/cm) TANK BOTTOMS Inches	Jorge Megre Legre
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) Feet Interpretation of the property	TRANSPORTER Driver's Name Print Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without DELIVER DISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. If YES, was reading Conductivity (mmhos/cm) TANK BOTTOMS Inches	Jorge Megre L 432 448 9375 FC Incident to the disposal facility listed below. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE RECEIVING AREA Name/No. 432-448-4239 3 > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) PH M/BBLS Received BS&W (%)
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) Feet 1st Gauge Received	TRANSPORTER Driver's Name Print Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without BELIVERY DISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. If YES, was reading Conductivity (mmhos/cm) TANK BOTTOMS Inches BS&V	Jorge Megre Legre
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address Soss Us Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770 NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l) Feet Ist Gauge 2nd Gauge	TRANSPORTER Driver's Name Print Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without DELIVER DISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. If YES, was reading Conductivity (mmhos/cm) TANK BOTTOMS Inches	Jorge Megre Legre
Transporter's Name Address Phone No. I hereby certify that the above named material(s) was/were picked up SHIPMENT DATE TRUCK TIME STAMP OUT: Site Name/ Permit No. Address NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I) Feet 1st Gauge Received	TRANSPORTER Driver's Name Print Name Print Name Phone No. Truck No. at the Generator's site listed above and delivered without BELIVERY DISPOSAL FACILITY Phone No. If YES, was reading Conductivity (mmhos/cm) TANK BOTTOMS Inches BS&V	Jorge Megre Legre

Company Man Contact Information

(PLEASE PRINT)

Name

SOCUTIONS			/ /Artea En	stock of the late phone No. Video laterate	Sentimer - to be co
			GENERATOR	NO. 415113	yosoomo.
Operator No.		antenio	Permit/RRC No.	Ompress is home a per about a month	Kananianiani
Operators Name	whom	0.7	Lease/Well Name & No.	TO CHENNES THE SECOND OF ME	DYPINUE!
Address 4////	STO	west low	eneration cumpany tien be ray	- Provide a those may the g	ON PROPER SIO
Tidal Cas		eases recep	redman James a	outside the contract of the co	Althanos .
City, State, Zip Cass	bast	XIM SORD	Pig Name & No.	on the Street of Suide 9 - The Laboratory	- Whitenson
Phone No. 535	323	3441	Rig Name & No.	61 19 00100	Colory
	TVENDT FOR IV		The same of the sa		- CHARLES L
Oil Based Muds	EXEMPLESP W	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS	d Amount (place volume next to v	raste type in barrels or cubic yards)	MINNESON - 23
Oil Based Cuttings	-	Washout Water (Non-Injectable		Washout Water (Injectable)	The state of the s
Water Based Muds Water Based Cuttings			on-Injectable) in the same of a tarker	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Injectable)	(Sea to manning)
Produced Formation Solids		Produced Water (Non-Injectable Gathering Line Water/Waste (No		Produced Water (Injectable) Gathering Line Water/Waste (Injectable)	
Tank Bottoms	20	INTERNAL USE ONLY		OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process	of the waste)
E&P Contaminated Soil Gas Plant Waste	-00	Truck Washout (exempt waste)	electros es sels ricidelectros bar	spletier - Wastepenburted on the english	no3-Wellett
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS	Superior In	DRILLING WOLLD TO THE	COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATHERING	LINES
The state of the s	CAMPAGE SCHOOL	The second secon			FLISCOTTIST
All	non-exempt E&P v	waste must be analysed and be be	P Waste/Service Identification and Am low the threshold limits for toxicity (TO	bunt LP), Ignitability, Corrosivity and Reactivity. 111 111111	A SOMEONIA
Non-Exempt Other				om Non-Exempt Waste List on back	
QUANTITY					1
		B - BARRELS	L- LIQUID	(Y-YARDS) 20	E - EACH
I hereby certify that according to the load is (Check the appropriate class	e Resource Conser	vation and Recovery Act (RCRA) a		gency's July 1988 regulatory determination, the abov	
#	- Control of the Cont	enerated from oil and gas explora		not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts of	
RCRA EXEMPT:	load basis only)			- List the phase number about shifted	
RCRA NON-EXEMPT:	Oil field waste wh	nich is non-hazardous that does no	ot exceed the minimum standards for v	aste hazardous by characteristics established in RCR	RA regulations, 40 CFR
		r listed hazardous waste as defined ched. (Check the appropriate item		ended. The following documentation demonstrating	the waste as non-
	MSDS Informatio		us Waste Analysis	Other (Provide Description Below)	
		The state of the s	Truste Allerysis	Other (Fronce Description below)	
stealer Plagate	Emergency non-h	azradous, non-oilfeild waste that	has been ordered by the Department of	of Public Safety (the order, documentation of non-her	Pardens waste
EMERGENCY NON-OILFEILD:	determination an	d a desciption of the waste must a	accompany this form) and last command	SERENCE SERENCE	(India from 12)
BARCLADTRO F	EP 14	AR HARUSATI	R 1/25/2019	Mux p	1
(PRINT) AUTHURIZED AGENTS	NAME	Control of the Contro) DATE 19-39-00-	SIGNATURE	Court Parlament St.
	410-4-410-00-00	T	RANSPORTER		Paragraphic Paragraphics
Transporter's Name	04-01	T WHILE T	Driver's Name	Lorge Alequate	THE STREET, SHOWING THE PARTY OF THE PARTY O
Address 20 St. F	retens h	haton louinal	on AM Print Name (July 10 July 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	2-00-00 S00-25-00
condensation with the specific	DEMONSTRATION OF THE	The County	Phone No.	4224489373	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T
Phone No.	Yay remaining a	71 13	Truck No.	F G	the offered Mills A
The second secon	and the second second	were picked up at the Generator	s site listed above and delivered withou	ut incident to the disposal facility listed below.	EMPRIORING TO A TO
11-25 - 19 money	Tange	Negrete	Material equal of managements	The state of the disposal facility fished below.	Produced Leading of
SHIPMENT DATE: THE FOULTS	(11)	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	STANDARD DELIVE	RY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE OF THE DRIVER'S S	URE accombania
TRUCK TIN	ME STAMP	DIS	POSAL FACILITY	RECEIVING AREA	2017年の後で前 22
IN: 1/01/M	OUT:	100	and ship to the same	Name/No. municipant monitori comuni	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW
Site Name/	named reliant		ा होता क्रमान के कार्य क्रमान के कार्य क्रमान के कार्य	THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	PROBLEM AT
Permit No. Halfway Facility /	NM1-006	4 - 4	Phone No	575-393-1079	mount solf-
Address 6601 Hobbs Hwy	US 62/180 Mile Ma	arker 66 Carlsbad, NM 88220	PECANONIA MATERIAL PROPERTY OF THE SECOND CONTRACT OF THE SECOND CON	Market and the Park and the Book (m)	Million State Co. T. T. T. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co
NORM READINGS TA	KEN? (Circle One)	YES NO		ng > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES	NO NO
PASS THE PAINT FILTER	TEST? (Circle One)	YES DEACH AND THE	NO NO DESCRIPTION OF THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	nutricaminated buttoffer if or figures	
		A Comment of A	NK BOTTOMS	Treaterned by a relative production of the control	
Fe	eet	Inches	ed formation and the design of the last	was endisign from predaction	Managaration—)
1st Gauge		a univaluation to the	BSE CONTRACTOR TO SEE CONTRACTOR BEE	kW/BBLS Received BS&W (%).	atomic and a second
2nd Gauge Received		- I	and subject to the subject of	Total Received	emanuelmon.
		- Japanes ascer-	AND MERWICON DOLLARS OF THE	Total necesses to personal recommend to	Proceedings of the
I hereby certify that the above lo	ad material has be	en (circle one): ACCEPTED	DENIED If denied, why?	A politikalije marina	navid episinge /
Varia VIVA	That	11210	KOC	MOUNTAIN	Numbalises (d
NAME (PRINT)		DATE	THE NAME OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	SIGNATURE	

		ACTION IN SPERM 313 TO 1028 THURS Phone No. 1349 HED NO DE - 1019 1913
	GENERATO	NO. 179742
Operator No.		Permit/RRC No. Lease/Well
Operators Name Marathon	O, / young	Name & No. TREBUCHET FEE 2338 19 WXY 5
Address 4/11 5 Tra	well Poach	County EDDO TOTAL BOOK OF THE POWER OF THE P
0. 6	N / 12 DO ADD THE SME	APINO. 30-015-44613
City, State, Zip	Charles and the state of the st	Rig Name & No.
Phone No. 545 323	The state of the s	AFE/PO No.
Oil Based Muds	AND AND RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY	lume next to waste type in barrels or cubic yards)
	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS Washout Water (Non-injectable)	OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
Water Based Muds Water Based Cuttings	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)	reheation of waste - Check the cotion that best describes when the w
Produced Formation Solids	Produced Water (Non-injectable) Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-injectable)	
Tank Bottoms E&P Contaminated Soil	INTERNAL USE ONLY	Orilling - Waste generated white Arthough and
Gas Plant Waste	Truck Washout (exempt waste)	Institut Campletion ~ Waste of New ated on the original complete
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	NON-EXEMPT E&P Weste/Service Ident	incestion and Amount that it was a small provided by the state of the
All non-exempt 689 w		ts for toxicity (T.C.P), Ignitability, Corresivity, and Reachivity
Non-Exempt Other		*please select from Non-Exempt Waste List on back
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	Y-YARDS E-EACH
		or any applicable state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation		Address - Business address for the transport company
RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only)		perations and are not mixed with non-exempt waste (R360 Accepts certifications on a per
RCRA NON-EXEMPT: Oil field waste while		n standards for waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR
		subpart D, as amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
MSDS Information	ned. (Check the appropriate items as provided) RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	Other (Provide Description Below)
	Hall Market Mark	SW Swel (riovide Description Selow)
Non-Exempt Ed Waste	Culo h 1	L stwastanta
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	SHAR HARVESTER 11/0	25 /90 J Sell Storing
VALUE OF THE PARTY	TRANSPORT	FR Ward on Alexander
Transporter's	0	Lead at A
Name WILD W&	DATE OF THE PARTY	Driver's Name
Address	Cartiel, Statement, Sci., Science Clare.	Print Name
Phone No.		Phone No.
WHITE PERSON NEW MICHAEL BARRIES AND		Truck No.
Thereby certify that the above named material(s) was/v	vere picked up at the Generator's site listed above and	delivered without incident to the disposal facility listed below.
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSAL FAC	RECEIVING AREA
IN: 1 1/5PM OUT:	and they releted the polytoness	Name/No.
Site Name/	1271 Security Line Line arrives and become	n disself
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065	morup	Phone No. 432-448-4239
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 79770		PAGE FOR TOO A SHORT TO
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One) Chloride		If YES, was reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)		Conductivity and favoring and favor context agreed many (mmhos/cm)
	TANK BOTTO	DIMS
Feet	Inches In	A Accomplying materian such as hydrocentaris; Beckenich
1st Gauge 2nd Gauge	White walks are completed and allowed the state of the st	BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%) Free Water
Received	It so walker and branch directed for a flat	Total Received Total Received
	Internal water and the second	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O
I hereby certify that the above load material has bee	n (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIED	If denied, why?
THEIR MANGINE	110019 100	INCIVITY TO THE END MARKET
NAME (PRINT)	DATE	LE SIGNATURE

THE PARTY OF THE P	1 900	entrator - to be complet sold enough product of the wester in trail
Operator No.	GENERATOR	trabilion No. 179699 yearno
Operator No.	Permit/RI Lease/We	
Operators Name 1144 a Tho	Name & f	
Address 4111 5 1 7	County	EDD CHESTON THE STATE OF THE ST
City, State, Zip Ctr 1 bad	VVI 88220 Rig Name	R No.
Phone No. 575 323	Of the second statement of the second	10 CL 19 U2122
EXEMPT E&P W	este/Service Identification and Amount (place volume ne	ext to waste type in barrels or cubic yards)
Oil Based Muds	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS:	OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and appendion process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings Water Based Muds	Washout Water (Non-Injectable) Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)	igination of waste - Check the option that best describes when
Water Based Cuttings Produced Formation Solids	Produced Water (Non-Injectable) Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable)	THE STATE OF WEIGHT OF THE STATE OF THE WIND WHEN
Tank Bottoms	INTERNAL USE ONLY	Delling - Waste generated And Danwel
E&P Contaminated Soil Gas Plant Waste	Truck Washout (exempt waste)	(uitful Completion - Waste generated on the original ex-
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING COMPLETION	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
	TO BUT THE WORLD KEMPTE SP Waste/Service the Hillandian	and Amount is that elicity dentities a niskly, so that all most rine
All non-exempt ERP (Inity (TCLP), Ignitability, Corrustylk, and Reacouty, 17 min disestinger
		select from Non-Exempt Waste List on back
QUANTITY	B_BARRELS	Y-YARDS E-EACH
I hereby certify that the above listed material(s), is (ar packaged, and is in proper condition for transportatio		oplicable state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and
A Oil field wastes of		and are not mixed with non-exempt waste (8360 Accepts certifications on a per
RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only)		Phone No List the phone number at which the transp
		rds for waste hazardous by characteristics established in RCRA regulations, 40 CFR D, as amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
	ched. (Check the appropriate items as provided)	er an articipated in the 1990 to 19 to continue to continue to the continue and the continue to the continue t
MSDS Informatio	n RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	Other (Provide Description Below)
Mn-Exempt ESP Weste	11 . / 1	In A X/
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	10 HATE VESTER 11/26/2	0/9 Illee Sonatules
Vendesco	TRANSPORTER	Water Law Stanford Page 8 to 1997 TV
Transporter's	11/201	Ann all I wondards
Name WIId	Driver's N	1017 Megrat
Address	Print Nam	
Phone No.	Phone No. Truck No.	
des area familiaries before another	were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered	DW Indian College Control Fire College Control Fire College Control Fire College Control Fire Co
	A STATE OF THE SELECTION OF THE SELECTIO	25-11-19 Love A
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
TRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSAL FACILITY	RÉCEIVING AREA
IN: D. JUT OUT:	the state light contains soften indicates and place.	Name/No.
Site Name/ Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065	Phone No.	
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797	70 Sent 2 ment 2 ment a mont access as an	
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One)		as reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/I)	Conductive	
	TANK BOTTOMS	September 200 Se
Feet	Inches: http://delibrationus.helistageseg_deservise	AND REPORTED CHIEF AND PARK TO THE PARK TO
1st Gauge 2nd Gauge	sa hydrogen pulline ich and chiques and suiden	BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%) Free Water
Received	to me water size and brazant from it has been and	
I hereby certify that the above load material has be	en (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIED If denie	ed, why?
Mayla Narrible	1 11:2519 DOC	MINAMARIA
NAME (PRINT)	DATE TITLE	SIGNATURE

SOLDHOLD S	72/6	nt m strew side to be terror. Phone Not religinous ad all — surmon
	GENERATOR	No. 179681
Operator No.	Permit/RRC	
Operators Name Way Whoh	C) Lease/Well Name & No	
Address 4/11 5 -1-4	WILLIE DA COUNTY	Phone No Froude a phone Wild River one gener
1100	API No.	50 note 120 - 015 - 414 (4)
City, State, Zip Carlon	VM3822D Rig Name &	as arts to smile and shourt - on a similar grant.
Phone No. 595 303	9441 AFE/PO.No.	Same and a line of the second
	and the state of t	MILE AND THE SECOND PROPERTY OF A PROPERTY OF THE SECOND PROPERTY OF
Oil Based Muds	aste/Service Identification and Amount (place volume next	t to waste type in barrels or cubic yards) OTHER EXEMPT WASTES (type and generation process of the waste)
Oil Based Cuttings	NON-INJECTABLE WATERS Washout Water (Non-Injectable)	CONTROL CALMED WAS LES (type and generation process of the waste)
Water Based Muds	Completion Fluid/Flow back (Non-Injectable)	femation of wante - Check tot option that best durings whe
Water Based Cuttings Produced Formation Solids	Produced Water (Non-Injectable) Gathering Line Water/Waste (Non-Injectable)	And the last test to the last test test to the last test test test test test test test t
Tank Bottoms of	INTERNAL USE ONLY	Drilling - Waste penerhied work sinking the well
E&P Contaminated Soil 20	Truck Washout (exempt waste)	Initial Completion - Was a general on the ordered
Gas Plant Waste	And the contract of the contra	The state of grants belong to the William and the Company
WASTE GENERATION PROCESS:	DRILLING	PRODUCTION GATHERING LINES
- Liberarino verlainesementologiamo vil		d Amount do to could be probed at a policy and a series of section
	Naste must be analysed and be builting the threshold limits for toxici	ny (TCIP), Ignitability, Conesivity and Reactivity.
Non-Exempt Other	*please se	lect from Non-Exempt Waste List on back
QUANTITY	B - BARRELS	Y-YARDS E-EACH
	The state of the s	licable state law. That each waste has been properly described, classified and
packaged, and is in proper condition for transportatio	The state of the s	Address - Business address for the transport company
RCRA EXEMPT: load basis only)		and are not mixed with non-exempt waste (8360 Accepts certifications on a per
- Value of the Control of the Contro		anti-of and maintee to address entering and that a good model of the second of the sec
		as amended. The following documentation demonstrating the waste as non-
	ched. (Check the appropriate items as provided)	the same and the same and the same and
MSDS Information	n RCRA Hazardous Waste Analysis	Other (Provide Descriptor Below)
A	Wallogate's EVEN	
NAC X TON DED (Turn Harriston 11/05/20	Exempt E&P Mark
(PRINT) AUTHORIZED AGENTS SIGNATURE	PATE OF THE PATE O	SIGNATUR
year baseline	TRANSPORTER	OF Stone Cell Report Designer Flags
Transporter's	INAMSPORTER	Acronice.
Name Wild	West Driver's Nam	me Torge Nearete
Address Address	Print Name	() / hard for the second
reson private team private man have	Phone No.	A south of the control of the contro
Phone No.	Truck No.	FG material treatment makes
All the second states of the s	/were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered to	Without Incident to the disposal facility listed below
Thereby certify that the above named material(s) was	, were picked up at the Generator's site listed above and delivered	of 11111 and 1120 and 120 and
SHIPMENT DATE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DELIVERY DATE DRIVER'S SIGNATURE
JRUCK TIME STAMP	DISPOSAL FACILITY	RECEIVING AREA
11/257/1/1	DISPOSAL PACILITY	distribution of the state of th
IN: 1.23 PV OUT:	Pipe quije, (ydriesybon salich, hydrate), and nituri.	Name/No.
Site Name/	Phone No.	term in the control of the control o
Permit No. Red Bluff Facility/ STF-065	The galaxies from purious galaxies	432-448-4239
Address 5053 US Highway 285, Orla, TX 797	70	MI MER AND MARKET TO THE PART OF THE PART
NORM READINGS TAKEN? (Circle One Chloride	YES NO If YES, was Conductivity	s reading > 50 micro roentgens? (circle one) YES NO
Chloride Chemical Analysis (Mg/l)	(mmhos/c	
Company of the Compan	TANK ROTTOMS	THE STATE OF THE S
Feet	Inches Mark and Address that the state of th	or distributed all exists of the contract of t
1st Gauge	RESIDENCE OF A CONTROL OF THE CONTRO	BS&W/BBLS Received BS&W (%)
2nd Gauge	Searchean Wer medicule for him him task neg	Free Water
Received	The missing armany or character has a time space with	Total Received
		CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
I hereby certify that the above load material has be	een (circle one): ACCEPTED DENIED If denied,	, wnyr
TAKULA MAMINON	The Rest	1111VIM A MACHINE
NAME (PRINT)	DATE TITLE	SIGNATURE

Trebuchet 23 28 19 Load Trucking

26-Aug		27-Aug		28-Aug		29-Aug		30-Aug		3-Sep		4-Sep		4-Sep	
Waste Manifest #	Yards	Waste Manifest #	Yards	Waste Manifest #	Yards	Waste Manifest #	Yards	Waste Manifest #	Yards	Waste Manifest #	Yards	Waste Manifest #	Yards	Waste Manifest #	Yards
166873	20	166910	20	169590	20	169631	20	169887	20	169921	20	170612	20	170838	20
166874	20	166911	20	169591	20	169632	20	169888	20	169922	20	170613	20	170839	20
166875	20	169469	20	169592	20	169633	20	169889	20	169923	20	170614	20	170840	20
166876	20	169470	20	169593	20	169634	20	169890	20	169924	20	170615	20	170841	20
166877	20	169471	20	169594	20	169635	20	169891	20	169925	20	170616	20	170842	20
166878	20	169472	20	169595	20	169636	20	169892	20	169926	20	170617	20	170843	20
166879	20	169473	20	169596	20	169637	20	169893	20	169927	20	170618	20	170844	20
166880	20	169474	20	169597	20	169638	20	169894	20	169928	20	170619	20	170845	20
166881		169475	20	169598	20	169639	20	169895	20	170089	20	170620	20	170846	20
166882	20	169476	20	169599	20	169640	20	169896	20	170106	20	170621	20	170847	20
166883	20	169477	20	169600	20	169641	20	169897	20	107108	20	170622	20	170848	20
166884		169478	20	169601	20	169756	20	169898	20	170110	20	170696	20	170849	20
166885		169479	20	169602	20	169757	20	169899	20	170112	20	170697	20	170850	20
166886		169480	20	169603	20	169758	20	169900	20	170114	20	170698	20	170851	20
166887		169481		169604	20	169766	20	169901	20	170116	20	170699	20	170852	20
166889		169482	20	169605	20	169765	20	169902	20	170118	20	170700	20	170853	20
166890		169483	20	169606	20	169764	20	169903	20	170079	20	170701	20	170854	20
166892		169484	20	169607	20	169763	20	169904	20	170080	20	170702	20	170855	20
166893		169485		169608	20	169762	20	169905	20	170081	20	170703	20	170856	20
166894		169486	20	169620	20	169761	20	169906	20	170082	20	170704	20	170857	20
166895		169487	20	169621	20	169759	20	169907	20	170083	20	170705	20	170858	20
166896		169488	20	169622	20	169760	20	169908	20	170084	20	170706	20	170859	20
166897		169574	20	169623	20	169767	20	169909	20	170085	20	170707	20	170860	20
166898		169575	20	169624	20	169768	20	169910	20	170086	20	170708	20	170861	20
166899		169576	20	169625	20	169769	20	169911	20	170087	20	170709	20	170862	20
166900		169577	20	169626	20	169770	20	169912	20	170088	20	170710	20	170863	20
166901		169578	20	169627	20	169771	20	169913	20	170599	20	170711	20	170864	20
166902		169579	20	169628	20	169772	20	169914	20	170600	20	170820	20	170865	20
166903	20	169580	20	169629	20	169773	20	169915	20	170601	20	170821	20	170866	20
166904		169581	20	169630	20	169774	20	169916	20	170602	20	170822	20	170950	20
166905		169582	20			169775	20	169917	20	170603	20	170823	20	170951	20
166906		169583	20			169776	20	169918	20	170604	20	170824	20	170952	20
166907	20	169584	20			169777	20	169919	20	170605	20	170825	20	170953	20
166908		169585	20			169778	20	169920	20	170606	20	170826	20	170954	20
166909	20	169586	20			169881	20			170607	20	170827	20	170955	20
		169587	20			169882	20			170608	20	170828	20	170956	20
		169588	20			169883	20			170609	20	170829	20		
		169589	20			169884	20			170610	20	170830	20		
			.			169885	20			170611	20	170831	20		
						169886	20					170832	20		
							 				ļ	170833	20		
							!					170834	20		
												170835	20		
							!					170836	20		+-
TOTAL	700		760		600		900		600		780	170837	20 900		720
TOTAL	/00	5940	700		600		800		680		700		300		1/20

GRAND TOTAL

5940

yards